Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 012

Amount Paid: $3,262,106.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 6/4/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEORGE SOLLITY

| THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY
CONSTR%PAN; JOINT VENTURE
April 9, 2008

DeStefano and Partners. Ltd.
445 E. Hiinois St., Suite 250
Chicago Il 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request

Package No. 12 in the amount of: THREE MILLION TWO HUNDRED SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SiX AND NO/100ths
$3,262,106.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

aryl Poortinga, Cénfroller

cc.  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Frank Hudson, PBC

790 North Central Avenue Wood Dale, llinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: April 9, 2008
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago ,
In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating tothe $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained . .
funds being payabie as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

FOR WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $3,262,106.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $34,378,606.00
TOTAL RETENTION $3,437,862.00
a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned, ‘

but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $3,437,862.00
b) Liens and Other Withholding
¢) Liguidated Damages Withheld
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $30,940,744.00
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIQUSLY PAID $27,678,638.00

$3,262,106.00

AI‘QOUNT DUE\THIS YMENT
\\»v.‘. K N

Architect - Enginder =




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION EXHIBIT N
OF CHICAGO PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: ‘WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 12
PAGE 10F 4

FOR THE PERIOD: MARCH 1 - MARCH 31, 2008

I CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TODATE |
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLJTT CONSTRUCTION —
7 IGENERAL CONDITIONS 5,227,076.00 4 236,781.00 55 2,851,128.00
W INSURANCE 804,267.00 0 0.00 160 804,257.00
3 |PERFORMANCGE BOND 561,664.00 0 0.00 100 561,694.00
4_|LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 4 1,200.00 55 17,700.00 |
5_|MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 0 0,00 160 165,000.00
6 |SURVEY & LAYOUT _ 45,000.60 0 0.00 86 85,000.00
7 JHAND EXCAVATION 795,600.00 [} —0.00 100 15,000.00
@ |TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 12 46,000.00 (3 285,000.00 |
9_|ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 15 25,000.00 42 69,000.00 |
10_{FINISH CARPENTRY 110,600,00 0 .00 0 0.00
71 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 0 0.00 q —62,364,00
12 [COICXA 9,822.00 0 0.00 100 9,822.00
13 JCO1CX6 8,431.00 0 0.00 100 BA31.00
13 [CO6CX 17,21 20,411.00 0 0.00 100 20411.00
15 [cO7CX 14 1,680.00 0 0.00 100 1,650.00 |
CO 13CX 37 5,895.00 0 0.00 100 5,880.00
€O 15 CX 16 18,151.00 0 0.00 100 16,151,060
16 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 1,397,636.00
SUBTOTAL 9,140,842.00 3 202,981.00 56 5,006,183.00
77 [PLUMBING 2,830,644.00 3 96,453.00 57 1,625,824,00
18_|UNIT MASONRY 11,201,257.00 8 948,767.00 62 6,945,080.00
19 |OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
20 |[METAL FABRICATIONS 840,435.00 0 .00 27 227,425.00
21 |HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 4 54,500.00 12 166,156.00
| 22 |CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,304,258.00 3 131,296.00 80 3,451,386.00
23 {LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 8,180.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
24 |EARTHWORK 913,500.00 0 0.0 [ 808,008.00
25 |ELECTRICAL 9,428,886.00 3 305,000.00 21 1,934,986.00
26 |ALUNINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 17 338,753.00 39 789,015.00 |
27 |SHEETING 66,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
28 |FIRE PROTECTION $35,000.00 11 100,913.00 a5 416,453.00
29 |ALUMINUM WINDOWS _ — 465,000.00 77 359,061.00 7 359,087.00
30 _|ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
[ 31 |RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 318,482.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
32 |JOINT SEALANTS 260,000.00 ] 0.00 23 60,353.00
33 _|TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,860.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
33 |ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK _ 26,742.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
35 |CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,251.00 0 0.00 0 0,00 |
36 |LANDSCAPING & BIT, CONCRETE PAVING 57%,000.00 0 0.60 0 0.00
38 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000.00 0 0.00 (] 11,840.00
39 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 ] 0.60 0 0.00
40 |COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 90,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
41 |MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING _ 1,362,000.00 7 95,000.00 L] 604,000.00
43 |SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 213,235.00 0 0.60 78 166,831.00
44 _|ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 1,129.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
45 _|CEMENT PLASTER 163,000.00 0 0.00 ] 0.60
46 {GYP BOARD SYSTEMS —_649,000.00 17 158,656.00 27 259,887.00
47 _TILE 175,000.00 0 0.60 0 0.00
48_|TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,398,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
49 (WOOD GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION EXHIBIT N
OF CHICAGO PAYMENT REQUEST FORM MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 12
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PAGE 2OF 4
FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF; WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 144BR PROJECT NO,: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: MARCH 1 - MARCH 31, 2008
T CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT TPER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
FINISH PAINTING 308,840.00 0 0.00 [} 0.00
42,900.00 0 0.00 (] 0.00
50,500.00 0 0.00 0 0,00
85,000.00 0 0.00 ] 0.00
8,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
5,548.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
38,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
57,755.00 0 0.00 (] 0.00
29,500.00 0 0.00 0 .00
56,496.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
61 |[FOOT GRILLES 25,326.00 ()] .00 ] 0.00
63 |FIXED AUDIENGE SEATING 89,000,00 0 0.00 0 0.00
84 [ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,756,00 0 0.00 0 0.00
65 [TELESCOPING STANDS 29,341.00 0 0.00 (] 0.00
66 |HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,000.00 0 0.00 3] 75,076.00
57 |AVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 10 347,545.00 52 1,712,545.00
58 |PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,004,810,00 5 340,430.00 52 2,088,703.00
89 J[COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.00 ] 0.00 4 "~ 500.00
70 |FLAGPOLE INSTALLATION 2,800.00 0 0.60 [} 0.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 58,727,295,00 (3 3,570,380.00 36 26,875,344.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
71 |GENERAL CONDITIONS ~896,468.00 5 37,734.00 55 488,908.00
72 |INSURANCE §3,860.00 [] 0.00 100 93,860.00
73 |PEREORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 (] 0.60 100 60,107.00
74 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467.000 00 0 450.00 19 90,763.00
75 |CARPENTRY LABOR 704,858.00 0 0.00 14 15,000.00
76 |GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 9 3,000.00 26 8,850.00 |
77 [FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
78 [STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,543,614.00 0 0.00 %4 6,180,924.00
79 [SWIMMING POOLS 580,000.00 L] 3,000.00 73 425,500.00 |
80 {WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0 0.00 (] .00
81 |RESILIENT FLOORING & CARPET 247,675.00 0 0.00 (] 0.00
82 |METAL LOCKERS 416,300.00 (] 0.00 0 0.00
SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723.00 0 0.00 95 139,250.00
ETTER 17,500.00 ] 0.00 0 0.00
WINDOW TREATMENT 48,000.00 0 0.00 (] 0.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,361,705.00 54,184.00 " 7.503,362.00 |
TOTAL CONTRACT 69,089,000.00 5 3,624,564.00 50 34,378,606.00




Monthly Estimate No.

FOR THE PERIOD:

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)

12

March 1, 2008

04/09/08
PAGE 3 OF 4

TO: March 31, 2008

Contract No.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

I;(\i:n Description Contract Price | CURRENT ESTIMATE | TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE

' % DONE | AMOUNT | % DONE AMOUNT

1 $ - 0%] $ - 0% $ -
2 $ - 0%( $ - 0% § -
3 $ - 0%] ¢ - 0% $ -
4 $ - 0%| 3 - 0% $ -
5 $ - 0%} $ - 0%|$ -
6 $ - 0% $ - 0%| $ -
7 $ - 0%} $ - 0%|$ -
8 $ - 0%] $ - 0%| $ -
9 $ - 0%]$ - 0% $ -
10 $ - 0%| $ - 0%| $ -
11 $ - 0%} $ - 0%]$ -
12 $ - 0%]| $ - 0%] $ -
13 $ - 0%]'$ - 0% $ -
14 $ - 0%] $ - 0%] $ -
15 $ - 0%! $ - 0% $ -
16 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: |$ - 0% $ - 0% $ -]




EXHIBIT N

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS April 9, 2008
OF CHICAGO MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 12
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PAGE 4 OF 4
CONTRAGT NO.: 1448R
PROJECT NO.: CPS-20
FOR THE PERIOD _ MARCH 1 - MARCH 31, 2008
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS ) @ 6]
TTEM CONTRACT
NO. DESCRIPTION EST'D TOTAL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 59,069,000.00 3,624,564.00 34,378,606.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT 69,089,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED 3,624,564.00 34,378,606.00
5 ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO. 0.00 0.00 0.00
& TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED 89,089,000.00 3,624,564.00 34,378,606.00
7 DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS 362,458,00
8 DEDUCT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3) 3,437,862.00
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES {LINE 25)
10 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES(LINE 23)
11 TOTAL PAID TO DATE-INCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 30,940,744.00
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3) 34,378,608.00
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT 34,710,394.00
14 NET CURRENT PAYMENT 3,262,106.00
CURRENT RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION WITHHELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 362,458,00 3,075,404.00 3,437,562.00
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 362,458.00 3,075,404.00 3,437,862.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1O DATE DAYS:

19 DEDUCT:AMOQUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

Approx. % Contract pleted 50 %
Starting Date: April 3, 2007
: il
VERIFIED BY: ]/ﬂ A | 3
PUBLIC BUILDING commbﬁlou/—/— DATE

GAVIN TUN

DATE

Total contract time (Inc. Time Extension)
Total Time Used

782
383

Days
Days

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

Name of Contracto

By:

rtinga, Projact Controli

DATE: April 9, 2008



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
155
COUNTY OF DU PAGE)
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

The affiant, baing first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that ie/she is PROJECT GONTROLLER

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANYIOAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

an ILLINOIS corporation, and duly authorized to make this

Affidavit on bohalf of said corporation, and indlvidually, that helsha Is well acquainted with the facts hereln set forth and that sald

cotperation Is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGQ, Owner, under Contract No. 1446R dated

the 3rd day of Aprll, 2007 for or {describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR (Designate Project and Location}

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

Chicago, lEHinols

that the following statements are mada for the purpose of procuring a partlat payment of: Three Mitlion Two Hundred Slxty Two Thousand

One Hundrad Six and NOMOOTHS

($3,262,106.00) .

undar the terms of sakd contract, that tha work for which payment Is reqeested has bean completed, fres and clear of any and al clalms,

liens, charges, and expanses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compllanca with the contract decuments and the reguirements

of sald Owner under them, That for the purpose of sald contract, the foltowing persons have heen contracted with, and have furnished

or prepared materlals, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on sald Improvamants. That the respective amounts

set forth opposite thelr names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively, That this statement is a

full, true, and eomplete statement of all such persons and of the fuli amount now due and the amount heretefore paid to each of them for

such labor, materials, aquipment, suppiles, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work as stated:

NAME TYPE TG¥AL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTIGN NET DUE TO
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE fINGLUDE PREVIQUSE.Y THIS BECOME
G.0's) CURRENT} PAID PERIOD DUE

GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONDITIONS 5.227.075.00 2,851,128.00 285,813.00 2.361,912.00 204,103,060 2,861,061.00
780 N. CENTRAL

WORD DALE, i 60191

GEORGE SOLLITE INSHRANCE 804,287.00 B04,297.06 $0,430.00 72366100 0.60 &G,430.00
GEORGE SOLLITT PERFORMANCE BOND 861, 684.00 561,634.00 56,£69.00 £05,525.00 G.00 56,163.00
GEORGE SOLLITT LEED ADMINISTRATION 3200000 17,706.60 4,770.00 14,850.00 1,680.00 16,070.00
GEQRGE SOLLITT MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 165,600.00 16,500.00 148,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
GECRGE SOLLITT SURVEY & LAYOUT 9500000 85,600,080 8,500.00 76,500.00 0.00 £8,500,00
GEGRGE SOLLITTE HAND EXCAVATION 195000.00 195,504.60 19,500.00 175,500.00 0.00 49,500,00
GECQRGE SOLLITT TEMPURARY ENCLOSURES 325,000,400 265,000.60 28,500.60 220,500,606 36,000,00 68,500,000
GEORGE SOLLITY ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 68 009,00 §,900.00 39,680.00 22,500,00 103,675.09
iGEORGE SOLLITT FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 92.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,000.00
GEORGE SOLLIT PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,450,000.00 62,364.00 8,236,00 56,128.00 0.00 1,403,872.00
GEQORGE SQLLITT CO3ICN4 9,822.00 8,822,00 982.00 540,06 0.0¢ B62.0C
GEQRGE SOLLIT CO1CXE 8,431.00 843100 343,00 585,60 0.00 833.00
GEORGE SOLLITT CoBCX17. 21 20,4114 20.411.60 2,041.00 18,370.00 0.0 2,041,600
|GEORGE SOLLITT COTCX 14 1,850, 1,650.09 85, 485,60 0.00 185,01
[GEORGE SOLEITT CO 13 CH a7 658 599.00 580, 5.309.00 .60 590,00 |
[CEORGE SOLLITT COISCX 18 16,151, 16,151.00 1,615, 14,5360 0,00 1,615,
GEORGE SOLLITT PBEC CONT, FUND BALANCE 1,397,836 1,397,636.

SUBTOTAL $,140,842.00 5,098,183.00 500,618.00 4,302,887.60 263,683,00 4,564,277.00

GEORGE SOLLITT'S SUBEONTRACTORS:

Thomas P. Adamson & Associstes PLUMBING 2,830,624.00 1,625,524 .60 162,592.00 1,376,524.00 B6,808.00 1,367,312.00
921 W. Van Buren ¢, Ste. 110 North

Chicago, 1L §0607

Advance Cast Stane COURTYARD PRECAST BENGH 13,100,00 500,00 50.00 450.00 0.90 12,650.00
@104 Highway 144

andom Lake, Wisconsin 53978

Alr Design Systams HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,180.00 1,712,545.00 177,255.00 1,782,560.00 313,700,00 1,825,900,00
12031 West 9151 Street

‘Wiliow Springs, Hlinots 60480-1292

Alr Flow Architectual VISUAL DISPLAY UNTS 42,900.00 0.9 0.00 G.00 .50 4Z,800.00
1330 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, W1 53209

{ALL Maganry UNIT MASONRY 11,201,297,00 6,945,080.00 644, 505.00 §,305,791.00 854,700.00 4,950,716.00
1414 West Willow Street

Chicago, lilinois 60822

All-Type Tlle, Inc, TILE 175,000,00 0.00 0.00 G.00 .08 175,000.00
5016 W, Lee St,

Skolde, 1L 60677

Afiagnos Doors OVERHEAR GUILING FIRE DOURS 12%,500.00 0.00 .00 .00 000 137,560.00
7600 8, Archer Road

Justice, lllinels §0458-1144

Anderson & Shah Reofing, Inc. MODIFIED BiTUMINOUS SHEET ROOF| 1,362,000.00 £04,006.00 60,400.00 458,100.00 £5,500.00 £18,400.00
23900 Coupty Farm Road

Joliet, Tilinols 60431

Balers, InG. WASTE COMPAGTORS 29,500.00 6.00 .50 0,00 0.00 29.500.00
5104 Thalcher Ave,

Downers Grove, iL 60515

Carett} TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLODRING 1,288,000.00 .00 0.00 0,00 0,09 1.258,0G0.00
7831 N. Nagle Ave.

t



NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS 1ESS RET BALANGE
AND OF CONTRACY WAORK RETENTION NEY DUE T0
ABDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLUGE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0'8) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD HIE
HEortor Grove, Il E0053 I
Carroll Seating Company 5Fi)(iE(:l AUDIENCE SEATING 89,600,60 0G0 [ 0.00 o.00 89,000.00
2105 Lunt Avaeniee
£l Grove Viisaie; Nllizols 80087
Composiie Steat Products ETAL FABRICATIONS $40,436,00 237,425.00 22,743.00 204,682.00 000 815, 754,00
1220 aWast Maln
Melrese Park, 1L 60160
Control Englnsaring Co- HVAC CONTROLS 4,375,000.60 466,156,00 16,616.00 10048000 48,050,900 1,225,480,00
2000 York Road, Suite 102 .
Oak Brook, lllincls 60523
Chirlsly Webber Landseapas EANDSCAFRING & BIT, CONGREYE PA! 578,800,00 0.00 6.00 0.00 .00 575,000.60
2600 Wast Fardirand Straat
Chicags, Il B0B12
De Graf Congcrete Consteuction CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,304,298.00 3,45%,388.00 345,130,00 2,088,083.00 114,166.00 1,188,849,6C
300 Alderman Ave.
Whaellng, IL 66080
EARTHWORK $13,860.00 a8 ,008.00 80,801,00 727,207.06 0.00 166,693,060
B0 N, Arlington Helghts Rd., Sulte 1
Itasca, Hinels 80142
e Electric ELECTRICAL 9,428,866.00 1,834, 886.00 193,499.06 1,466,987,00 274,500,00 7,667,399.00
5 North 251 Avenua
rosa Park, iHinols 60160
Glass Pasigners ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.6¢ 784.015.00 78,902.60 405,236,00 304,877.00 1,289 BE7.00
7421-23 South Chicago Avenue
Chicago, lllinols 60618
[Edward Gilien Go. [SHEETING. 86,400,650 5,400,060 6,646.00 38,760.00 0.00 6,640.00
215 Wast Becher Street
Mliwauker, Wisconsin 53207
Glohal Flre Froteclion FIRE PROTECTICN 935,000,00 416,453.00 41,645.00 283,951.00 90,827.00 560,192.00
5121 Thatcher Roat
Downars Grove, Hiinals 80515
Haldeman-Hemme, knc. WOOD GYMNASIUM FLOOR 277,000,490 900 2.00 .00 £.00 277,000.00
2500 S, 27 Ave RUBBER FLOORING
Broadvlew, IL 65155-2500
SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL] 213,235.00 166,831.00 16,683.00 150,146.0¢ .60 63,087.00
e, FIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,594 810,00 2,088,103.00 208,810.00 1,572,806,00 306,387.60 2,115517.00
Sciraumburg, Hllools 01734538
I;lzde Carpentry Contractors ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABG 48,200,00 0.00 0.00 0,09 0.00 48,200,00
6575 North Avondale
Chicago, K. 66631
Jensen Window Corp. ALUMINUM WINDGWS 465,600.00 359,081.00 35,908.00 [0 322,173.00 14%,827.00
7641 West 100* Place i
[Bridgeview, Ninals 60456
Just-Rite Acoustics ACQUSTICAL CEILINGS F00,906.00 9.00 0.00 0,00 0.50 760,000.00
1501 Estes Avenua ACCUSTICAL WALL PANELS
Elk Grove Village, lllinals 60007
Kadee Indusirles, inc, {F 5T GRILLES 25,326.00 .00 0.00 0.00 2.00 25,326,00
7160 Krick Road
Waltor: Hlls, Qhlo 44146
K81 Custom Case, Inc. ARCHITECTURAL WOOD WORK MATE| 199,000.0¢ 11,84(100 1,194.00 10,746.00 0.00 188,254,00
12406 Hansen Road
Hebron, |l 60034
Keystone-1 Plastering, Inc, CEMENT PLASTER 163,000.66 G.00 0.00 0.00 000 163,000.00
1342 Tyralt Ave,
{Park Ridge, lllinols 60068
E. MeKinnls & Sons FINISH PAINTING 308,840,590 0.0 0,00 0,00 200 3649,840.00
12000 Seuth Marshhield, Suite 200
Calummel Perk, Hilnels 60827
Metal Erector, Ing, COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 90,000.00 .80 GGG 6.00 0,00 96,000.00
400 Norwood Avenug
{itasea, Niinols 60143
Negthstar Equipment LLC TELESCOPING STANDS 29,341.00 0.00 .06 .00 0.0 29,341,060
516 Broad 5t
Lake Geneva, Wi 53147-1490
OPC Construction GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 258,887.00 25,968.00 91,108.60 142,700.00 715,102,00
1500 Midway Courd, Sulte W12
Eik Grove Vistage, EHlinols 66007
Pole-Tech Company FLAGPOLES €,200,00 0.00 990 .00 0.0 §,200.00
47 Gnarled Holiow Rosd
East Setauwket, NY 11733
Prestige Distribulion TOILET ACCESSORIES 80,500.00 0.00 0.00 .80 0,00 40,500.00
33884 Commersial Ave, TOILET COMPARTMENTS
Northbrook, il 60662
Rile-Hite/W.E, Carjson Corporation LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 8,180,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 £,180.60
1128 Pagnl Drive
Etk Grove, lllinols 80007-6685
fﬁl:hlndler Elavalor HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,000.00 25,076.00 ,504.00 2} 568.00 G.G0 95,4326

1653 N. Cliureh Ct.

|Eimhurst, 11, 681 26-1636




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOFAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET PE TO
ADDRESS WORK {INCEUDE COMPLETE {NCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0/'s} CURRENT) PAID FERIOD BUE
{mams. CURTAINS & STAGE EGUIPE 318,482.00 209 .00 4,00 0.00 35,482.00
Skyeo Products, inc. [EXF, JT. ASSEM LOUVERS SHORE VH 85,000,600 0.00 000 G.00 266G £5,000,00
800 Jorla Bivd., Suite 100
Cak Brook, |1 80523
Standard Wire & Steel Works FOLEING SECURITY BATES 38,500.00 0.00 0.00 908 0,00 36,500.G0
16255 South Vinceanes Avenue
South Hellaud, litinals 60673
Strelch Cop, JOINT SEALANTS 280,000.00 60,253,00 6,035.00 54,318.00 0.00 205,652.40
8230 86th Cowrt
Justice, Hinois 60458
W.G.N. Fizg & Decorallng FLAG POLE INSTALLATION 2,800,00 .00 000 0.00 0.00 2,800.00
7884 S, Scuth Chicago Ava.
[Chicago, litinols 80617
GEORGE SOLIITT'S SUBS TOBE LET:
Not Lat TREE PROTEC FION AND TRIMMING 3,880,66 0.60 660 0.00 .06 3.380.00
Not Lot ORNAMENTAL FENUE WORK 2614200 9.86 .00 .00 G.00 26,342.00
[Nt ot CHAIN LINK FENCES 3.201.00 900 Q.80 0,00 9.0G 9,281.00
Not 1ot ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,128.090 4490 4.00 0.00 0.08 11,129.00
Nat Lot [FE'S AND CABINETS 8,548.00 000 4.00 0,00 0.00 5,548.00
[Nt Let PROJECTIONS SCREENS §1,755.00 .00 4400 .00 0,89 51,755.00
Not Lat BASKETSALL BACKSTOPS 56,488,00 6,00 0.00 0.06 099 56,488.00
Not Let ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING T,755.00 0,00 0.00 Q.08 0,00 7,755.00
GEQRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTIGN SUB TOTAL 58,727,295.00 26,875,344.00 2,687,536.00 20,974,467.00 3,213,341.00 34,539,487.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUGCTION COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS 896,468.00 484,988,00 48,830.00 397,129.00 42,960.00 458,379.00
7813 South Claremont Avenue
Chicago, Hinofs 63620 INSURANCE 93,860.00 §3,860.00 9,356.00 84,474.00 0.00 9,366.00
FERFORMANCE BOND £0,107,00 6G,107,00 §,091.00 $4,086.00 0.00 £,011.00
CARPENTRY EABCR 104,658.00 45,660,00 1,600.00 13,500.00 0.00 91,358.00
GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 §,850.00 885,00 5,265.00 2,76C.00 26,285.00
OAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS: P
Apex Markeling FOOD SERVIGE EULHPMENT 418,850,560 0.60 .00 0,00 0,00 418,850,090
12622 Cold Springs Prive
Huntley, fllinois 80142
@Idlng Qutfitters, Ine. WINCOW TREATMENTS 48,600.80 9.00 .06 0.00 0.00 45,000,00
250 Tester Rd,, Unit A
Lake Zurich, llinols 66347
Carrofi Seating iMETAL LOCKERS HE 0608 6.00 050 000 450 418 200,00
2105 Lunt Ave
Elk Gyove Village, lllinpis 60007
Dawn Companles SITE STGRM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723.00 139,250.00 1382500 125,325.00 0,80 21,398.00
400 S. LaGrange Road
{Frankiort, Mlingls 60423
K & K Ironwarks STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,543,614.00 6,180,824.00 618,082.00 5,562,832.00 290 966,782.00
5100 S, Lawndale Avenue
Ec Cook, Hlinois 60525
Phoenix Pools SWIMMING PQOLS 580,000.60 425,500,060 42,550,00 386,250.60 2,700.00 167,050.00
1173 Tewer Rd.,
Schaumbuzg IL 60173
|Lﬁmcls!cm Metais & Hardware DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MAT 467,000,00 90,7683.00 9,078.00 81,300.0¢ 405.00 385,295,600
5265 N, T24h St
Milwaukee, W 53225
Charles E. Shoma WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0.00 0.00 200 0,00 285,060, 00
B746 East Praitie Road
Skokie, llincls 60076
Euperior Floor Govering RESILIENT FEODR & CARPET 247,875.00 c.o0 0.60 0.09 0.00 247 675.00
14500 §, Western Ave.
Posen, [L 60469
Nof Let METAL LETTERS 17,560.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 17,500.00
CAKLEY CONSTRUCTION GOMPANY SUB TDTAL 10,361,705.00 7,503,262.90 750,326.00 6,704,571.00 48,765.00 3,608,769.00
GRAND TOTAL £9,084,000.00 34,378 806,00 3,437,862.00 27,678 838,00 3,262,106,90 38,748,256,00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $34,378,606.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 0% RETAINED $3,437,862.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $30,940,744.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $27,678,638.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $3,262,106.00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $38,148,256.00

Contracior certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work Is In accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors {including all slgnificant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,
and that the amount of the payments applied for are justitied. These provisions should not be consfrued as conferring any rights
hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of
existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by afflant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Walver of Lien was delivered unconditivnally; that there s no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of
any of said Walvers of Lien; that sald Waivers of Llen include such Walvers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a ¢laim could be made and for which a lien could be
filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any fime appear that any ltlegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by ot on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING CONMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so pald; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all

payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the iatter may

be compelied to pay in discharging such a $en including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

=

Project Cohtrofier

Daryl Poortinga, Project Controller
{Typed name of above signature)

Subscr_ibe and sworn to before e this 9th day of April, 2008,

s % LA A
Notary Public
My Commission expires: 07/28/09.

OFFICIAL SEAL

LISA A COLEMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/26109




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO./OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to |
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL.
3223 W. Franklin Blvd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Three Million Two Hundred Sixty Two Thousand One Hundred

Six NO/100ths $3,262,106.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all fien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by its CONTROLLER and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this oth day of April , 2008
pursuant to authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEY CONST yN JOWT VENTURE
By

Daryl Poortinga, Project Eontroller

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

\m \\%Tﬁ\é/g

Naﬁchanek{%’sisﬁant Secretary




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE {SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PBC Project No. 1448R
Monthiy Estimate No. 12 DOW Project No. CPs-20
Date April 8, 2008

STATE OF ILLINQIS }

}ss
COUNTY OF DUPAGE }

in connection with the above-captioned contract:

| HERERY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

DARYL POORTINGA

(NAME OF AFFIANT}
arm the
PROJECT CONTROLLER

{THTLE)

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTIQN COMPANY/CAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company}
whose address is

790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, IL. 80191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and
to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materals or labor as stated: and that this is a full.
true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBESs and of the amounts paid, due, and fo become due to them:

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This o

Contract Requests Request Complete
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350.00 36,704,171.00 $48,765.00 3,610,414.00
ALL MASONRY MASONRY $11,201,297.00 B,305,101.00 $054,700.00 3,050,716.00
AR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION $3,421,190.00 31,282,500.00 312,790.00 1,625,500.00
ANDERSON & SHAH RCOFING ROOQFING $1,362,600.00 $458,100.00 $85,500.00 $818,400.00
MORENG & SONS(Garral Seating)GSCUAUD, CHAIRS/PLANK SEATING $17,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,000.00
MORENO 8 SONS(Carroll Seating)OaklejINSTALL METAL LOCKERS $48,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $308,840.00 $0.00 $0.60 $308,840.00
EVANS ELECIRIC (Elile Electric Sub}  |ELECTRICAL 54, 287,700.00 $341,006.00 §100,000.60 $3,846,604.00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDOWS 52, 000,000.00 $408,236.00 £304,877.00 §1,288,887.00
FE&S SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $213,235.00 150,148.00 $0.00 63,087.00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOODWORK LABOR $48,200.00 50.00 $0.G0 48,200,600
KB CASEWORK ARCH. WOODWORK MATERIA $199,000.00 $10,746.00 $0.00 €188 95400
T. P, ADAMSON (Fullerton Supply) PLUMBING 5637,700.00 $244,504.43 $25,180.05 $368,015,52
JUST-RITE ACOUSTICS (Virmac Service| ACOUSTICAL MATERIAL $60,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,000.00
TOTALS £34,167,512.00 $14,092 202 43 $1,751,902.08 $17,443,317.52




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

1 DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE

FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

/.

(AFFIANTT Daryl Poortinga,

ject Controlier

April 9, 2008
(Date)

On this 9th day of April, 2008

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryl Poortinga  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained,

In withess thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

OZA% s —

Notary Public
Commission Expires 7-28-09.

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL
LISA A CCLEMAN

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/26/09




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Al4d DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: PROJECT: Westinghouse High Sehool  APPLICATION NO: 12 Distribution to:

Pablic Building Commission of Chicage OWNER

Richard J. Daley Center GSCC Job# CO7040 PERIOD TO: 03/31/08 X ARCHITECT

50 'W. Washington Sireet, Reom 200

Chicago, H. 68602 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: De Stefano and Parfners, Lid,

‘The George Sollitt Construction Co, 445 East Illinois Street Suite 250

798 N. Central Ave, Chicago, IL 60611

Wood Dale, F1. 69191 PROJECT NOS: CPSs-20

CONTRACT FOR: GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT DATE:  April 3, 2007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT . The undersigned Contractor certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that afl amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM § 58,727,295.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 5 0.00 CONTRA R: i'he George Sollitt Construction Co.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line _ +7) §  38,727,295.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO § 26,875,344.00
DATE  {Column G on G703) By: Date: April 9, 2008
5. RETAINAGE: Daryt Poortinga, Control] L
a. 10 % of Completed Work 3 g 2,687,536.00 State of: {ilinois Gomz@ of: DuPage SICIAL wm AL
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and sw 8 before mg this 9th  day off April, 20 ~
b.__10 % of Stored Material s 8 - Notary Public; 2 e LISA A COLEMAN
“{Column F on G703) My Commission axv,«om u U y 28, 2009 zmHWwM%WMMMZMWMMmOM %wMMw%
" Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or . m >
" Total in Column I of G703} $  2,687,536.00 .
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 24,187,808.00 in accordance with the Contract Uoocaomm based on on-site ogogmw%m and the data
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $  20,974,467.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE §  3,213,341.060 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 34,539,487.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. .. .. ... .. $ 3,213,341
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheei thal are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 ARCRHITECT: De Stefano and Pariners, Lid.
Total approved this Month $0.00 By: Date;
TOTALS ] $6.00 50.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMCOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
A DOCUMENT G707 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1552 EDITION - AlA - ©1892 THE AMERICAR INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DG 20005-52¢2

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Ceriification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703
AlA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 12
containing Contractor’s signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doilar. PERIOD TO: 03/31/08
Use Colurnn 1 on Contracts where variable retginage for the line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G H i J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE
TEM . SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERICD STORED TO DATE % TO
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION (NOT IN (G*C) FINISH RETAINAGE
(D+E) D OR E} (D+E+F) (-G
General Conditions 3 5,235765.00 [ 8 26243470013 225.781.00 $ 2851,128.00 54%1 % 2384637001 % 285113.00
Insurance $ 804,297.00 | & 804,207.001 % - g 804207001 100%! % - $ 80,430.00
mva_.moﬂ:...mﬁ:nw Bond $ 561,664.00 1 § 561684001 § - $ 561,684.00 100%: § - 3 56,169.00
lLeed Administration $ 32,00000 1 8% 16,500.00 | § 1,200.00 3 17,700,000 55%i § 1430000 [ $ 1,770.00
Mobilization g -165,000.00 | § 165,000,060 | & - 3 165,600.00 100%! 3 - 3 16.500.00
Survey & Layout $ 9500000 | % 8500000 | 8 - 3 85,000.00 889%| & 10,000.00 | 3 8,500.00
Hand Excavation $ 195000.00 | § 195,000.60 | & - $ 195,000.00 | 100%{ § - $ 18,500.G0
'Termnporary Enclosures s 32500000 | $ 24500000 | % 40.000.00 3 285,000.00 88%1 & 40000001 % 28,500.00
Rough Carpentry $ 185775001 8 44.000.00 | § 25,000.00 $ 68,000.00 42%1 § 86775001 § 6.900.00
Finish Carpeniry 3 110000001 8 - 3 - g - 0% § 110,000.00 1 % -
m -
PBC Contingapcy Fund 5 1,450,00000 1 § 62,364.00 | § - 3 62,364.00 4% 8 1,397,836.00 1 § §.238.00
CO 3CX 4 % g8220018 89.822.00 { % - $ 982200 [ 100%| $ - $ 982.00
CO1CXS 3 B 43100} 5 843100 1% - 3 8,431.00 100%] $ - $ 843.00
CO6CX 17, 21 3 20411.00 | 204110018 - 3 20411.00 1 100%! % - $ 2,041.00
CO 70X 14 $ 1850008 1.650.00: 8 - $ 1,650.00 100%: & - 3 165.00
CO 13 CX 37 $ 5895001 % 5888001 % - $ 5800001 100%!$ - $ 590.00
ICO15CX 16 3 16,151.00 | § 16,151.00: § - $ 16,151.00 | 100%i % - $ 1,615.00
3 3 1,397 .636.00 3 1,397 ,636.00
Plumbing - T.P. Adamson 3 283064400 | $ 15294710018 96,453.00 3 1.825,824.00 57%t % 1204720060 {8 182,592.00
Unit Masonry - ALL M Y 3 11,182,608.00 | § 5,995323.00 [ § 940,767.00 i 6,845,000.00 52%1 & 4,247, 518.00 1§ 684,509.00
Overhead Coil F.D. - Anagnos $ 121,600.00 ¢ 5 - § - $ - 0%| $ 121.560.00 | § -
Metal Fabrication - Composite Stael 3 840,436.001 % 22742500 | § - § 227,425.00 27%| & 61301100 | 8 22.743.00
HVAC Controls - Control Engingoring $ 1376000001 & 111.656.00 | § 54 ,560.00 % 166,156.00 12%1 $ 1,208,844.00 | § 16,616.00
Concrete Placement - De Graf E 430429500 : 3 3320082005 131,288.00 % 345138800 80%1 8 85281000 | §  345,138.00
Loading Dock Equip. - W.E. Carison 3 8,180.00 1 § - $ - g - 0% 8 8.180.00 1 8 -
Earthwork - Earth, Inc. ¥ $13,800.00 | § B08,008.00 | 3 - 3 808,008.00 88%] & 105,852.00 | § 80,801.00
Elactrical - Elite Electric 3 9428 886.00 | $ 1,620985.00 [ $ 305.000.00 $ 1,834 888.00 21%1$  7.493600001% 193.490.00
Aurn, Wind Wall - Glass Designors 3 2,000,00000 | § 45026200 1 $ 338,753.00 3 789,015.00 39%( % 1,210,885.00 | § 78.902.00
ISheeting - Edward Gillon $ 65,400.00 { § 664000018 - $ 56,400.00 | 100%] § - $ 6.640.00
Fire Protection - Glohal 3 9350000018 31553500 1% 100818.08 3 416,453,060 45%| $ 518,647.00 | § 41,645.00
Afum. Windows - Jensen b 465,000.00 { 5 - $ 358,081.00 $ 358,081.00 7% § 105,619.00 | § 35,808.00
Acous. Ceit'Wall Panel - Just-Rite F 70000000 { § - $ - 3 - 0% § 700,000.00 1 § -
RigiCurain/Stage - SECOA 2 31848200 1 § - 3 - 5 - 0% § 318482001 % -
Joint Sealants - Streich $ 260,000.00 | § 60,353.00 { & - 3 60,353.00 23%i § 199.647.001 § §,035.00
Tree Protection & Trimming $ 388000 1( 8 - 3 - $ - 0% 3 3,88000 1% -
Omamental Fence Work 5 26,142.001 % - 3 - ] - 0% $ 2614200 % -




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703
AA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 12
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERICD TO: 03/31/68

Use Column | on Contracts where varable retainage for the line tems may apply.

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

A B C D E F G H i J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED DALANCE
¥EM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED TO BATE % TO
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE . APPLICATION {NOT 4 (G*C) FINISH RETAINAGE
. ©+E D OR E) {D+E+F) -G
Chain Link Fences g 02810018 - $ - 3 - 0%| § 22810018 -
{Landseape & Bit. Concr. Pave - Christy Webber 3 578,000.001 % - 3 - $ - 0% § 578.06000 1 8 -
Architectural Woodwork Material - KBl $ 109000001 % 11840.00 | § - 5 11,940.06 8% § 18708000 1 § 1,194.00
Architectural Woodwork Labor - Jade $ 48200001 % - $ - 3 - 0% § 4820000 | § -
Composite Metal Panel 3 SG,000.001 % - $ - $ - 0% § 90,0600.00 1 § -
Modified Bit. Sheet Roof - Andarson & Shah b 1362000001 5 509,080.00 95,000.00 g 604,000.0C 44%1 3 758,000.00 | $ 60,400.00
Sprayed Fire-Resist Mils - IFE & S Inc. 3 213235001 % 166,831.00 | § - $ 166,831.00 78%1 3 4640400 | $ 16.6883.00
‘Access Doors & Frames ] 11,129,060 - - 5 - 0%} $ $1,12900 (1 § -
Cernent Plaster - Keystone-1 Plastering 3 163,000.00 i 3 - 3 - 3 - 0% § 163.000.00 | § -
Gyp Board System - OPE % 845000001 3 101,231.08 | §  158.656.00 3 259 887.00 27%1 § 688,113.00 | $ 25,885.00
‘file - All-Type Yile 3 1750000013 ~ $ - $ - 0% ¢ 17500000 1§ -
Terrazze & Epoxy Ficoring - Carettl 5 1,288,000.060 1 8 - 3 - 5 - 0% § 1,298,000.00 | § -
Wood Gym Floor - Haldeman-Home B 27700006 3 - 5 - 3 - 0% § 27700000 | % -
Finisk Painting - EMcKinnie & Sons 3 308,840.00 | - $ - $ - 0% 5 308,840.00 1% -
Visual Display Units - Alr Flow k3 4290000 | % - $ - S - 0% § 42,840000 1 8 -
Toilet Compé: Access - Prestige Dist. 3 90,500.0C | § - $ - $ - 0%] $ 90,560.00 [ 3 -
Exp.Joint Assemblies Louvers, Smoke Vents 3 85,000.00 1 8 - 3 - ] - 0% § 85.000.00 | § -
{Flagpoles - Pole-Tech Company $ §,200.00} % - 3 - $ - 0%} § 6,200.00 | % -
FE's & Cabinets 3 554800 1 % - $ - $ - 0% $ 554800 1% ~
Folding Security Gates - Standard Wire & Stosl $ 35500001 % - $ - ki - 9% 3650000 8 -
Projection Screens $ 51,755.00 1 8 - 3 - § - 0% $ 51,755.00 | & -
Waste Compactors -Balars, Inc. 3 28,500.00 1 8 - kS - § - %! % 28,500.00 1 8 -
Basketball Stops 3 56.498.00 | § - 3 - 3 - %1 8 56,488.00 | % -
Foot Grilles - Kadee industries 3 2532600 1% - 3 - $ - 0%! % 25326001 % -
Fixed Audience Seating - Carroll Seating % 590000018 - 3 - 3 - 0% % 89000001 8 -
Aluminum Plank Seating s 7755001 % - 3 - g - 0%i 8 7.755001% -
Telescoping Stands - Northstar Equipment $ 2934100 1 § - $ - % - 0%1 8 29,341.001 & -
HMydraulic Elevators - Schindlsr $ 118.000.00 1 § 2507600 : % - 3 25,0768.060 21%; & 8292400 1% 2.508.00
HVAC Shest Metal - Air Design $ 3,421,190.00 | § 142500006} % 347,545.00 3 1.772,545.00 52%1 § 1648845001 8% 177,255.00
Piping/Equipment - IPS 3,994.810.00 | § 1.747673.00i % 340,430.00 § 2,088103.00 52%1 % 1.906,707.00 1§ 208,810.00
Courtyard Precast Bench - Advance Cast Stone 3 13,100.00 | $ 500.00 : § .- 3 500.00 4% § 126000018 50,00
Flagpole Instafiation - Rite-Hite/W.G.N. Flag 280000 1% - $ - $ - 0%i 3 2,80000: 8 -
TOTALS § 5872729500 | § 23,304,964.00 ; § 3,570,380.00 | § - $  26,875,344.00 46%; §  31.851,851.06 % 2,687,536.00




P,B2-84

312 482 7982

I

TP ADAMSONAHURDN MECH

MAR-2B-2288 18417

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlADOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
TG:  GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GO, PRGJECT: WESTINGROUSE HIGH SCHOOL AFPLICATION NQ.  MIRE istribution o
790 HORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 3223 WEST FRANKLIN BLVID, PERICD TO: J3u2808  { ) CWNER

WO DALE, ILLINGIS 80181

FROM CORTRACTOR: THOMAS P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

921 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, SUITE 110

CHICAGD, ILLEBNCES 60807

CONTRACT FOR: PLUMBING

CHICAGO. {LLINOIS 8024

PROJECT NO.: CoT045 () ARCHITECT
{ } CONTRACTOR

VIA ARCHITEST: CONTRACT DATE: 27.-Ehar07

DESTEFAND & PARTNERS

445 EAST ILLINOIS STREET

CHICAGO, ILLINCIS 6081

CONTRACTOR'S AFPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, 55 shawn below, in connection with the Cenfract,

Centinuation Shest, AlA Document 5703, [s sitached.

The underaigned Cardracicr certifies that to the best of the Contrzctor's knowledge. in-
formagtion sad beflef e Wark covered by this Appiication for Payment has basn com-
pleted in acoordance with tha Contraet Docoments, that sl emounts bave been paid
by the Contracio: for Wark forwhich prevdous Cernfcate for Payment were issued

1 ORIGINAL CONTRALY SUM © 278000000 and payments received fom the Dwner, and diat cument payment shawn herain is
2 Net change by Ghange Orders $40,6844.00
3 CONTRACYT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +2} $2,830.644.00 THOMIAS P. AGAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.
4 TOTAL COMPLETED % STORED TO DATE $4.625.924.00 \\J
{Column € on G703) ;
5 REYAINAGE TE: 32072008
a.__10 % of Completed work $162.892.00 {_/
{Cotumm D & E on G703) Stateof: ilinsis
B, % of Stored Materiel Countyof:  Cook OFFICIAL BEAL
{Column ¥ on G703} Subscribad and sworm to bafore JUDITH B, O'BONOVAN
Toinl Retainage {Line Ba+8b or me this 20th day of MARCH, 2608 MOTARLEUBLIC, STATE OF LLINGIS
“Total in Column + of 5703} $162,502.00 g Y | .Q%mwwax EXPIRES B-5-2048
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAIRAGE $1.462,332.00 TV Y
{Line 4 less fine 5 Total) Notary Public:
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYRENT $1,376,524.00 My Commission explres/ . ;
{Line & from prior Certificates) ARCHITECT'S CERTIEICATE FOR PAYMENT
£ CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $46,802.00 in secordaroe with the Contract Documents, based on on-site abservations 208 the data compnsing
g BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE s application, the Architect certifies to fhe Owner that to the Sest of the Architests” inowledge,
{Line 3 less Line &} $1.367,212.00 information and befiaf ths Werk has pregressed 23 indicated, the qualiy of the Work is In accordance
with tha Contract Documents, ard the Contracter is enfitied (o payment af the AMOUNT CERTIFIED
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3
Change Orders approved in 41 figures on Hig Apslication and or: the Continuation sheet that are changed to (Altach
ravious months by Owner $37,351.00 sxplanaton if ammunt corifed differs from the amount applie for. Initial ol figures on this
‘otal approved this month $3.263.00 Application and o the Conliruson sheet that are dhangad to conform to the amount cerfiied )
TOTALS $40.644.00 ARCHITECT:
{NET CHANGES by Chiange Order $40.644.00 BY:

DOCUMENT 6702 « APPLICATION AND CERTIPICATE FOR PAYRIENT

6792~ 1882
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THOMAS B ADAMSON, JR. & ASSDCIATES, INC.
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NG, NINE
DOCUMENT 5702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APBLICATION DATE: Q320/08
Coniractor's signad Cartificaion is attached. PERIOD FROM: Q3OS
in tabuiatons below, amounts ame stated 1o the nearsst dotlar. T0: 033148
PROJECT NO. CO7645
Vse Cobimn | on Conlracts whate variable «mmmﬂzwmm mn,. line itemg amw apply.
. “PioRK COMPLETED ____ S OTAT COMPLETED
ITEM . . THIS-APPLICATION AND STORED | " BALANCE
NUMBER OESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORKIN | storepuateriats ] TODATE % TOEMNSH | RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE {nat in D or EY (DHE+F) 1GIC) (C-G)
HANTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM
1 IAND SANITARY
1. P. ADAMSON & ASSOC.. - LABOR $514,000.00 $511,000.00 $0.00 $0.08 $541,000.00 | 100% so00l  ssi.10000
S, G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL §246,000.60 $249,000.00 20,60 $0.60 $248 50000 | 100% $0001 £24900.00
ABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2" - WMATER BIFING
T, P, ADAMSON & ASSOC,, - LABOR $547,000.00 $415,550.00 $56,760.80 $0.00 BA7231000 | 73%|  $174.690.00 1  $47.231.00
S. 6. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $200,000.00 $130,000.00 $18,000.80 $0.00 $148.00080 ] 73% §54000.00 | $14,660.00
IFULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $1806,000.00 $117.000.00 $14,400.00 $0.00 $131,40000§ 73% $48,600.00 ) $13,140.00
PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM
3 IT.p. ADAMSON 8 ASSOC., - LABOR $205,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 6%  $296.000.00 $0.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $457,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $487,700.00 SG4D
*moamﬂmm PLMP &
4  |HEATER EQUIPMENT $85,000.00 $0.00 $0.08 $0.00 $0.00 0% $85,000.00 $0.00
5 Insuamon $120,000.00 $48,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 35400000 | 45% $66,000.00 $5.400.00
6  |MOBIHIZATION, SHOP DRAWINGS, $44,300.00 $39,870.00 $0.00 $0.00 339870001 90% $4,430.00 $3,987.60
SUBMITTALS _
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THOMAS P. ADAMISON, JR. & ASSUCIATES, INC.

TINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

DOCUMENT GHZ2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, conisining

Cantractor's signed Cerliication is aitached.

in tahidetions below, amaounts are siated to the noasest deliar

1ise Colwmn | on Contracts whare varizhle Enmm:mnw for line tems may mnﬁ_%

APPLICATION NO.

APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD FROM:
10

PROJECTNO.

NINE
0372008
03131108
03/31/08
CO7045

Y 2R DRI S DT T W YEN N T G T z
WORK Oﬂ%wm._.mo Ow.}w. OOEmuwﬂ.m.u
{TEM THiS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE ,
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORK N STORED MATERIALS TG DATE % TG FiMISH RETAINAGE
VALLE APPLICATION PLAGCE {notin D ot E} (OB {GIC) (GG -
7 JICHANGE ORDER NO. 1 $18.300.00 $2.00 $0.00 $0.50 $0.00 0% maw.wmm.oo 20.00
8 CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 815.927.00 $15,927.0C 30.00 $0.00 $15,827.00 § 100% $0.00 $1,593.00
& CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 $3,124.00 $2,124.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,124.00 { 100% $0.00 1200
10 CHANGE ORDER NO. 4 $751.60 $0.00 $781.00 £0.05 $751.00 1 100% $0.00 $75.00
11 CHANGE ORDER NO. 5 $2.542.00 $0.00 $2.542.00 $0.00 $2,542.00 1 100% $0.00 H254.00
TOTALS $2.830,644 60 $1,520.471.00 $B8.453.00 $0.00§ $1825024001 B7% $1.720472000 1 $162.582.00

iz
AlA DDCUMENT G703 ~ CONTIRUATION SHEET FOR G202 * 1982 EDITION * AIA

TOTRL P.24



- APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

A4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES 3
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 8 Distribution to:
Gearge Sollit Construction Westinghouse High School [XTowNER
790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Frankin Bivd,
Wood Dale, Ttinois 60191 Chicago, Tinois PERIOD TO: 3/31/2008 ARCHITECT
~ FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: X |CONTRACTOR
ALY, Masonry Construction Co, Inc. DeStefano & Partners
1414 W Willow Chicago, Tlkinois PROJECT NOS: ]
Chicago, IL 60622
CONTRACT FOR: Masanry CONTRACT DATE: 315107

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is yoade for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Confract,
Coafinvation Sheet, AIA Document (3703, in aftached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (Bstimate) 11,167.461.00

s
2. Net changs by Change Orders 3 - 33 2336.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Line 1 £2) $ 11,201,257.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETHED & STCRED TO g 6,945,050.00
DATE  {Column 3 onG703) )
5. RETAINAGE: T T
Toas 10, @mamﬂunn&uﬁ& Work £ £54,509.060
Ve ﬁagmu.v.meﬂgaww I C et L
. w. % of Stored Material s
“Colum F cn G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + Sbor
Total in Columm I of G703) 3 654,509.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 6,250,581.060
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 3 5,305,791.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 854,750,00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 4,850,716.00
{Line 3 losa Linc 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 1 ADDITIONE ™™ T D NG
Tatal changes spproved
. &. inprexions months by Qwmer $33,836.00 §. . .8000.3
Total approved this Month
TOTALS $31,836.00 $0.00
E
NET CHANGES by Change Order $33,836.00

The vndersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in sccordance with the Contract Dociments, that atl amounts have been paid by
the Confractor for Work for which previons Certificetes for Payment were issued and
payments yeceived from the Owner, and thet current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

. March 11, 2008

ubggﬁnu@agﬁgggo?&ﬁ observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner thaf to the best of the
Architect's kmowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quslity of the Wark is in accordance with the Contract Docupents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIRIED.

AMOUNTCERTIFIED. .......... b2

{Attach explanation if amouni certified differs from the arount applied Initial all figures on this

Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are .&_a:w& to nn_mx.ﬁuu with the amount nmlummn. )

ARCRITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named heremn. fssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are wrthout
prejudice fo any rights of the Owner or Confractor under this Contract.

AADOCUMENT G702 - APPLUICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1902 EDITION - AA - 91952

THEE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YDRK AVE,, NW., WASHINGTON, DC 200085202

0980 68V €LL XVd 0¢:€T 800Z/60/F0

ZUNOSYVH "1 1°V

L00/200 B



CONTINUATION SHEET AL4 DOCUMENT G703 ence s 0F 3 FAGES
AlA Docement G2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contaiiing APPLICATION NO: 3
Cottracior's sigued covtification i atmacised. APPLICATION DATE: 31172008
In isbnlations below, smounts are statod fo the zesrest dollar, PERIOD TO: 3/31/2008
Use Colome | on Contracis where variable reiainage for line itama mzy appty, ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
0
e F C ) i B ¥ [ H f
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDAULED WORK COMPLETED MATHERIALS TOTAL % BALANCH RETAINAGE
WO VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERICD FRUSHNTLY COMPLETAD G+0) TO HINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G)
D+B (NOTIN TODATE
DOR & (D5
{]
2z $410,706.00 $390,165.00 31232100 $402,486.00 8% 38,214.00 $40,249
3 $595,500.00 $506,175.00 $59,550.60 $565,725.00 5% $29,775.00 $56,573
+ $0.00 30
5 D $425,100.00 §234,135.00 §85,140.00 $319,275.00 5% $106,425.00 $31,528
& $438,500.00 $287,328.00 $159,625.00 $446,950.00 % $184,550.00 344,695
7 §0.00 0
& $517,080.00 $205,800.00 $0.00 $206,800.00 0% $310,200.00 $20680 -
9 $750,200.00 $300,080.00 $0.00 §300,080.00 4% $450,120.00 530,008
16 30.00 s
1 $336,300.00 384,075.00 $0.00 584,075.00 15% $252,225.00 $8,408
12 $487,600.00 §97,520.00 50.00 $97,520.00 2% 5350,080.00 £9,752
13 ' $0.00 50
" £211 500.00 $200,925.00 $6,345.00 $207,270.00 8% $4,230.00 $20,727
15 iL $306,200.00 $260,695.00 $30,570.00 $291,365.00 95% $15,335.00 529,137
16} e s 30.00 L e - R 1 TR ¢
i7 $314,600.00 $173,030.00 $62.920.00 323595000 % $78,650.00 £23,595
15 $456,200.00 $205,250.00 $12.81000 . snsi00.00 50% 5278,100.00 - STLEIO
% . Lo $0.00 - . . 0
20 522900050 391,600.00 3000 891,600.00 40% $137,400.00 $5,160
2 $332.000.0¢ $132,800.00 $0.00 $132,800.00 0% $199,200.00 $13,280
22 $0.60 ]
B $lis 50000 $3L.62500 £31,625.00 25% $04,875.00 $3.163
" $183,500.00 $36,700.00 $36,700.00 2% §146, 30000 53,573
5 0
2% 50
27 {EWA 300! Prem Time CO #1 $7,142.00 $7,542.00 3040 $7,i42.00 100% $714
% icomn $1,608.00 $1,608.00 $0.00 $1.608.00 100% 3161
 j00H $16,397.00 $16,39700 $16,397.00 100% $1,640
30 OO #4 Stair B30T $8,629.00 $5,548.00 £5,645.00 65% £3,041.00 $565
3t 30.00 50
32 $0.00 $0
.} $0.00 50
H 5.0 $0
35 $a.00 50
k3 $0.00 50
k7) $0.00 50
LB §0.00, 50
k] 80.00 $0
40 50.00 50
4 50.00 50
42 s0.00 50
43 $0.00 50
“ $0.00 $0
45 _ 50
SUBTOTAL $6,355,335.00 $2.97. 71000 §711,346.00 50.00 $3,709,116.00 58.36% 1 $2,646,220.00 3370,915.00
A.OH_WW $11,201,287.00 55,995,323.00 $949,767.00 $0.08 $6,945,050.08 | 62.80% | $4,256,207.00 | $694,513.00

. AADDCUMIENT G CONTINEIATION SHEET FOR Q02+ 1502 EDITION - AaA - © 12
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CONTINUATION SHEET

KANOSVR *1°1°V

Al4 BOCUMENT G703 PAGE D OF 3 DAGES
AIA Dotament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APBPLICATION NO: 3
Comracae’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 31112008
In tsbulations below, smeifs . stated to the nearest doflar, PERIOD TO: 373112008
Use Column 1 an Conlracts where varisble retainage for line ftems neoy apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
. 1
A B [ > i B 3 G H 1
M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TGTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG, VALUE FROM FREVIGUS THIS FERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETRED G+ O FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -G
D+E) {NOTIN TODATE
DORE) {DHEH}
$105,000.00 $105,000.00 .00 $0.00 $105,000.00 100% $10,500
$210,000.00 $210,000.00 0.00 $210,000.00 100% $21,000
$122,000.00 $122,600.00 600 $122,000.00 100% $12.200
$244,000.00 $244,000.00 0.00 $244,000.00 100% $24,400
$115,400.00 $18,680.00 13,640.00 £92 320.00 80% 523,080,060 59,232
$230,800.00 $138,480.00 11,540.00 $150,020.00 a5% $80,780.00 515,002
$164,308.00 $49,290.00 0.00 £49,290.00 30% $115,010.00 $4,929
3328,600.00 §98,520.00 000 $98,580.00 0% £230,020.00 $9,858
$163,800.00 $163,800.00 0.0 $163,000.00 160% 516,280
$245,700.00 $245,760.00 0.00 §245,700.00 100% $24,570
$204,700.00 $204,700.00 0.00 se.00 $204,700.00 100% 20,470
$307,086.00 $307,000.00 .00 $0.60 $307,000.00 100% £30,700
$180,600.00 $63,210.00 45,150.00 $108,260.00 &% $72240.00 $10,836
27050000 $67,725.00 40,635.00 $108,360.00 0% $162,540.00 $10,836
$300,500.00 $90,150.00 000 $90,150.00 k13 . $210,350.00 39,015
$450,700.00 $135,210.00 ¢.00 $135210.00 30% $115,450.00 $13,521
2]
50
$49,850.00 $43,830.00 0.50 $49,850.00 100% $4,985
395,600.00 $99,600.00 .00 $95,600.00 0% 39,960
$49,800.00 $49,800.00 .00 $45,800.00 100% 54,580
$99,600.00 $59,600.00 0.00 $99,600.00 100% £9,560
548,200,00 0.00 $0.00 0% $42,300.00 sa
$96,400.00 860 30.00 0% $95,400.00 50
$91,500.00 ST320000 13,725.00 $86,925.00 95% $4,575.00 $8,693
$137,200.00 $13,720.00 $09,760.00 $123,480.00 %% $13,720.00 $12,34%
59150000 $91,500.00 0.00 $91,500.00 100% 53,150
$137,200.00 $137,200.00 0.00 $137,260.00 190% $13,720
388,700:00 200 $0.00 0% $88,700.00 30
$133,000.00 0.00 50.00 % $133,000,00 50
so
32 [WINDOW LINTEL INSTALLATION $79,411.00 $59,558.00 397100 $63,520.00 80% $15,882.00 56353
n 50
34 50
35 30
35
L SUBTOTAL S4845351.00 1. 32907583.08 INRANK | 5000 $3235874.00 | 66.78% | 51,60%.987.00 | 5323,598.00 -} -
AL DOCLMNENT G0 - CONTIRUATION SHEET FOR G2 - 1682 ERITION - Adk - 1997 GTo3-1892
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 2
T0: The George Solliit Construction Co. PROJECT: Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO. B
780 N. Central Ave.
Wood Dale, L 80191 ARGHITECT: APPLICATION DATE: 3/12/8
rFRouM: Condro! Engineering Corp. CONTARACT FOR: Temperature Controls PERIOD ENDING: 3/31/08
2600 York, Suite 102 :
Oak Brook, ilinols 50523 GONTRACT DATE: /1/2007/GSCCH#C07048
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is mads for payment, as shown below, in connection
3 hed shesat
CrANGE ORDEE SUMMARY with Contract. See attached shee
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1, Qrigina! Contract Sum $1,375,000
previous mornth by Owner
TOTAL 2. Net Change By Change Orders 50
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved 3. Contract Sum To Date $1,375,000
1
2 4, Total Completed and Stored To Date $188,156
3
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 5. Retalnage:
Met change by Change Orders $0.00 a. 10% of Completed Work £16,816
The undersigned Confractor certifies that to the best of the Coniracior's b. % of Stored Materiai $0
knowledge, Information and bslis! the Work coverad by this Application for
Paymantt has been completed i accordanca with the Contract Documents, Total Retainage $16,616
and afl amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work which previous
Cestificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the 8. Total Earned Less Retainage $149,540

Owner, and that current payment shown herein is due,
7. Less Previcus Payment $100,490

CONTRACTOR: 8. Current Payment Due $49.080

. MK
By: @é . Q ;gn Date;_3{1 m.\. o 8. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage $1,225,480

Daniel A. Nemsth
Operations Manager
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CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE2 OF 2
Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO.: 8
APPLICATION DATE: 3M12/08
PERIOD ENDING: 3/21/08
A B C D i [ £ G H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS  [TOTALCOMPLETED % BALANGE TO §| RETAINAGE
NO. VALBE FROM PREVIOUS | THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY AND STORED (G5 | FINISH (C-@)
APPLICATION (D+E} STORED TO DATE
(NOT IN D OR £) (D+E+F)
1  iMobilization $22,750 $6,826 $6,825 | 30.0% $15,925 $882.50
2 |Englaeering
3 | Design&Fquipment Submiftals 43,784 $42,436 342,436 | 97.0% $1,828 | $4.243.60
4 | Project Management 47,000 $7.820 87,5201 16.0% $39,480 $752.00
5 [Equipment
B Contraliers, workstation 174,000 $42,250 $42,250 | 24.7% $128,750 $4,225.00
7 Valves 45,000 $33,750 $5,250 $39,000 | 86.7% $6,000 $3,500.00
& | AFMs 80,000 i 31 0.0% $80,000 $6.00
g | Dampers 45,000 81 00% $45,000 $0.00
10 | Space CO2 sensors 40,000 §01 0.0% $40,600 $0.00
11 {1 other (acluators, devices, efc.) 120,000 §7,000 §7,000 $14,0001 11.7% $106,000 $1,400.00
12 |Electrical Installaiion 565,000 $14,125 $14,125 2.5% $550,875 $1.412.50
13 jSoftware
14 | Programming/Start-up 181,761 80| 0.0%] $131,761 $0.00
Commissioning 51,875 0 0.0% $51,378 $0.00
Training 12,350 50 0.0% $12,350 $0.00
Page Subictai
Total Al Pages $1,375,000 $111,656 $54,500 $0 $166,1561 12.1%] $1,208,844 $16,616
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DE GRAF CONCRETE PaGE  B2/84

ADRLECMIION AND CERTINTORME FOR DANMRRT ATA DOCUNENT G702 PAGE 1 UF 3 Baome
A e o PV R W P R Bk e e e oo g P W I e i A o 8 B I o e e oot R TR T IR D 00T U B B i e e e e b 0 O M O Y O T P M A ok e e e
PO (OWHER) PROJEST: WESTINGHOUSE SORiRK APELICATION Mo 11 piptrddukden tor
PYRLIC BUTLOANG COMNTABLON OF CHICAGD 3233 W, YRANKLEN SIVD 1] owWNER
ERECALD, L PERIOD TO.  3/31/01 {1 mecHprEcy
PROSNCOTOAN {] CORTRACTON
VLA CONSTRMATEYON MANAGER: WHH ONORON OLDETY CUNBT. O, v]
FRON {CONTRAGROR) ¢ ViR (ARCRITECD) ARCHITRETY §]
DRGRAY CONURETS CONSTRUSPLON, InC. DeITEFANG AN PARNNBRS, LAD. PROJEOT NO+

ApD AXBMOLN AVE
WABRLING, XN GDOS0

CONTRAGT FOR: PORTLAND CEMIENT MAVING & CONOREDR
CONTRACTOR 'S APPLICATION POR SAVMERYT

CHATGE ORDER SUMMARY
thanga Oxdsys spproved in
rrovious manths by Ovadr
TDEAL HET & 52,%52.00
LA R N B N E R R R ) AL AR L L T TR N g Ma e

Approved this Honth

Weantray Tt Anprnved
34 3047068 25,00
1
17 3/ 04708 i, 485,00
TOEALE THED MOWETH T8 1, 146,00
Net change by Chavgs Oxdoxs $ £4,2458,00

The wadergigood domtractoy certifics ihet to the best of bhe
Contrantoris kuovledge, informecion and beitaf tha wWoxk
coveardd by vhin Appilcating fow Fayment hae bess completed
in avcordmnce with the Contreck Documents, thet sll mresmex
hava been pald by the Contractor for Work fox which prewious
Cartlfipatas Eor bayment were imsusd and paymimis recodived
from the Ownelr, AN that cuxrent payment shewn ssrein 49 now
due.,

COMTRACTOR

By Bate:

e e R kL L L T e Py ) [, [ [ [P

ARCHITRON'E CRRTIFICATHE POR BAYMENT

In accovdanca with the Contmsct Dosuments, based ¢u on-site
ochaervations snd the data comprising the sbove appiicatdiom,
the Avchitecs cevkifies to the Qwaoer that ko the baat of the
Arehdtoob e knowledge, Informaticsm snd balled nhe Work bas
progrepprd oy indionted, the quelity of the %ork i in
angardunse with the Contract Documsnts. and thé Centinotor
le sntibled to paympnt of bhe AMOURYT CRATYRIND,

AMOUNT CERDIFIED e ivisnis i iinarrrrnnonsinesst

(hitech enplanation i€ svownt coptifided Adéfevs from

tin amoumb spplied fow.)

CUNYRACT DATR: 3/0K/P7

Applicetion is wade for Payment, sz shown below, dn eonnwetion
witk the Contexsct,
Gonutnuseden Shegl, AIA Dosument G703, ia sttached-

1. CRYGEHAY, CONTRAOT OWM .. .runcarronreus crrarra el 4,250,000.00
2. Mo snangs By Change OPdseE . oiiiviiiiineaneaad 64,298,490
3, CONTHACTE SUN TO DATE (Mdnp L 3/~ 8) svvrisrnsd 4, 504,208.00
£+ TOTAL CONFLAYED & EFORES T BATE ... .. .......% .3, 483, BEE.DOG

(Celomm G on GTO3) 2431 25
5. EETALNAGE,

. 0% of Complates Wowk 5 sebessvros DU S VDA
{Ooluan Do o $T03}

b 2% of Sromad l.ﬂﬁ.hs‘:i‘i&.'l g .00
. {Uolumm ¥ oem GFOH) ’ 135
Total Reteirsge {Ddos SkeSb on 3""5 t

Poted in Colome & of G708) v iaiieaitanan 348890700

6, TOIAL EARNED DLROS BRPAIMRGY .. ..vviiiivessvano§ G 335,458,00.
(oine 4 Lame Dine § Total) ?:x‘, {U(p! R

7. ESS BREVIDNE JERUINLCATEE FOR
PRYMENT (Line & €rem prior Qevtificate} .4 Z,988,083.08

118 1o
s.mmmmm....................,...,.s w-r&“m

4. BALANCE 70 PENION, PHUS RETAINAGE. ....nrveeoe0.§  L.168.800.00
{Line 3 lesr Lins &1 {NAR, 0U]

Ll L R e e R R A N R IO N N AU g A

gtate of: County af:

gubpendibed snd menren ke beforw me this Ghy of

Hotary Public:
Ky teomdgaion espiroe:

COREERUCEION MANAHNH:

By patat
ARCHITROT

By Rata:

Thisg Curedficate iz oot nagotiable. The AMOUND CERPINEED ig
payahls cmly to the Contraetor nsmed herein, Yopuanes, payment

i aeceptance of paynsnt srxg vithout prejudiae to sy rights
off tha Ownax ¢y Contractor vndee dhds Contrect.
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DE GRAF CONCRETE

ALR pootmant GT0N, APPLLICATION ANh CERTEFIOATE FOR PRYMINT, conadning
Conteneteris algusd Certifioneionr e attached.
I padmdabdotz below, smonhts are stated vo the nearmpt Saliny,

Ve esioom 3 oon Comtwachs whers vaplabia rotaluage £or line ivess may apply.

L&

b¥ i1
L1

Y N

10

A%

13

13

1k

17

18

20

25

26

A

a8

A

35

a6

40

4%

a0

[wevommmn B memceoan

DEBCRIFTION OF WORE

BCEXBYLER
VALUZ

FETAANEN R RA A e T RE R MR ———— e

FOUNDATIGHS~AREA A

FTOUNBRTIONS-ARER B

RUUADATIONG-AREA ©

POUNDATIDNS -ARRA 0

BLAB OF GRADE~RRER A

SLAS O UMAOR.ANED B

BIAR 4 QRADE-ARER C©

SLAS O SNABRS-AREA D

2ND PLR TOP-ARER R

AFD PLE TOP-AREA 8

2¥D FLE TOR-ARBA O

AND ¥LR TOP.ADEA D

3RD YLE TOP-AREN D

EOCKER PASES-RRER A

LOURER BARNS-ARRL B

LOMEZR BASKS-ARBA O

TOCTER BAYBE-ARBA 5

PROMANECAL RaDS

QIP STALRN-ARESR N

QZP BTALRS «AHBA @

REINFORCEYENT STEAL

WALR

[aid s3]

486,000, 00
$53, 000, 00
£74,000.00
330,009, 00
143,000,060
13%,000.00
213,008, po
154, 000,00
Al6, 000,08
81,000, 00
64, 000,00
38,000, o0
T, 000.00

2,000.00

& DOGL B0

8, 0180, D0
23,000,080
1%5,000.00
14,000, 00
87, 000.00
760, 000.00
201, 066.00

L80,980. 00

[ ~n = +RORE CONPEINED. e -~mn)
FROR BREVEOUS

APELIONTION
42513

A TRAN MAd TR

&86, 000,00
368,000,480
FE&, 440,00
316,000,008
14X, 000. 08
132, 600.00
L68, Bob.on

B3,900.00
13.4,.000.00
91,600.00

86,408,050

22,800.00

g.00
4.800.0%

0.46¢
D06

7%, 000,00

3 Lewns @ vone] facaw B ovecs] fores B nsns] fovew Foanea] feescven SSSP. |

PAGE B3/84

AR DOLTHENT 108 PROE 2 OF 3 paawe
SFRLICARYOY NUMDER: 14
APPLYCARTON DATE:  3/20/08
PERIDD Ty 3731708
ARONITBOT S PROJEOT MO
foenn # vunn) oo 1 . |
HATERIALS WAL
PRESERTEY tompreTEn
ATORED BMD SHORED HALAMECE
{Hor xm ¥ baxs % TU XINTEY
TAIS PERIDD D or B} [2:00: 004 (Gley {60} RETAINAGE
.00 .00 456,000,000 186,¢ 0.0¢ 42,608, 0O
b.0§ 6.00  3E2,000.00 L00.0 B.ob 36,300.90
0.00 0.00  £6E.440.00 OH.p 13,560, 00 66,444 00
.00 9,00 319,.008,00C 106.0 ¢, 00 32,000,400
.06 9.00 143,000.00 1060.0 .08 14,300,600
Y B.BO AR2.000.00 308.0 500 12,200,400
00 0.00 16, 800.00 SO0 106.500.00 10, £50.00
0.0¢ .00 52,900,080 38,6 180,%00.00 5,396,00
o.00 6.4 i1é,b00.4D XDH. O 9.008 1,600, 00
0.00 B.0o ¥, 000,00 100, 0 b.oo 5,100.08
2@ 000 (ARMOO g
LAY 0.60 as&,anafao';gofﬁ [N: 1 16, 400,00
1,400 By200
15420060 B.00  Bécteocnu 180 ¢ 4.90 3,800.00
70,500.0p 0.00 70,0B0.58 100.¢ 0,08 7,000,090
so0 500
2,008-60" 6. 60 480000 1572 g2 .00 280 66
sosans P 5,00 107s o 0.90 AGU. 0D
Lg?&C)o ch*o‘j .
500000 .00 8,800.08- 10048 4 B, oo 200, 60
0. 60 0.00 a.00 6. 30,800, 60 .46
5,280,100 0.00 §,750.00  65.0 &, 450,00 $15 .00
b 00 .00 0.00 6.6 14,040,680 g. 00
.00 0,00 6.00 8.0 87,000, 00 e, o0
.04 4.00 679,000,000 37.0 2L, 000,00 E7,800.00
p.00 6.0 0.0 0.0 201, 0400,00 200
.00 0. 00 8.00 0.0 380,006,060 6.00
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DONTINUATION SHEREZ BIA DOUTERNT 03 PAGR 2 or 8. PAGEE
BN A .- TN L il N b U e by 1 B e o e e e e R R o L O L W ‘..
ATA povenenk G702, APPLICATENN AND CERTIFYIORR FOR PAYNENT, wontalnaing AVPLIGNDIOW WONBER: 211

Conteaetoris signed Canvifloaston dn attachses, AUDLICATION DASE:  Af1p/08

In tpbulaticns belew, ssounts Sre stabed 4o She npxcest dellsr, PERIOD %0¢ 3/31/08

Uss soluma ¥ on Contraote whers variakio rutainsgs for iine ltemy may Apply. ARCNETROI S ¥ROJECT NO

FA L feeacenas B oevaraven] fuewe @ cuvc} ferve D ecnn] feuun B wous] frsun F osvec] [omnenre @ wemmnne] fanie B wawe] [reac ¥ oeuend
: HATERTALS TOYAY
[reee-BORR COMPUBTER-vnwus]l  BRENSHTLY COEDLILKY
FROW PREVIOUS HIORSD AND BTORRED DALRNEE
ITeM SOHEBULED APDLIOASION {tar 1 T BATE % TO PINIRH
4] mmmon OF Wokk b e {D4B) THIE PRRIOD D ORr ) 32533 3 {741 {oegty RETRINAGE
O T asaene e
G0 BIXE BACK FOUNDATION 2,000, 00 0,00 0.00 .00 b.00  §.0 20400, 00 0.08
S AMENCE DRATH 18,000, 00 g.00 &, 00 .00 §-¢0  a.0 15.000. 00 0. 08
0 COURNYARD FOUNDATION 20, 600,00 d4.08 &, 00 o.00 a.en  0-§ zo.ona.a"a 0.2¢
2001 MBEANGE DRBER #2, 1,36%.00 1,163.00 t.00 0.00 1,181.900 300.0 o.00 .00 -
1002 CHANGE LROER §#2 3,A00.00 1,200.00 4.00 p.08 1,10p.00 100.0 0.80 110.00
L0038 CHANEE ORDER 43 435,00 295,00 o.u0 4.60 #55.00 100.0 n.40 1p0. au
TO04 OHARUY URDEN 4 2,4%7.00 3,487.00 8.00 0,990 2,48%.00 100.0 t.00 245. 00
1805 CHANGE ORDRRE 85 11,158,400 1%, 188,00 .0 B.00 13,158.00 100.0 a.bo 1,116.00
1008 CHANGE ORDER #6 3,780.40 §,780.00 &.uo 0.00 9, 780.00 100.0 500 $78. 64
LO0Y CHANGE ORDER #7 %, 857.00 1,357.00 5. 00 &.00 1,957.00 10¢.0 0.00 15600
LUGE CRRMEE ORDER 48 3,454.00 3,404.00 8.0 0.90 1,454,800 100.D0 ¢.00 248,00
1008 CHANOY ORGER #9 30,450, 00 30,450, 00 0.00 D.00 30,450.00 108,90 4.50 3, 08%. 00
1010 CHANGE ORDER 610 1, 766,00 B.00 1,748,048 ¢.00 1,746,060 ipn.0 0.40 175,80
T """"”'""""”"";Z;;;,";;;i;;“‘;.I;;;.’;;;?;;"”;;;""f;;""""'";i;;";fl"f";;f;;";;f;””;""?-';;T;;‘"'M"T"'T"‘

R L LEE T e ] L L L e L L L L L Ty W AR o T R e o b s g e e e TR T O, TrTrYY)

131 2% 3 451383 BRAI0 s 39
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Elite Electric Company, Inc.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMERT . Alh DOCLIMENT G702 {nstucioss oa reverse sije) PAGEONEDF  Pagas
To: Solit!Oskley Joint Venture Froject: : Application No: g Distribution bo:
Westinghouse High School OWNER
Polog To:  3/310B  ARCHITECT
Frony: Eiite Elactfic Ce., Inc. CONTRACTOR
Project No £o7045
Cantract For: Electrical
Conlract Date: 37207
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AgpTeation bs mada foc Boymant, &5 shawn baltsy, In cansection wilh the Gantrat Coniualion Sheat, MA Document G703, Isatiached.
1. Osniginal Contraet Sum § 2A452.500.00
Additions Deductions 12, Net change by Change Ordors 5 {23,614.00}
43, Contrack Sum toDalo flinc 1 + 2} % 8,428 8B6.00
$ _(22,595.00)14. Totat Completod & Starad to Date $ 1,834,966.90
&h {{Column G on G7H3)
4. Retalnapes:
% {718.00)ia. 1% of complatad work 3 183,400.00
{Conmn D+ E on G763
. % of Btared Matadal $ -
Totalal $ 719,60} fCalwrn F on Y0
Nel chmnge by Change Ordars $_ (23614.00) ot Roisnoge Lise 8 55
"The undersigned Coniracior ceriifies that & the best of the Confradors Tl ot 670 $ 193,439.00
knowladgs, information and balief the Waork oovared by the Applicaion fof i, Toiu} Earned Lons Relalnage g 1,741,487.00
Payment has been compisted in sccardanca with the Contract Dotumends, that Line 4 Less Line 5Tele

al amounts have besn paid hy the Contraciar for Wk for wnich previods
Costcgies ot Payment wete issoad and paymanta recleved fom the Owner, 7. Less Previous Cortificates for Payment {ike s
2nd that coseand payivent shoan hargin s rowrdie. from Prior Gerlificate)
§. Current Paymant Due
Contractor FLITE ELECTRIC CO., INC. ¢. Balanee To Finish, Plus Retainags
{Lina 3 Lass Lios 8}
By: Date: 368 Stase ol County ot
Subasuat and swomn to ma kafore ihs Dayal
ftonald Spata . Notary Pubitic:
1y Commiasionexpiras

1 488,957.60
274 500,00
7 657.599.00

el anken

) Amouut m‘mnﬁwn 3 -
Eﬂ%ﬁmggmew mwmﬁumsn ?@&E%Q&Zmasa%%maEa.gwnﬁéauwnﬁ.v

in aramsncaval te Contms) Docamenis, hased on o sl ohsaoealiena 4 the dala Architect:
crepisTigy \he above Bppiitation, te Archifed certey o the Dumerthat & the bast of e
Arciteets keowete, [nfousalica and bellzd e Work has pogtessad 55 ks, te
quulty of e Wourk s tn ancordanca with e Coratsd Documenss, o the Canlracinris
sntivad to payment of tha AMOUNT CERTIFED.

By Date:

‘This Certificabs ks ol negeebls. Tha Amoun Carified Is paystie oy io e Conirackst naomad hersin, 1ssuance,
moet A neestance of ept o wilkiost loafo 20y Aot of the ODwned & Gonactor undny fivs Cartmel,

Wastinghouse High School

G702-1883
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Elite Electric Co. Inc

Wozﬁznﬁuoz | SHEET AJA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 CF 2
'A Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYRENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: 8
Conbucio’s signed Cerification is atached. APPLICATION DATE: ar{3Me
1n tabuiations below, amounts Bre sisted (o the nearest doliaz. PERIOD FROM:
\ise Column | on Contracts where variabie refainage for line itsms may apply. TG 3/31/08
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO!
A 5] [ [5) 1 E I F G H ]
TEM IWORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMBLETED
No. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED This Application AND STORED % BALANGCE | RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVICUS Waork mpiece  |Stored Materald TQ DATE {GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS noiinDorE {D+EE) {8
ifiain switchboard, panels, $ . $ - 1% -
metering, DIC, transformer, : - 3 - 13 -
Open Current Protection : $ - $ - $ -
System and power study $ 200000003% 200000003 20,000.00 $ 60,000.00 | 17%] $ 25000000 { $ 5,000,00
3 - $ - i3 -
Stage Lighting $ 220,00000 % 4,400,00 3 440000 2%\ 8 2158000019 440,00
$ - $ - § -
Generator and ATS $ 47000001 % 940.00 $ 040.00F 2% 8 46,080.001 8 84.00
$ - % - 1% -
Phone/Dalz, rescue 3ssist $ - 3 - 13 -
and FIA $ 67500000]%  13,500.00 $ 1350000 2%]|§$ 661500008 1,350.00
{ - $ - $ -
Fixtures and lamps (G& and 3 - 3 - 1% -
Evans Electric) $ 67200000193 13,440.0018 45,600.00 & 28440001 4% 8 643.560.00 | § 284400
§ - 3 . $ -
1 Dirnming system (GE and b3 910000018 1,820.00 $ 1,820,000 | 2% $ 80,180001 % 182.00
Evans Eleckic) § - % ~ i3 -
$ - 3 - $ -
TVES $ 210000093 2,1006.00 $ 2,400.00 1 10%1 & 418,800,001 § 210,00
$ - 3. K -
Ladder tack for MDF rom & 10,060000})8 260.00 3 200,001 2% % 880000 % 20.08
3 - 3 - 3 -
Conduit, Cable, Boxes, 3 - $ - 13 -
\Wire and Devices $ - 3 - 13 -
Material (A} $ 56000000 26500000 3% 50,006,00 ) 315000.00 | 3%} $  185000.00 $ 31,500.00
Materiat (B) $ 500,000.00(% 150,000.00.F% 50,000.00 $ 200,000.00 | 40%! $ 3000000 1(% 20,000.00
Maierial (G ) $ 500000005 265000.00 : 3 265,000.00 | 53%1 $_ 236000069 28,500.00
Material (D) § 500,000001%  50,000.00 $ 56,000.00 | 10%, $ _ 450,000.00 | $ _ 5.000.00
Materiat {Courtyard) $ 6000000 $ - 0% 3 500000013 -
$ - 3 -_ 13 -
Page Total $ 4,086,000.00]$ 786,400.0018 445,000,001 9 - 1% 031,400.00 { 23%| § 3.164,800.00 | § 93,140.00
Grand Tolal $ 4.006.000.0013 78640000 % 145,000.00 3 - 1% 931,400.00 1 23%| $ 3,164800.00| % 53,144.00

Westinghouse High School
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Elite Electric Co. Inc

Mﬁ@gabdoz SHEET AiA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 QF 2
_ g Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, conlaining APPLICATION NUMBER: 8
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 3713/08
In tabulations below, amounis are slated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FRORA:
Use Colurnn 1 on Contracts where variable refainage for line tems may apply. TO! 313148
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D i E 1 G H I
TEM WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIFTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED This Applicstion AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS Work in place [tored Maleria) TODATE (G\C)}  TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS notin DorE THESF) {C-G)
£iite Labor {A) $ 1.026,500.00 1§ 300,000.00]|%  50,000.00 % 350.000.00 | 34%| §  676,500.00 | 3 35,0068.00
Eiite Labor {B} $ 1.200,000.001$% 495000.00|§  60,000.00 $ 255000.00 | 21%]$ 945000001 % 25 500.00
Flite Labor (C ) $ 1,126,400.00 {$ 327,000.001 % 5(,000.060 3 377,000.00 | 33%! §__ 748000.00 | $ 37,700.00
Elite Labor {£) $ 1118000001 % 3500000 $ 3500000 | 3% $ 1,084000.00 | § 3,500.00
3 - 3 - 13 -
Courtyard $  400,000.00 $ - 0% $ 100000001 S -
Evang Electric Labor (A) $  300,000.00 $ - 0% 300000.001% -
Eilte Labor $ 80000001 S 2,000.00 $ 200000 3% $ 780000018 200.00
Material §  70,000.00]8% 1,500.00 $ 150000 2% % 58,500.00 1 & 150.00
$ - 3 - $ -
IntercomiGiock System $ 170,000.00 18 3,400.00 $ 340000 2%{3 16660000 8 344.00
CCTV System $ 80,000OD | $ 1,600.00 $ 1,600.00 | 2%i $ 78400801 % 166.00
Afrphone $ 10,00000)8 200.00 k 20000] 2%t § 9800000 % 20,00
Card Enfry $ 44000018 B8.00 $ 88,001 2% % 4312001 8 8.80
infrusion $ 70600003 1,412.00 § 141200 2% 3 6£9,198.00 | 8 141.20
$ - 3 - 3 -
C.0. #1 $ (11,168.00 B {11,168.00} 3 {11,158.00) 3 - $  (1,115.80)
C.0.# $ {8,760.00) $ {8,780.00) g {8,780.00} $ - 1 {g78.0Dy
C.0.#3 5 {1,957.00}| $ {1,857.00) 3 {1,857.00} % - 3 {185.70)
C.0.#4 3 {719.00} $ {719.00} $ {719.00} $ - 3 {71.50)
3 - B - 1% -
$ - $ - 1% -
$ - § - 1% -
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
3 - $ - & -
Page Tolal} § 5,332,886.00 | § B43.586,00 | §  160,000.00 1% g 1,003,586.00 | 18%] $ 4,320,200.00 $ 100,38B.50
Grand Tolali § 8426B88.00 | $ 1620,086.00 | $ 30500000 % $ 1934,086.00 | 21%| $ 7493,800.00 $ 193,498.60

Westinghouse High School




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Toi{Qwner) Public Bullding Commission

FROM {CONTRACTOR): Glass Designers, Inc VIA (ARCHITECTY:

AiA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE OME OF 2 PAGES
PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schoo APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribagtion io:
Chicago, Hinois 3 owner
PERICD TO: March 31, 2008 3 arcrrecy
O conmracTor
DoStefano & Pariners 3
]

42123 8. South Chicago Avenus
Chitago, iL. 80613

CONTRACT FOR: Curtalnwall, Storefront, Gless and Glazing

CONTRALT DATE: Apnl 27, 2007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connaction with the Contract
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

Y

e LY 5 -

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SLUM $ 2,000,0600.00

Net change by Change Ordars i 0

CONTRAGT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) $ EVEEUVER SN

TOTAL COMPLETED & BTORED TO DATE.
{Column G on GT03)

RETAINAGE:

2. 10% of Complated Work
{Column D + E on G703}

b. % of Storad Materiat g
{Column Fon G703y ¢

Totat Ratalnags (Line 88 + Shor

Pobgap s

18902
Totat in Cotumm Eof BP0 oo - BB 45RT
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE....o. AT N =y
{Lina 4 lsss Linag 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR woS 23 e -
PAYMENT {Line & from prior Cartificate).......... § ~aus2ssda— 3 oM . &
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DU i soooreosoeeososoooooeo % ~4BIATBE <7
8. BALANGE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAIMAGE. ... $ T TITEEEEE g | _U ¥, %

{Line 3 lass Line )
! nevs County Codk

herain is now due,

Subscribad and sworn fo bafors me this dayof _ 2008
CONTRACTOR:

Notary Public:

By Date: My Commission expires;

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
h”gm.mﬂ»m ﬁgmmgﬂ.m “QN mvh.émz.w. {Attach axplanation If amount certified differs from the amount appiied for}
Egsﬁamﬁgg.gg;gm&? ARCHITECT:
date Compiising the above application, the Acchitect cortifies 1o the Cronar that to the
best of the Architleo?'s knowledge, informetion and betief tha Work has progressed as
%?gﬂggﬂﬁgémﬁga Dasuments, and By, - Date:

?gﬁéago«?%ﬂﬁgﬁp

Thiz Certficate & not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTISIED Is payable only fo the
Centractor named herein. issuance, payrment and acceptence of payment are without
prejudics o any rights of the Gwner or Conlrastor under this Contract,




WCARBER: 5 GLASS DESIGNERS, INC.
IO EUETE: 302002008 7421 - 23 8, South Chitago Avenye
had 313172008 Chicago, L. 60615
Wastinghouss High Schoe! (773) 847-0072 Office {(773} 947-0422 Fax
A [ D g 1 F | G H [ J K
- WORK COMPLETED THIE
APPLICATION
SCHEDULED | pRevioys |WORK| amwmawwmm ooywmmwmu Percent | BALANCE TG
TEM RO, . DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE | aPPLICATIONS |, W | THISPERIOD | ol 8 L & sTORED GIC | FNISH(C.py | RETAINAGE
- CE - TO DATE
DHEE)
1 § 208235007 ¢  205335.00 § 208.235.00] 100.00% S - 18 20,823.50
2 § 34870018 3ds0re0 $ 34.32700| 100.00% 5 3.452.70
3 $52.000.00 & - s B2.000.0601 % -
4 & 2237188 $--22:374:98 $ 2237198 100.00%! § - 1s 2237 20
5 3 1500601 % 1.500.00 3 1.500.00 100.00%4 & - 3 150.00
6 $  170.000.00 8 4599518 § 4590578 27.00%]S 12400487 ¢ 4,509.52
7 £ 18200000 s - §  182,000.00] 5 -
8 3 17.000.00 % . & 17000001 % -
8 $ 720000018 5100000 Bidibttor Ko, 6D mS 060 43/ 0 - 1% oo
10 g B000000] % 4000000 | o Bme20,000,00u wﬂ poo | 9271 - s m,ﬂdo
13 $ 12500000) % 4200000 $ 8300000 % $ Jz2looo | TH g - 18 azoo
1z & 400080 $ 400000  SUE®I5 %0000 100.00%| $ § 400.00 |
5 T 3IBLIIEON] 3 75,000.00 S 190:008:504 eSS 00 yg il 18 o550 3
4 $ . 8Bg70502 § 7o000.00 W% GBS 70000.00|  1078% S 58070502 S 7,600.00
5 $ 2488500 3 2488800 4 $ 24888.00| 100.00%] § - s 2,488.60
$ - $ g .
$ - s s
$ $ - s
$ . $ $
g - g - 1s
3 - % 3
3 K - is
24/
TOTALI § 20000000003 45526200 540785247  somp s mﬁ&\ 1517 | 45:65% | ¢ soenasins s Shetstaant
- . .m \U’»
. _ , ) Q%&O_m‘ . ﬁN Gm&mﬁww “Te, 12!
w w ] Iﬂm‘w » m'uﬁ

S ApumpTeaTon e = o compLire 2,

...m.fwm, SOS..R\ fo G, oW

- admimsteaim revise ‘? 70, 50
\tax«\?&mﬁ labor rvise ? ﬁ%\mﬁv



Terms: 1% 10 DAYS, RRT30

- —— ™
3 ng% Slias wﬁﬁmg . ey hﬁ@@%@&@%@%ﬁ. e _
spt &wmkw 30h Stiunt Oyders 183924 IPO: w@.ﬁ@ dob: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
”m s, B &_@ww% Cadiomer Mo:. Grs Rep Jo: . _maﬂmun 22908 _[Losded oni 321,06 | Route: CHILOOSE
= - Phone: {81 8).896-8247 Custsmer: GLASS DESIGNERS, INC 8hip To:  GLASS DESIGRERS, TNC
- i - {8O0I4E2-1058 . 10123 5 TORRANCE bﬁm 10123 & TORRANCE AVE
BT ;@w 1816} 8968060 Sl cmicase mése CHICAGG 1L 60619
g Fhone: T3 947-0072 =
8 [Fralght: PREPATD [Ship Vier OUR TRUCK - LOOS
B
(-3

Cd A ﬂ.&.& & 08 Ol &mﬁamm.w%@m
B 5 e
% By Gusts
M\ g%@&% WX AVERAGE.
g0 e R h%%%wm&mﬂmaw SHIP BATE %ngmﬁw 1O CHANGE
) Wg N &gg e i ) )
S 1T o] s .w ...... &m%ﬁﬁ b&uwgmﬁ&nmwwmg us /| 2 3544 | 6.60900 SF 2408.92
O . ammwm TYPE  BURFACE  FRIT
m | gLBto .2
m . 240,26 EA | 2409.92
= 21 8 o IS 136 40 172 3544 | & 000 SF 1204 .96
138 ,ﬁmm.mmm&ﬁ%&k%%gwﬁk CEEAR AN o
wu J Sh ... LN v
....m = ! g&mw TYPE mummwﬁw FRIT
2 . ; SEREG &
& : )
£ 24899 EA T 1204 .06
: m.m . 1tS /8 4% 112 35.44 BLRGAN SF iz2ed .86
..u.”...
Sub Totak:
1. Boading:
nw... mmawwmvwmn
m . .ﬁﬁﬂ. Taon

PABE 2




w%%w

Phong: (616) 806.-8047

030372008 08:82 Pags &

o

agfia4687.0.9

%o4775-956-1243 TAVID cram

m Wﬁ%mﬁm
mﬁ.@ﬁ :
m%m 4a%%a

- 508} 4420713
,ﬁm 18} 6068650

§ wr wmﬁw\wg%&g f&&m&m%

; mﬁmwaw s

.3%@\ \.«W £ 3 ; ﬁ%@@m%ﬂu?

STRNGHCUSH HIGH SCHOOL

Losded o 357708 onse omﬁb@%

mr“v Tor

|

R &

GI AGE DESESWERS, ING
J0L2Y § TORRANCE Y

It P |

;

L 6bgin

OUR TRUCK - 1008

ﬁ.%.sw" .wpz mew.. ﬁﬁ, 30

___|Frslght PREPATD

R45G oF 1226.

246 20 B

6.8000 SF 120426

2a0 S8 ga

LAY G

CEETRE -

1204 %8

1204 Gt

Frome CUDCASYLAL GLASS 1.z




03/03/2008 04:40 Page 1 of ¢

Heghi46es.0.8

7 .
;mfﬂ..

TS { i:h\ MW. =/ ﬁ%ﬁm e Yoy A JE
P » . “ . — .
< F T v 1\!& | @\ Q.N. - e T " - T .#..wwv.«féx\ o
- _ Do sars g ik [ oo
A .. Vi -
: 40
N - . ¥ £ ’
. Dideastie ass wﬁwﬂm@@\xm s . Crder Ackno wiadgement
4287 30th Strest \ 7 Ordar: 183022 POr  2647AG doly WESTHEGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL,
@ﬁwﬁmﬁﬁs £ 48314 Lw o Cusiomar No: GLSI jRepNo. 20 ~0&map." 22908 | Loaded on: 3/18/08 q Route:  CHILOOSE
Phone: {616} 896-8341 /% Customer: GLASS DESIGNBERS, THC Ship Tor - GLASS DESIGHERS, THC
(800} 442-107 9 ¥ o 10123 S TORRANCE AVE 10123 £ TORRANCE AVE
; Fax; {676} 896-8060 11/ §v CHICAGO 1L 60810 CHICAGO 1L 60610
mﬁm@w - Phonet 773 947-00%2
Termst 19 10 DAYS, NET 30 | Frolgint: PREPATD |hip Via: OUR TRUCK - LOOS
Effocthve Jam. T4th, 2005 Cldoastle Glass wilf be
émmg g&mﬂ&.ﬁ%@ to anch involos. vt
Yhiz iz © variehie rots that olsnge ouastoly
Dagod upor-the FVTHEEY A %mm&mﬁ
b M%.um.u hﬁ%%mﬁ%%% SHIP DATE SUBIECT FO CHAKNGE
1 5§ INS. 19062 574 | 4212 1770 4.8806¢ SF 432 .37
2 mo.ﬁ%“m mew%m 12 CLR ANOD POLY 14 OLEAR 4 _
GLASE TYPR BURFACE jgtany
HSEBEOA 2
oA 100006
SUBTOTAL 86.47 Ef 432.37
2 T INS. 11062 134 7 7] s 348 4.8800 SF 11887 .93
w&%bhg hq..ww M.»hw CLR ANCD POLY 1/ CLEAR AR * 8 '
' GLASS TYPE AOURFACE  rRyy
3 SLBS0A 2
OA: 1.6800
SUBTOTAL ‘ ‘ [ 152.97 EA 11897 .93
3 12| INS. 71082 114 7 35 if4 25.33 4.8800 SF 1483 .32
m&.gg AR w.mm,( CLR ANDD POLY 1/ CLEAR ARt . ° "
. GLASS TYPE BURFACE FRIY
T SLBSOA 2
) Sub Yotah
Order VWaight: 19795 o
. Bosifng:
Boxing instructions: Frofgiv:
Shipping nstructions: . Totat Tanr:
: ; Eslange: CONTINTED

From: OLDUASTLR CLASY LitwR %:773-95501343 DAVID CLARK

PAGE & 4



03/03/2008 08129 Page 2 o€ ;-

Hoytihi6e8.0.9

v

@En&@@@ Glass Burnipse
4257 208 Streat
mﬁm@ﬂﬂ? Bt 409314
. Phone: (816} 896-8847
s {800} £42-7078
Fax: (876] 896-8060

COrder Ackno s%@@@%mmm

lopder 183923 . |Pos WATAG

Jole: WESTRSGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

Onwwmaaw.znu.‘ GLEL Rep No.

20 | Orclared:

22608 [Loaded om 31808 | Route: CHILOOSE

Customsrt ‘GLASS DESIGNERE, DT

10123 w HOMN%M% AVE
CHICAGO I 60619

Phone: 773 547.0072

Bhip To:  CLASS DESIGHRRS, INC
10122 S TORRANCE AVE

CHICAGO T 603619

Terms: 1% 14 DAYS, KET 30

[Snip Vie: OUR TRUCK - LOGCS

|relpnt: PREFATD

FromeOLDCASTLE CLARS LINH Toy772-055+1343 DAVID CLARR

15 8781 31 14 2578 & 8BGO ST 126.61
;-
S 126.60 Fa 126,81
571 1 E.m. %&mm . 5734 | 31 14 12,89 4.8800 SF 62.90
: 124 BOLARBAN 60 AR 172 CLR ANOD POLY 4 CLEAR AR
WARE DS
CLABE TYPE SURFARCOR  FRIT
BLEGCR 2
i £2.20 Ea 62.60
g1 1. .w%&r% 115 13/16] 31 172 25,78 4.8800 SF 125.81
& &a%%&wggouw?%%@.m%%
e ; wﬁga&m
gmm meum SERFACE  PRIT
. - WH.WmauP 2
- m%@% 125.80 EA 125.83
AR Ew.mw@mum. 115 78 | 31 1/ 2578 | 4.8800 SF{  125.81
Sub Total
Oﬁa« ﬁeﬁwﬂ. ." . 9795 e
LA wﬁvvmmmm@“
weﬁm,m uamw.:oﬁ&ﬂw. Frolght:
Totat Tax:
mﬁﬁﬁmnu o. mm Balonoe: SR ETIGE

e

i

PAGE F 4




P

T

*;

“08/0873008 ope

-

5 rage 3 0f 4

MagH24686.,0,0

rm.ommmémp LIDE %o1772-955-1245 DATID CLARK

- @mﬁm
- 428730t Steest
o Bdreipg, ¥ 49314
.wwaamu,«mm%\ 896-8847
«wmgm AEX TS

Fék: (616] 896-8080

w@@zm@m

R Q&%w Acknowiedaemen: . |
18382 - P& oeavac dol: WESTENGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL.
smar Nor LIS _|Repio. 20 [ordiered: 22908 | Loaden o 3A808 | Routs: . CHILODSS
Custorhar: GLASS DESIOHERS, oo Ship To:  GLASE DRSIGHERS, e
10123 S TORRAKCE AVE 10123 8 TORRANCE AVE
T GmvAse moéfgs CHICAGC 1, 4061s
Shone; .quw&q..movm
|Frelght! PRETADD [ Stip Vis; GUR TROCE - LOOS

Terme: 126 10 DAYS, T95T 30

PAGE

- - ﬂ&mmﬁmﬁ SURFACR  PRTT
s SLBSON, 2
I oniadoss
mem.gﬂmh , 126 80 gA 126.81
i - 116 #161 31 174 26.22 £.B866 SF 127 .95
. S0 &&agﬁm%wwow ¥ U6 CLEAR A% ”
4o ﬁm RS,
: 127.95 EA 127,96
EI ) . ‘115374 31 14 25.73 4.8808 SF 125.81
; 60 A8 /2 DER ANOD FOLY 1/4.0LEAR AN S
CiFsae”
T . N - ., - GLEZB TYPR  stmrace iy
. T £ armenn 2
B 12580 EA 125,81
300 2 16 /| 31 14 2578 | 4.8800 SF 251 .61
P %h&ﬂwnwm%obwoﬁtﬁ CLEAR AR _
L .&gwmx .
mm.wmaw 3 2
e S ....
&f- . .m.
O&wﬁ vﬂm@ww m w@m . mxw. Total: _
g i Boxing:
m&&ﬁ nawgaw. ‘ Freloht:
ggw ; nmo mn. ﬂ.ammm _wﬁ , _
Balenes:  joowrrauen N



N

$ Page 4 of ¢

e _é@e Aehno %R.@m%&&

PABE Foo4

Ondér; ¥83922 RO,  seaaG o ol WESTINGHOUSE Fior Scmcey. |
Cubfomer No:  o1.g) @Wﬁép woaoﬁma.nq_ 2129008 [ Loaded on: 3/1208 | fowter . Qmmngoww |
Customiery, G1ASS DESIGNERS, T Ship To:  GLASS DESIGHERS, TRC
T - ﬁ%mgﬂ g fpFo- L P ndxm»zﬂw . 10123 8 TORRANCE AVE
i S Eex: (676) 86639080 Q&Qﬁo L0515 : CHICAGO  IL G081
2 Phone; - 773 9470072 . : !
s ‘ orme: § Sbﬁm z,ﬂ.ua iFrelghe PREPATD Iship Vi OUR TRUCK-1.008 |
& EmE i ; _
B \....‘.%Mﬁ LA 2
. 126,80 E4 281,61
a - mmr., isbrarai 182833
m
o
m ; ”h
A
b .
.th...
.8
&
T
WM. . ’ ; i ;
w 3 |
: j
¥ .....L LA, e i . §
- i Sub Totah 16, 08%.65
2 Bowing: - 00
. Freight: L 00
m 4 Totel Tax , :
¥ B S AT 16,087 .68




03/17/2008 09,31 Page 2 of

MegR36373.0.9

S ¥or773-955-1243 Anpy

Cldcastle Gincs Burnips . Order Ackno wiedgemeny !
4257 WWW St Ordot: 983825 BO: 264740 Job: WESTMMGHBUSE mian scrooL, |
Burnipe, Ml 49314 Sustomat No:  GIST | Rep Mo, ap [Orderec: 25078 |Lossed o 32102 | Route: CHILOGSE
Fhona: (818} 808-8841 Customen GLASS DESIGNERS, NG Ship To:  GLASS DESIGNERS, NG
1800} 442 107 2 10123 8 TORRANCE AVE 10123 S TORRANCE AVE

Fax: (8781 BIE-506¢ CHICAGD . 50819

. CHICAGO 1L 6oste
Phone: 773 847.0072

Ship Via: OUR TRITCK - LOOs m

[Frelghtt PREPATS

Oiass willf o
surelarge i aaol; Iwolos,
Thials & §§Sﬁ§§@@§@w@
g&n&a e MYRIEX £ VERAGE,
€ MOVE ACin W EDRERSERT SHP DaTE SUBIECT vo CHAMBE
msu.gawﬁuwﬁh
1 1| INS. #2088 . ST 374§ g0 374 98.19 7.4000 s§ 208,61
«.&gg YITPWC i oL ANOD POLY 14 CLEAR 7P W RESALE
BARK IR
GLASS TYbR BURFACE FRIT
BLEBSD @
CA: 1.6000
SUBTOTAL 208.80 Fa 208.61
2 12 %ﬂ.w.awmmw O VI TP WE 15 %oavﬁﬁ&ﬁm%%s&amw&m 114 89 3/4 55,42 11.1000 SF 7381.94
SEARK BFD TYRICAL _
GLASS vYpR BURFRCE FRTY
8I8s0 2
Of: 1.0000
SUBTOTAL o 618,16 EA 7381.94
3 21 INS 12058 . : 11§ ¢ 6% 34 563 | 11.10060 sF 1281.86
¥4 SOLARBAN 60 VT 7P W 12 CLR ANOD POLY 14 01 AR TP WeRESALE
NARK BP0 09, 38
CLAGS YypR BURPAOR PRIT
ELRE0 -] . R ‘ J
Sub Total
Order Vifoight: 768 TR
, ! . Boxing:
Boxing Instructions: Fraighs:
- Jl'llj:ll]
__— N - Total Tax; ]
Shi instructione: -
M _— [Balance!  ocemimoms i

PABE 10F 4



03/17/2008 09,31 Pawe 3 0f

MegHa6373.0.9

S — Toe773-955-1243 ANDY

e i =Order Acknowtedgomen;
Cldgastie Bernipe ﬁ&% 183925

58T mﬁ@m..mmﬁ%@ PO: _ 26474G Job: WESTINGHOUSE HiGH SCHOOL
Burnips, Mi 48314 Sustomer No:.  GLS! | Rep o, 55 [ordsred: 27358 | Longn o 342108 g
FPhone: (676) 896-834; Customer: GLASS DESIGNERE, e Ship To:  OLASS DESIGNERS, e
1800} 442-107 5 16123 8 TORRANCE AVE 10123 8 TORRANCE AVE

Fex: 1818} 885-8080 CHICAGC 1 &ps1s

Phons: 773 947.0072
Torms: 1% 10 DAYS, MBT 30

CHICAGO L. 50619

CA: 1.0000
SUBTOTAL

4 1| INS 12258 115137168 69 3/4

a&%&wﬁﬁu WC 12 CLR ANOD PoLY 14 CLEAR TPWe RESALE

gﬁﬁm mﬂw.m-hnmm EFRIT
BLB6O 2 .

OA: 1.0000
SOBFERAS

5 2 INS.12288 | . . . %12 | 31 174 17,78
uhgmﬁmﬁmﬂw%%sﬁ&gh@g%gﬁag.aus\ﬁamgwm :

625,97 Ea 62693
7.4000 sF . 263,14

HLBE0 2

O&: 1.0000
SUBTOTAL

8 ; 2 NS, 12288 . 15174 1 102 3172 1156
Em@»%ﬁ#%%ﬁm%@wﬁw@ﬁmﬁ%%&m@ﬁ )

GLASE TypE SUREACE Py
o R

© &

7.4000 SF 171,

(=]

131.87 EA h\ 263.1 \
I
|
!
!

|

: 1.0000
SDBIIRA

7} 2| ivs12058

7681

Bslanoe: ST TIGED |
PAGSE 208 4




08/17/2008 09.21 Boge's of 5

74 AR 60 YT
mgw%nwx RIS

OA: 1.0000
SUBTOTAL

14 SCLARBAN 60 v

Hegi26373,0,0

BARK RiFtp4

OA: 10000
SUBTOTAL

T4 SOLARE AN

Oldegieds Glass Buinips
287 3heh m.mm%
Buifiigs, i 48314
Phoris: 1616) 8968373
{800} 442 1013
Fex: (6¥6) BO5- 8680

Order Acino wiedoernent
| Jab: wes TINGHOURE HIGH SCHOoOI,
22808 {losded on: 323108 | Route: CHILOOR:E

GLASS DESIGNERS, TNC
10123 8 TORRANCE AVE

Oeder: 183025

Customer: GLASS DESIGMERS, e
13 s TORRANCE AVR

Phone: 773 S47-0072
Terms: 1910 DAYE, NET 30

[Preighe: PREPAID

Tt

§§ m%@hﬁﬁﬂ
8560 2

GLASR TYPR -SURFACE  FRyy
8LBS0 2

CLESS FYPR SURFACE  FRIT
ELB6O 2

BAN 60 VT TEIC 10 CLR ANDR POLY 512 CLEAR TP W RESALE
“BARK BiF0s05 ﬁ&d b .

ggw%ﬁﬁa
BIBs 2

TPWC 12 CLR ANGE POLY 122 CLEAR TP Wie RESALE

. 11.1608 $F
TP WC 122 GLR ANOD POL Y 744 CLEAR TP WC RESALE

11.1090 s7

80 VT TP WC 122 CLR ANOD FOLY 142 o450 TP WC RESALE

11,1000 sf¢

R 0+773-955-1243 anpy

192 .49
625.93

626.93
636.70

B838.7¢0
625,93




03[17/2003 02431 Page B of 5

Crder Ackn

BG: 264740

0 .. |_.-. vwn_. ; w SiT .
E&m , ﬁ&@ mﬁwﬁm@a Oplgri 18028
Burnips, 8l 48314 CuSEmar No:

Rep No. 20 | Orderen: 2/29/8

Fhone: (676) 896-8347
{80D) 449 1 012
Fax: (816} 886-8080

ocﬁom:“m_..". GLASE

DESIGNBRS, tne
Hevag )

TORRANCE AvVE

CHICAGO I, 60619
Phone: 773 0470072

{Terme: 1% 10 DAYE, HET 20 Frolght: PREPATD

1 - T oa: 1.0000

Mag#24393.0.0

~855-1243 MDY

SUBTOT A,

INS. 12288

u&é mrms.ﬂv WC 12 OLR Ariop POLY 1/ CLEAR TP W RESALE

gmg mduﬂm.bﬂm FRTT -
HLBEO . 2

CA: 1.0000
SUBTOTAL

Fugs ggmm .

11.1000 sr W
_%_

WRNMLELUGAETER CLABE L Tor773

1. 60810

625 .92 Fa

i Froighy: . “ .

Fotat .Hu.u.n;ii rlw
Balanee:

PABE 40F 4

Cwiedgemeny !

Job: WESTINGHOUSE HicH Seiom,
w280ed 00: 32125 | Rourer oot Looss

GL.ASS DESIGNERS, nee
18123 S TORRANCE AVE

825,93
1178 .05
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Hserow #f

GLASS DESIGNERS INC.

SILICONE
Westinghouse High School

for the premises known as
of which The Public Building Commission

is the owner,
THE undersigaed. for and in considerstion of _____Seven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Three and 98/100 cent

{3 7,323.98 } Dollars, and other good and vatuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledaed, dufes)

hereby waive and release any snd abi lien orclaim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Mlinois. relating to mechanics' Fiens.

with respect 10 and on said above-described premises, and. the improvements therenn, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery

farnished. and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to hecome due From the owner, on accoums of all labor, serviees, matsrial,

fixtures, apparatus o machinery, furnished 1o this date by the andersigned for the above described premises. INCLUDING EXTRAS.¥

DATE 51107 COMPANY NAME INK. SMITH INC.
_ 3352 Milwaukes Avenue Chicago, H}ingi_s 3 606144
SIGNATURE ANSTITLE : PRESIDENT
PEXTRAS INCLUNE #UT ARE NOT LIMITRD TO CHANGE ORDERS. BOTH ORALAND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT

L [ f i) Sy Al
STATE OF ILLINOIS FOR'S AVRIDAVIE

COUNTY OF
TO WHOM T MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) HOWARD H. LEVIN ___BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) PRESIDENE OF

58

{COMPANY NAMS) INK SMITH WHO 1§ THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING Silicone WORK ON THL BUILDING
OWNED BY The Public Building Commission

That the total amount of the contract inciuding exras® is 3 22,371.98 on which he or she has received payment of
$ 0.00 prior e this payntent. That all waivers are irue. correct and genuine and delivered uncouditionatly and tha

ihert: i no claias either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the feilowing are the names and addeesses of all parties
who Bave furnishod materis! or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or seb contracts for specific portions of said work
ar for oraterinl entering into e construction thereo! and ehe amount due or to become due o ach, amd that the items mentioned inchide 2t
laboy and material requiced to eomplete sant work according to plans and specifications:

e e e peae K TRAUT PRIGH AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
MAMES AND ADDRRESSES WHAT FOR RJL? |l~:x11t.\.<:' Pal ' FAY NEINT DU‘E "
TNK SMITH INC Siticone S2Z3TI98 | 000 [ §7323.98 {I5.04800

o 3352 Milwaukee Avenug
Chicago, IHinois 6064 1-4004

e e e =8 3, bl e e e i |

TOVAL LARCGR AND MATERIAT INCLUDING EXTRAS™ 10 COMPLETE, | §22.371.08 | $0.00 $7.323.98 _1$15,048.00

parw__ 05/10/07 . SIGNATURE:
SUBSCRIBEL AN SWORN 1O BEFORE METHIS  10th

MEXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LMUTED 1O CHANGE : :’..~...KQI&RX.8M§u&srmmwwls--." e
ORDERS. BOTH ORAL AN WRIFTEN. 1O T1E CONTRACT, 3 MY COMMISSION SXPIRBEDY 000 p

50 S
R

F R RE96 Providud by Chicago Title fasurance Company



FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

*"%?} SIEOFILLINOIS | Giy #
COUNTY OF

SEP

"“'-'»w

Egerow #
“TO WHOM IT MAY COMNERN: '
WI{{,REM: the undersigned has been employed by GLASS DEBI?NERS INC,
o furpish . SH‘ICONE e i+ 3 e mste s St
for'the premises known as Westinighionisé High School S
of which The Public Building Commission is the owner,
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Fifteen Thousand, forty efght dollars and nofcent
TH _15,048.00 ) Dollars, and other good wnd vatuable considosations, the receipt whersof is hereby scknowledged, dodes)

hereby waive and r-lease any and obl licw ov claim of, o right to, len, under the statutes of the Stae of [inois, relating o mechanics! licns,
with respect to and on sai; above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the maserial, {ixtures. apparatus or machinery
furnished, and on the moneys, funds or otrer consideratiops due or to become due from the owper, on aceount of all tabor, services, matesial,
fixtures, appaeatus or machinery, herelofore furnished, or which may be furisked at any time hereaficr, by the undersighed for the above-
described premises, INCLUDING EXTRAS?

DATE __6I6/07 COMPANY NAME -~ INK SMITHINC.

i ?D ﬁ%ﬁﬁ ;;3352 Milwankee Avenué Chicago, liinois 66614—4004
SIGNATURE AND TITHE = : PRESIDENY .

'
SEXTRAS INCLUDY: BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO (,IEANGF ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TG THE CONTRACT,

BB P T el e R R kAL LR i 3 0 R R s R R iR L N 7 e B VD T TR T T TR ) A T i e e 74 £ 1 e Y £ e e o e e e v e 0 K D A e A e e e o e e o

STATE OF ILLiNOIS | CONTRACTOR'S AFTIDAVI
> 85

COUNTY OF g

Jﬁ
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: .

THi UNDERSIGNED, (NaME) _ HOWARD B.LEVIN .. BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES

AND SAYS THAT HE OR SH3 IS (POSITICNY _____PRESIDENT . . e e reme OF
[COMP MY NAME) e JNESMITHING. L WHOISTH
CONTRACTOR FURNISRING ... Silicone s WORK ONTHE BUILD NG
LOCATED AT _ . . . . 3301 West Fraokiin Blvd, S
OWNEID BY The Public Building Commission }
That the tworal amouat uf the coptescy incleding exmas® i §, 22.371.98 .01 which he or she has roeeived payment of
H 7,323.98 Do to this payment, That all waivers are e, correct wud gonuine and delivered unconditionatly and that

there 1s no claim either tegal o squitable © defeat the validiey of said waivers. That the following are the names sad addresses of ail partics
who have fumished saerial or labo, or both. for said work and all parties haviag contracts o sub coivracts for specific m}rliom of said work
of for oudertsd entering ino the constuction thereof and die stuount due or 1 become due 0 each, and that the items mentioned inciude all
Bhor ang m\m:mi reguined © \.ﬁm; slete suid work uce ordma 1o phany and speeificntions:

NAMES AND ADDRESSES __ SHATFOR B 54 xS '%\;g}nm R«ggéﬁT BAB&"‘ECRW

o INK SMITH INC. - T Sificone 1 $22.371.98 | §7,323.08 | $15.04800 | $0.00
o 53352 Milwaukes Avenue e - ) o

Chicagg, linols 60641-4004 i o { .
) B l b —
o N o ] )
—— - — -

VAL LABOR AND MAT FERIAL INCL GDING X RASE 50 COMPIETE, ?3?? 37098 0 $7.323.98 1 815048001 . %000

Toug here oy s oling comirc

fer s wodk outsusiding, aad i there (s puthing dug/or © becotie due 10 any versan for material, b

they wank of eay Kinad rung o (o be done wpon or in connasiion wigh said work |
YN 06/11/07 B GNATLRYE:
SLELLIG R ANT) SWORN TC BEROR) ME This,  FLEh

FOBUT OARE NOW LIRTTED TO CHANGE
AN OWRTTRN T THE CONTRACT

BRI Provdddert by O




oporailng hardware, of gluzin malerdals, and assurss no rosponsibilily lhoretar.’

1t 5 tho responsibilily of the owher, 1 wohioet, and tha Instaliod lo maks theso saloclions'in
siriet conlarmity e a1l applicable fuws prs bullding codes.

7302 (0T}

Kawneer Company, Inc,
?’( KAWNEER Remit TO o ox ssoeas
AN ACON DALMY at Nearost POBox  Pltisburgh PA 15251-6935
N P
INVOICE Jae 1
Joh ; CSh Cintdy Bolin
Kpwneer 1903980 80 | §ime  Westinghouse High School L1
Kawneer Kawnger g Shi 3 rin da 9
Kewneer 357706 R Kawnoer  07.040430 Fp Kewn Gg)o or - Sprg;ﬂreala
glalt%ica 02/12/08 %shtmiar 2811AG add 8pr:ngdale AR 72764
Atteriion  Andy G / Weslinghouse Instrietions  See Notes.
o GLASS DESIGNERS INC Ship T GLASS DESIGNERS INC
Sold 10 j0uN LUCKETT/PRES/AP X224 P19 10128 S TORRENCE AVE
90802 7421 S SOUTH CHICAGO AVE 96297 Phone Dave Mayes @ 773-699-1376
CHICAGO L. 80819 CHICAGO L. 60817
+ | Evelght Canfier: Arrow Trucking - Bl of Lading: 01265539
Frolght Terms : Prepaid Shipment " PRO#: FLATBED 83670 TARP
ng;fsd Guantity [UM ftem Number Description / Unit Mark Llslgglrtdce' Muft. thrgtr!ca S’gﬂ,‘ﬂgg
02/11/08 36 EA 162363-35.357 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #1
02/11/08 36 EA 162364-35.337 18-4/2" BTEEL REINFORCING #2
02/11/08 36 EA 162365-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3
02/11/08 f EBA FRT FREIGHT CHARGE
r.‘
.;% {_;‘:”
f’éﬁ\ ‘-E
£t
Tax Exemption Il Net Amount Yax Rate Tax Invoice Total
36-398974
3089748 TERMS: 1% - 10th, 25th, Net 30 24,886.00 .00 24,886 00
Laws and bullding and safely codos governing The design and uio of glnzet cnlisacy, window, and
curtalnwall pradusts vary witloly. Knwneor does not conlrol solaclion of product conligueslions,

Terms are F.0.8, Shipping Polnl, We certify that these materiais and work were
preduced in conformunce with Fair Lebor Standards Act, as smended;

7D0-B30 (02/07)



968 ¢

LY
' GLASS DESIGNERS INC. ' MB FINANCIAL BANK N.A,
P.O. BOX 216524 SOUTH Ha?F{;AND‘ Il &bar3
* CHICAGO, IL. 60629 173-710
° 31872008
PAY TO THE :
ORDEROF  Kawneer Company, Inc ’ $ 24 886.00
IR A kA A bR ol e e o DOLLARS

Kawneer Company, Inc ' .
PO Box 3680935 - ]
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-6835

MEMO :
PO2611AG add A NPAELSITL .~
OOSEBA® 07100473 7 gno% ‘
GLASS DESIGNERS INC, , 9688
Kawneer Company, inc 382008
Date Type  Reference Original Amt. Balance Due  Discount Payment
211212008  Bill 357725 Ri 24,886.00 24,886.00 24,886.00
Check Amount 24,886.00
MB Financlal Bank N.  PO2611AG add 24,886.00
LASS DESIGNERS INC, ' 3688
Kawnear Company, Inc 3/18/2008
Date Type  Reference Original Amt. Balance Due  Discount Paymeant
211212008  Bill 3567725 R 24,886.00 24,886.00 24,8858.00
Check Amount 24,886.00
|
!
i
MB Financial Bank N.  PO2611AG add 24,886.00 ’

FDomin susiiizss rorus LHBO0-GLE-0300  worntdalusoforms.com



-
P

FEEE A S S S RN L

' ! B ay
OV GLOBAK FIRE PROTECFION COMPANE OB WESTENCHOUYE HIGR SCHOOL APBLICATION NO! % Pager L
E12% TRARCEER Fonl 3249 W. PRANELIE BIVD, PERYOD TMDERG : OR/3L/08
DONNERE GROVE, IL. G051 CELORGS, In THVIeE WIRMEER 24719
cEpts 0B 1 © OYOTP
CROBEE SOLLITD CORBTRUCTION
wo: 750 M. CENTHAL AVE, ARSHE: SONTRALT MO OBOC £CDT04E
CONERAST DARR: 04/20/07
WP DAL® B 60181
o DESCRIPIION:
CHRNGE, ORRERS i
- - i
H ! AVDEIETONS | DEOUSTION: |
] i i t
i PREVIOUS TORAL. b ¥ i HOTRY, COWEBAGT TNCLYDTNG CHMMGE OBDERS.....,.c.veri.- §  935,000.00
' - '
| ememsCURREWE-—mesw | H t AHOTRIE COMPLETTD 10 DATE. .y rvevovarrrrsrrsnsnesesass § WRETEEOTO0
SR § | REcATNRGE - 10.00% OF WORK COMPLYIED L (o453
I Wubex  Dabte { ! { ) 10,004 OF STORND MAWERTAL
\ | i t SOTAL RMOTUNT HECAYMED .. oanrsrersoaresrosccns e w‘-“;‘#’“fg
§ i
] SER ATTRCERD CONTINUNETON SHERT POR DETATLS i COMPLETED 10 DAYE LESS RETATHASE scrvicrorrarcorinn-s § WB.’%SO?
] oF CHANGE ORDERE |
! ' | FREVTOUS ANOTNE BILLPED ..b.vrnn-. e ierienvarieseneers § 0 EB3OB1.00
§ i I |
1 : e ) mmmmmm...,..,...........................s quig?ﬂ
1 TOTALS TO DATE i 1 i
1 weet '
| NET ReURT ' | AMOUST REMAININS L .eerocisrrerreed SR00S24.00 5bo, 19¢-

The wdermigned Contraater sorbifiey that to the bast of

the Contwdotor's knowledge, informaticn and bolisf the
Wozk mowered by this Appiication for Payment has hecn
completad in mosordanss with the Contraut Documents,
that all amounts have buees paid by the Contwactbx for
Hoxk for which pravicus Coxbtificutes for Puyment were
dgsoed and paymepts recalved fren the Owher, and Lhat
ouxsant payment shown harein is now g ’

CONTRACTCR

By Date !

ARCERTEEGT 'S CEATIFICATE FOR BRI

ph accordanss with the Contract Documewhs, based on
orepite ohowsvations sud e data compriving the above
application, the Architest coxtifias to tha Ownor that
so the best of the Azshitect s rnowladge, infopmieion
and palief the Woxk hes progrossed ez inddoated, the
quality of the Work ts in soouosance with the Contxast
beamants, and the Cantrachor is aawitled to payment
of the RMOUNT CERTIFIFD.

Stata of:

L TNOTS

e B 0 O Y i i e A 4 T AL

ROONT CRRIIPIED. ... -0 R [ L LRI

ARCETTRCT

Byt

- e v e ek

nabe |

This Gortificate is aot negetisble.
only te tha Qontzastor namasd herela.

The AMOUNT CEATINIYR Ly payable
Ismuance, paypent asd seqanphanca

of payment ace without projudicn te sy rights of the Ownap or Cen—

txpctor oadox this Conbenot,

v e

e - e b e vl W -~

‘ATA-03'

W0°d e 80, 07 M

o vt e M8 s B A8 e L " -
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b Massert 07075 RASTIHGHOUSE XI0R BUROOL awlwnue;: Woui 1 pented Eeem o /AN PR W 2 LT

aseee § ¢ GO0 mwud's fuvoioe Wenbog ¢ 24718 ohen: 03781708
ORI CORMPLITIRD e oot
44501 SONYDULED  PREVIOUS TRIE BEOTNE DRD BHORED BRLANCE
HESRER PESCREPIICH OF WORK VRLUE NEPLACATION PERYOD  MRATKRIELN L0 DARE % 6 FINZAY  RETAINAGE

3 BASE CONTRALD
5 DaRRToN f7,000,00  65,887.00 17,28%.00 L0 82,.650.00 95 4,350,00  8,265.00
Hotpe) BASE DONTRANY ' ©7,000.00 £5,257.00 17,309,00 .00 82,650.00 35 4,580.00 ©,26B.00

a2 FIER PUMP & BULK

1 LABOR 26,208,00 .bo 8- L0 00 B 26,208,090 1
2 MATERIAL 85,220.00 00 ] R 00 o 99,120.00 N
wotal FIRE REME & BULR 124,328.00 00 N1 o0 00 & 125,326.00 .bo
‘B ¥ou, BV
4 YABOR #,936.00 .00 N1 .00 00 [ 8,736.00 K1
2 MATHRYAYL 9,308,900 .00 L0t 00 8 [\ $,918.00 00
Pokal ERE, OV 18,054.00 .00 .ot .00 .00 0 18,084.00 R

4 AREA Ae LGY FLOOR

1 ELAROR §1,752,00  10,358.00 31,074,080 L85 41,432.00 BO  20.360,00  4,143.20
7 MATERYAL 44,228.00  97,858.26  -GreBEeiSe B 00 44,225.00 «rd00e o0 4, A22.50
Pobak ABER he 187 PLOOR 96,017.00  47,5a9.25 IT{IORAE .06 BE,687.00 g9  10,360.00  8,56%.70
AT
& AREA A = D FLOOR
1 LABUR 48,600,00  39,440.00  14,880.00 ,08 24,020.00 70 14,%0.00  §,402.00
2 MARRRIAL 41,525.00  35,296,28 sz&»'»k ,6s  41,525.00 100 80 4,182,50
Potal ARER R - 2ND PLOOR 90,428.00 54,736,258  IZD4E08.I%- .90 78,8545.u00 B4 14,580.00  7,554.50
m*;gﬁ)
& ANEA B - 1ET FLOOR 'féfﬁg;ﬂ ] .
% TABOR 97,400.00 YRR 3 6o .00 §  57,400.00 .08
2 MATEMIAR 31,750.00 .60 1{14/?@_&;1 .60 .00 o 31,750,800 .00
wotal ASER B =~ 137 FLQOR £%,350.00 1 .00 .o .00 0 6%,180,00 .00

7 ARTA R -~ Z¥D YEOOR .
1 LRROR B2 ,450.00 L 3,245,00 00 ¥,245,00 10 23,205.00 324.50

2 MATERIAL A0, 776,00 LOu 24,383.00 B0 24,593,000 0 z,7Tt.00  2,4P8.30
wobmi ARMA B - 2D FLOOR €0,220.00 ,00  28,288.00 ,00  208,238.00 47  31,.992_00  2,828.9¢

B REEA ¢ ~ 1507 EROOR

1 LABOR 49,500.00  32,435.00 PP WL L00  39,520.08 S0  0,080.00  3,592,00
% MATHRYAL q2,050.00  36,507.50 Ryl e ,00  38,655.00 &% 4,285.00 3,866, 50
wotnl AREA G - 1FW FLOGR 92, 850.00  68,542.50 YAl o .60 T8,575.00 g5 14,278.00  7,857,650
5 ARER © » ZND PLOCR
3 LABOR $6,100.00  33,G50.D0 16826002 .Qn  48,515.00 7%  1¢,B25.08  4,§87.50
2 MATERLND 57,000.00  45,400.00 800000 8. .06 B1,300.00 50 §,700.00 5,130.00
Pobal MEEA & - ZND FLODR 223,100,00  78,680.00 22,8280l b6 100,B75.00 gz 22,E2H,00 10,087.50
10 ARERA D - 137 FLOOR
1 LRBOR 32,400.00 .00 ot N1 .bo v 32,400.00 .80
2 MATRREAD 2%7,%00.00 B0 .00 .00 .80 ¢ 27,%00.00 00
Tobal BREA D - 18%W FLOOR £6,300.00 .00 .94 .0b -1 v €0,300,00 .00
11 ARSR D - 2o FLOOR
1 LABOR 3B,700.00 o0 b0 .00 .00 g . 38,708.D0 .00

0 "d o6 80, 07 2 ‘ ’ o



ol Mupax: 07075 WEPTNGHOUSE BIGR AUHOOL Foptheatdon Wo. 1 7 Perded Promt 03/D1/08  tigh Nufber 8

Brojoat § ¢ GECC H#00704S sewodew Nurver @ 24719 Then: 03/81/08

wm p -
e RORE. SOMP LR e e SLMBLETED
TORM SCRFDULED  FREVIOUS RIS ETORED iy FroRsn PALARSE
RUMsEe DESCRIFIION OF WORN VALUR APELTCRETON PERICD MATERIALE YO DATE ® & FYNIRE  RRTATHASE
2 MATENIAL 33,200.00 .00 .op +00 00 b §3,200,00 00
Peral ARMA D - DD FLOOR T4, 500,00 .00 08 N1 , 00 6 71,500,090 K1)
‘12 s TEVER
1 LABON 26,000.00 .60 .60 0o .08 o 20,000,008 00
? MATHRIAL 20,958,060 .00 o9 .60 .00 0 20,956.00 .00
Fotal NG LEVEL 40,056.00 .bo .00 .00 0 o 40,DEB.O0 ,00
Fob Tormls 53%5,000.00 315,535.00 Waa .00 «sa/ﬁ,w 48 HBLASHDD  £5,184-00.
. 18 547
106@1% gross TS s

0 "d az:6 80, 07 JeM



" APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT 6702 | PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES

TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO.: 001 Distribution to:
The George Soliitt Construction Comipany Westinghouse High School PERIOD TO: 3/31/08 - [ lowner
790 North Central Ave. ” 3223 W. manﬁ_: m?ﬁ_ . ‘ . GSCCPROJECT NG.: CO7045 . .

Wood Dale; 1L 60181 - Chicage, .- e el
FROM CONTRACTO et VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 3/29/07
Jensen Window’ Ooao_,mﬂos e T DeStefano and Partners, Ltd, S Re
7641 W. 100th Place * kS
Bridgeview, IL° 60455
CONTRACT FOR: window installation, . S . . .
Oozaqomﬂnm %ﬁmgﬁ% ﬂom uub»émz..ﬂ The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with Contract. - . rmatien and belief the Work coverad by this Application for Payment has bee completed
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. - S in accordance with.the Contract Documenits, that all amounts have been paid by the
i ) S . . S omnmqwonbm .Em.ﬁumr for which previous nm&mnmﬂmm for Payment were issued and pay-
1. Owhmwzbw n%mbnﬁ mc!..:....x ......... s 3 Amm 200, ao ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herain is now due.
2, Net change by nrmanm Orders...cm e .3 . 0. oo
3. noz._.wbﬁ. SUM .N-O G>.ﬁm {Line 1 + mv ........... o' $- 465,000.00 -
4, TOTAL COMPLETED m ﬂommu TO DATE.... , - 5. 438,367,650, By: __.Date:  3/18/08
(Column G on muomu i S e T 259 08 - . T
5.RETAINAGE: > ‘ N ¢ : O .State Of: Hiinois
a. 10% of Completed Work 43, 35308 - : Countyof: Cook . .. i
ﬁo__.acasm D+ EDe muowv R ‘ mcwmnzwma and sworn to before Oﬁmw% %mo%mom .
b.: % of Stored Kmﬂmnmm ~_$0.00. Bm ":wm 19th %V\ om March, moom \_ zm?.f Pubilo, State oﬁwsoa m
(Column Fon G703} - - & y mwwaaag mxﬂaw
Total Retainage (Liné 5a + : : il ober 24, nS
Sb or Total in Colume:t-of G703 ssreeraraieirs 3 . 4L-O30FE ~7
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE e 8 333 413 30543084 My Commission. expires:. . . 10/26/11
(Line 4 fss Line 5 Tosal) | ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES OF PAYMENT .o oo L
{Une & from prior Certificate) : , 5 000 ma‘mnnoamsnm sﬁr the Contract Documents, based on on-site ovmmémcosw and the dats
’ o L u . ’ no.vamﬁm .n,zm mugﬁmgo? the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best ofthe
8. ncwwm,m. PAYMENT Ucm . g DA D YD 30543884 ] - Ajchitsct's kiiowledge, Information ard balief the Work has prograssad s indicated, the
T ’ . L E - quality of the Work is in sccordance with the Contract Documents, and the Centractor
8. BALANCE TO mzmm. _ansz RETAINAGE - ey o . . is-entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
{Line 3fess ting 8) ~ $69,560:16 m o ( g2k L ST
G . I AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ -
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ~_ADDITIONS BEDLICT _OZM . (Attach expilanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
Total changes approved in ‘ . v U Bl fgures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
__previous months by Owner : S . . . conform to the amount certified, }
Total muvnéma this Month i - . ARCHITECT:
_ TOIALS| B $0.00 | .. .- By, . - Dater .
NET CHANGES by Change Ordar|- - o i " Fhiss nm«a&nmnm s not xmmoamwmm The AMOUNT nmw.m._wn_moam ‘payatste only to the nona«mnnaﬂ

named herein, lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prajudice
to any rights of the Owner or Comiractor under this Contract.



nozﬁzch.moz SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703 QnmﬂEnaonm ‘on E<E.mm m_a&x

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND, nmx.ﬁmﬁﬁ.m FOR PAYMENT, containing
- Contractor's.signed Certification, is attached.
‘In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar.
Use Column | on Contracts where varizble retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO: 001

APPLICATION DATE: 3/18/08

PERICD TO: 3/31/08
GSCC PROJECT NO: CO7045

A B ] - C. D E F G
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
ITEM ‘ * SCHEDULED | “FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED TO RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE | APPLICATION - | THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED FINISH (iF VARIABLE
. ‘ o S (NOTIN TO DATE (C-G) RATE)
— - DORE) (D+E+F)
1 windows . “$313,050 wwqw._d.md.. N.VO L0 $393058 : $0
2 window instaliation . m,_m.mumwo $37:352 | 2% 1Y 337352 | _80% (4F $9,338
3 - imiscomaterials wm moo $2:600 | o, HEO ~g7600-| __80% L7y $1,800
4 shop a«mgnmm\«:mmmcnmm; mmo 000 $20,000 $20,008 30
5 | General.ConditionsiOR&P " $75760 $51388 | Y, SYT $64386 | ~81% FU.  $14394
o ‘. ! : e o P
$0 0 $0
$0 0 30
il - $0 0 $0
10 3 .30 0 $0
11 s $0 0 30
. $0 0 %0
e _ $0 o $0
O FCEIVE o] o 0
: it T 0 o $0
:: MAR. 2 8§ 2008 o $0 0 $0
$0 ! $0
e L 361 -0 $0
- leHRRTR fwﬁ K. $0 o $0
o . $0 0 TS0
| JOTALS . $439,368 $0-|  $439.368 |  94% csesErR|
R 359 08( 259,081 105,915 35508




PAGE  02/83

ANDERSON SHAH RCOF

8157413565

e3/18/2088 14:42

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702

TO: Goneral Contrastor PROJEGT: Waslinghouss High School APPLICATION NO. : THREE DISTRIBUTION TO:
George Soititt Congtrustion Co. 23 W, Frankiin Bhd. QUWNER pd
790 N. Central Ave. Chicago, it 80824 PERIOD TO: 03/31/08  ARCHITECT X
Wood Dale, Il $0161-1286 CONTRACTOR X
EROM: {CONTRACTOR) . ViA ARCRITECT:

ANDERSON AND SHAH ROOFING, ING. ARGHITECT

23300 COUTY FARM ROAD PROJECT NO: CO7045

SOLIET, I 80431
CONTRACY FOR: ROOFING WORK

SUBCONTRACT DATE: 226007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

CHANGE ORDERS APPROVED

{N PREVIOUS MONTHS

BY OWNER -ADDITIONS DEDUGTIONS
TOTAL

e e e

APPROVED THIS RIONTH
NUMBER DATE APPROVED

T .ﬂﬁ.ﬂbﬁw mb.ma ﬂa.a&
NET CHANGE BY CHANGE QRBERS §0.00

THE UNDERSIGNED CONTRACTOR CERTIFIES THAT TO THE BEST OF THE
CONTRACTORS KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BELIEF THE WORK SOVERED

Y THIS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED W ACCORDANCE

WITH THE CONTRAGT DOCUMENTS, THAT ALL AMGUNTS HAVE BEEN PAID BY

THE CONTRACTOR EGQR WORK FOR WHICH PREVIOUS CERTIFICATIES FOR PAYMENT
WERE ISSUED AND PAYMENTS RECIEVED FROKMTHE DWNER, AND THAT CURRENT,
PAVIIENT SHOWN HERERM ISNOWDUE

CONTRACTOR:  ANDERSON AND SHAH ROOFING, ING.

ADBLICATION IS MADE FOR PAYMENT, AS SHOWN BELOW, IN
CONNECTION WiITH THE CONTRACT CONTINUATION SHEET,
AlA DOCURMENT 3703, IS ATTACHED

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $4,362,000.00

2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS $4.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1 +-2) $1.352.000.00

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED YO DATE $584,000.00

(COLUMN G ON 703}
5. RETAINAGE:
240 % OF COMPLETED WORK ‘
(COLUMN [HE GT03) $60,400.00
. 13 % OF STORED MATERIAL
{COLUMN F ON G703} $0.60
TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5a + 5 OR _
TOTAL IN COLUMN | OF G703) $60,400.00

€. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETARNAGE $544,608.00

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATEFOR .
PAYRIENT

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE -
9, BALANCE TOFINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE

{LINE 3LESS LINEG)

STATE OF : £.LINDIS COUNYY OF: Wil
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFGRE NME THIS 15th. Day of Harch. 2008
NOTARY PUBLIC:

BY: : . DATE: 03/34/08 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: QTIOBN0R

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED —— 3
: ARCHITECT:

N ACCORDANGE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, BASED ON ON-SITE OBSERVATIONS BY: DATE:

AKD THE DATA COMPRISING THE ABOVE APPLICATION, THE ARCHITECT CERTIFIES TO
THE OWNER THAT TO DEBEST OF THE ARCHITECT'S KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION ARD
BELEF THE WORK HAS PROGRESSED AS INDICATED, THE QUALSTY OF THE WORK IS I
ACCORDANGE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, AND THE CONTRACTOR & ENTITLED
TO PAYMENT OF THE AMOUNT CERTIFED. )

THIS CERTIFICATE IS NOT NEGOTIABLE, THE AMOUNT
CERTIFIED 1S PAYABLE ONLY TO THE CONTRACTOR
NAMED HEREIN, SSUANGE, PAYMENY ANG ACCEFTANCE
GOF PAYMENT ARE WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO ANY RIGHT

OF THE OWHER OR CONTRACTOR UKDER THIS CONTRACT,



ANDERSON SHAH RUDF

81574135656
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CONTINUATION SHEET AlA G703
"AIA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, CONTATINING APPLICATION NURBER: THREE
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNED CERTIFICATION IS ATTACHED. PROJECT: Westinghouse Righ School APPLICATION DATE:  03A8/08
PERIOD TO: Q3731HK8°
IN TABULATIONS BELOW, AMOUNTS ARE STATED TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR. ARCHITECTSPROJECT NQ:  CO7045
A B e B i E F G H |
. , WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE TO
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHERULED FROM PREVIOUS | THIS _u.mwuomv PRESENTLY © ANRD STORED % FiMISH
NO. VALUE APPLICATION STORED {+E+F) [{27;08) {C-G) RETAINAGE
1 |ROOFING MATERIAL- NORTH SECTION ‘
wzzamanosma 90,000 80,008 g 0 0,080 400 o 5,000
2 [ROOFING LABOR -NORTH SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 60,000 60,000 o 0 0,600 100 0 6,000
3 |ROOCFING MATERIAL- EAST SECTION .
NORTHCOAST 110,000 110,000 o 0 140,000 100 9 11,000
4 IROCFING LABOR -EAST SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, ING. 70,000 49,000 9 0 45,000 70 21,000 4,900
5 |ROOFING MATERIAL~ SOUTH SECTION
NORTHCOAST 160,500 0 50,000 0 50,000 31 140,000 5,000
8 |ROOFING LABOR -SOUTH SECTION : .
ANDERSON & SHAH ROCFING, INC. 140,000 N 30,000 0 30,000 27 80,000 3,000
7 IROOFING MATERIAL- WEST SECTION
_mom._.xno»hmﬁ 480,000 9 g g 0 0 180,000 a
8 {ROOFING LABOR “WEST SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 152,000 g 2 4 0 0 152,000 D
9 |SHEET METAL WORK- NORTH SECTION
‘ 12,000 B 0 & 0 0 42,000 0
15 ISHEET METAL WORK- EAST SECTION :
15,000 o 0 0 2 o 15,000 0
11 ISHEET METAL WORK- SOUTH SECTION
22,000 3 0 oy g g 22,000 g
12 |SHEET METAL WORK- WEST SECTION :
26,000 [ 0 g 0 0 26,000 )
13
o 0 g o 9 8 0
44 |OVERHEAD & PROFIT i
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 205,000 0,000 45,000 0 75,600 37 130,000 7,508
15 {INSURANCE & MOBILIZATION ’ .
ANDERSON & SHAR ROOFING, INC. 140,000 140,000 0 0 140,000 100 0 14,000
“TOTALS:|  $1,362,000 $500,000 |  $95,000 0 £804,000 44 $758,000]  $60.400

03/18/2008 14:42




%ﬁmﬂbﬁoz AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGEONEOf  PAGES

TO OWNER: The George Sollitt Construction Co. PROTECT: Westinghouse mm.m_u Scheol APPLICATION NO: 00004 Distributien o
790 North Contral Avenue PERIOD TO: 3/31/2008 (1 OWNER
Wood Dale, 11. 60191 . PROTECT NOS.. 1 ARCHIECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC. VIA ARCHITECE: O'WPP [ CONTRACTOR
1500 Midway Court, Ste W-12 O
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 . CONTRACT DATE: &
CONTRACT FOR:
¥ The mndersigned Contractor certifies that 0 the best of the Conoracior's knowledge. infor-
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT mazion and belief” the Work covered by this application for Payment bas been completed
Application is made for pavment, as shown below, in eonpection with the contract. in secordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contination Sheet, ATA Document G703, is artaches. Contractor for Work for which previous Centificases for Payment were issued and pax-
ments received from the Owner, sad that cwrrent payment shown herein isnow due.
1, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUR et esrasansrens e - $640.000.00
CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2 Netchangeby Change Orders “ $0.00
By: Date:
S CONTRACTSUMTODATE Line 8 52y $040 . 060.00
4. TOTAL COMPLEYED & STOREDTO DATE ... 259, 587 gopraugee Swtool
{Coloem G oo G703 Coundy af
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and swormn to before
a _10.000%of Completed Work Qege7e 25,489 e this day of
{Lelumos D~ E on G703) ,
b 0 Yol Stored Marerisl $0.00 Hotary Public:
{Columns F on G703) 7¢ 589 " My Cormmission expires:
Totsl Retainsge (Line Sa+ 5b 2673499
e oty ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
£. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE _...... 23285 SHOBIENE Tn accordance with the Contract Documents, based op on-site observations and fhe data
{Line 4 less Line: 5 Total) comprising fiis apphication, the Architect certifies 1o the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 51, 10% Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
{Lint 6 Bom prior Corifice) o i nis ! SH4107.00 mﬁ_ﬁ s of the Work is in aceordance with the Contract Docoments, and the Centractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE __....... 1,140 ] _ entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED s et S8.00

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAIMAGE
{Aszach explanation if owmment cerdified differs from the amount applied for. Initial

(ine 3 dess Line 6) S708386:54 T .W,_ To2— all figures on this Application and on the Continastion Sheet it ave chinged 1o
conform to the amount certified)
{CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY __ ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS = 1 ARCHITECT: The George Soltitt Constuction Co.
Total chenges spproved in ,
pravions meonths by Ownes $0.00 $0.00 (B Date;
[Total approved this Month 30.00 $0.90 v Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable onty to the
IOTALS 30.00 $0.90 | contractor named herein. Issoance, payment and acceptance of payment wve without
CHANGES by Order k $0.00 | pretudice to auy richts of the Owner or Contractor under fuis Contract,
4R AIA DOCUMENT 6702+ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT  » {992 EDITION ¢ ATRE® 1952 * THE ANERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1755 NEW YORK G703-1592
EEg. AVENUE,N.. WASHISGTON DC, 200065202 + WARNING: Uniicensed photocopying viclsios US. %EE im;&ﬁm& violator to tegal prosecutios,
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" CONTINUATION SHEET

ATA DOCUMENT G703

PACGE 1 OF 3 PAGES

AlA Docament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

containing Contractor’s signed Certification, is atached.

T tahulations below, mmounts are stated 1o the nearest dotlar,

APPLICATION NO.: 00004
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO: 35312008

Use Cohuma | on Contracts where variable retainage for line #tems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO
A 8 C D E F G B | 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | pirameaGE
T DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS | ey, | a1 % TO  IF VARIABLE)
MO, VALLE | APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD ROT I 1 gwmm o M m%% RATE
{L+E). DORE) (DHEHE) .
1 Asea 1A - Frame Celings / Soffits - Materiat $7.269.00 $1.453.80) $0.00 $0.00 $1483.80{ 20.000 $5.815.20 so:00]
Area 1A - Frame Ceilings { Soffits- Labor $29,805.00 $1.480.25 $0.00 3000 . $148025]  S00D|  $28,12478 $0.00
00003 Area 1A - Frame Walis - Labor §26,085.00 $26,035.00 $0.00) $2.00 526,035.00| 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
DDD4 Area 1A - Frame Wats - Material $12,686.00 $12,888.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,888.00| 100,600 50.00 $0.00
60005 Area 1A - Hang Ceillings ! Soffits- Labor $24,364.00 $0.00 $2,436.40) $0.00 3243640| 0000  $21,927.60 $0.00
50008 Asea 1A - Hang Cefings f Soffis- Material $4,180.00 $0.00 $236,00 $0.001 $825.00|  20.000 §3,344.00 $0.00
00067 Area 1A - Hang Walls - Labar $56,712.00 50.00 $14,178.00 $0.00 $14,47800] 25000  $42534.00 50.00
000068 Area 1A - Hang Walls - Materiai $32.146.00 $0.00 $32,149.00 £000]  $32140.00) 100000 $0.05 56.00
i Asesa 1A - Tape Celings / Soffits - Labor $16.575.00 50.00 $1.657.50 $0.00 S1857.50] 10400]  $14817.50 $0.001
o Asea 1A - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Matesia) $1,410.00 $0.00 $262.00 50.00 $282.00] 20500 $1,428.00 $0.00
00011 Aren 1A - Tape Wifalls - tabor $17,840.00 $3.00 $887.00 50,00 $agT.op|  5000]  $17,04300 $0.00
o002 Asea 1A~ Taps Walls - Material $1,672.00 $0.00 537440 $0.00 $374.40|  20.000 51,497 80, $0.00
00013 Ares 1B - Frame Ceifiigs / Soffils - Material §5,597.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o §5,867.00 $0.00
00014 Are2 1B - Frame Collings # Soffis- Labor $25,574.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 o  §2Bs7AD $0.00
5 Aren AR - Frame Walls ~ Labor $3.885.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 o $3,885.00 $0.00
& Atea 18 - Frame Wails - Materiat $1,968.00 $0.00 $0.00 mg& $0.00 o $1,968.00 $0.60
7 Asea 18 - Hang Cellings 7 Soffits- Labor $23,168.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 of  $23.453.00 $0.00:
00618 Asea 18 - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Matedial $4,218.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.06 o $4,218.00 $0.00
00018 Area 1B - Hamg Watls - Labar $11,537.00 50.00 $0.00 5000 $0.00] o $11,537.00 $0.60
o002y Areg 1B - Hang Walis ~ Materia! $6,199.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0¢ 0 56,199.00 $0.00
00021 Aren 18 - Tape Cellings / Soffis - Labor $17,174.00 5.0 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0f - $17,171.00 $0.00
00822 Ases 1B - Tape Ceiings / Soffits - Material $1,267.00, 80,80 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $1,267.00 $0.00
00023 Ases 1B - Tape Walks - Labor 53,050.00, $0.00 58.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 33,056.00 $0.00
4 Asea 1B - Tape Wals - Material $347.00 $0.00: 50.00! $0.00 $0.00 0 $347.00 $0.00
Atea 1C - Frame Ceifings / Soffis - Material 35,007 00 $1.001.40 56.00 $0.00 $1,001.40]  20.000 $4,006.60 50.00
00026 Arez 1€ - Frame Calings / Sofits- Labor $29,042.00 $2,904.20 §2,904.20 $0.00] . $580840[ 20000]  $23,233.60 $0.60
00627 Area 1C - Frame Watis - Labor | $7,186.00 §5,015.20} $0.00 $3.00 $5.0165.20)  70.000 $2.149.80 $0.00
00028 Area 1C ~ Frame Wails - Material $2,455.00 $2,463.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,463.00) 100,060 $0.00 $0.00
00028 Area 10~ Hang Cellings } Soffiis- Labar $19,450.00 $6.00 $3,800.00 $0.00 $3800.00] 20.000]  §15,560.00 $0.00
0030 Awea 10 - Heng Cellings 7 Soffits- Material $3,298.00 $.00 $658.80 $0.00 $650.807  20.000 $2,639.20 $0.00
60031 Atea 1C - Hang Wals ~ Labor $16,616.00 $0.00 $6.546.40 S0.00 3654640 40000 59,969.60 $0.00
Asea 1C - Hang Walls - Materiai ' $8313.00 $0.00] $4,406.50 $0.00 $4.406.50{  63.000 $4,406.50 $0.00
Do033 Area 1€ - Tage Cellings § Soffits - Labor $43,506.00 5.004 $2.701.20 $0.00 22701200 D000  $10,804.80 $0.00
DON34 Areg 1C - Tape Oﬁmﬁuﬂ Soffits - Materiat $1.086.00 56:00{ S241.20 $0.00 $217.201 20000 3868.80 $0.06
.wu AA DOCUMENT G703+ APPLICATION ANDH CERTIFICATE FORPAYMENT  + 1952 EDITION + AlA@ « DIS92 » THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCERTECTS, 1725 NEW YORK G703-1592

>d.mzmmvzrﬁ u«m@%ﬁg N5 « WARNING:. Unliconsedt pholpoopsing violates c'w. ropyright laws and will subject the violator to lagai prosecutlon.
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‘ CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 . . PAGE2 OF 3 PAGES

AIA Docuznent G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.- 00004
containing Contractor’s signed Certificafion, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In 1zbulations below, amoumts are stated o the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 33172008
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line jterns may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D £ £ G H i
. WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | retapiace
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS P oReD, e | T hFVARIABLE)
0. VALUE | APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD POTH ToDATE | @50 MM“MW RATE
{D+E) DORE) (DHESE) :
DOG3E Area {C - Tape Walis - Labor $4.644.00 $0.00 $1.617.60 $0.00 $1617.600  40.000 $2,426 40 50.00
00035 Area 1C - Tape Walks - Material . §520.00 $0.00 $260.00! $0.00 $280.00)  30.000 $266.00 $0.00
0037 Aroa 1D - Frame Ceflings 1 Soffgs - Material $2.052.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o $2,002.00 $6.00
00038 Area 10 » Frame Caitings ¢ Suffis- Labor $10,276.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 af s15,27800 $0.00
00038 Area 1D - Hang Celings / Soffis- Labar $7.201.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 g §7,204.00 $0.060
50040 Area 10 - Hang Cellings / Soffits- Material $1.421.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001 $0.00 o $1,124.00 $0.00
D041 Atea 1D - Tape Ceitings 7 Soffits - Labot $4,718.00 $0.00 $0.00; $0.00 $0.00 b $4.718.00 $0.00
. |oon4z Asea 1D - Tape Collings / Sofiits - Material $418.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $418.00 $0.00
00043 Area A - Frame Cefings 7 Soffits - Material $8,455.00 $1,651.00 5845.50 $0.00 $253650) 20,000 £5,918.50 $0.00
jo004s Atea 2A - Frame Ceifings / Sofftts- Labos $36,522.00 $3.652.20 $7.308.40 S0.00 $16956.60| 30.000]  $255855.4D £0.00.
Brea 2A - Frame Walls - Labor $0,258.60 $8.333.10} $0.00 5000 $5,33210]  £0.060 $826 50 50.00
0046 Asea 2A - Erame Walls - Material $4,107.00 $4,107.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.307.001 180000 $0.60 $6.00
D47 Asea A - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor §27.353.00} 5000 $5,470.80 $0.00 $5.470:601 20000]  $21,88240 $0.00
00048 Atea 24 - Hang Celtings / Soffis- Material $5,004.00/ $1,018.80 $509.40 $0.00 $1,52820]  30.000 $3,585.80 $6.001
oODAS Araa 2A - Hang Walls - Labor $24 652.00 000 $7,362.70 6.00 8759770 30.800 547 284308 S0.L0
Area 24 - Hang VWalls ~ Matarial ﬂu.hﬂ.am $0.00 4245200 tyﬂﬂm 50.00 S4240788 10000015 $0.00 $0.00
1 Ared 24 - Tape Celings / Soffits - Laber $15,518.00 $0.00 $3,963.60 $0.80 $3.85880| 200000  $15454.40 $0.00
D052 Asea 2A - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Material $1,383.00 £0.00 $414.9D $0.00 $414.90 %.o%w 3968.10 $0.00
- jonos3 Area 28 - Taps Walls - Labor $5,576.00 $0.00 $%,135.20 $0.00 $1,13520] 28000 $4,540.80 $0.80
00054 Araa 2A - Tape Walls - Materia! $595.00 8.81 $208.80 $0.00 $208.80|  30.000 $487 20 $0.00
Area 78 - Frame Celfings / Soffits - Materal £7.936.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0,00 0 $7.8%6.0D $0.00
Area 2B - Frame Ceilings / Soffts- Labor 523,463.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 of  £2348300 $0.00
00057 Aren 28 - Hang Cefings / Sofffs- Labor 523,842.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 ol $23.842.00 $0.00
100058 Atea 28 - Hang Caifings / Soffits- Material $7,981.£0 $0.00 0.40 $0.00 $0.00 0 $7,881.00 $0.00"
00058 Avea 28 - Tape Cellings 1 Soffts - Labor $12,464.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ol $12,464.00 $6.00
H0080 Area 2B - Tape Cefings / Soffls - Matarlal $860.004 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $860,60 50.00
DA Ares 26 - Frame Ceifings / Soffis - Matedat $10,825.00 3270725 $0.00 $0.00 $2,707.25] 25000 $8.421.75 $0.00
00062 Area 2G - Frame Gelfings f Soffits- Labor $52,468.00 $15,617.25 $0.00 $0.00 $16.517.25] 25.000] 34585175 $0.00
Area 2C - Frame Walls - Labar $5,050.00 $6.044.25, $0.05 $0.00 $6,044.25]  75.000 $2,014.75 $0.00
Aree 26 - Erame Walls - #Matertal $2,595.00 $2,605.00 50.60 $6.00 s2.605.00] 100.000 £0.00 $0.00
Area 26~ Hang Ceilings / Soffis- Labor £48,747.00 30.00 $12436.75 $5.00 $1243875] 25000]  S37.31028 $0.00:
Area2C - Hang Callings / Soffits- Materdat $10,617.80 5212340 $1,081.70 4as S0 s3185.10] 30,000 $7.431.90 $0.00
Arga 2C - Hang Wails - Labor $17 269001 $0.00 stapsersl 40 3000 $42.051751  Z5E00 577 $4.317.25 $0.00
| Ares 2C - Hang Walls - Mateial $0.234.00 $0.00 saa00/ 75957 sop0]  -seeatel 10eod| o 5000 $0.00
W) A DOCUMENT G703+ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT + 1952 EDIFION - AIMG = £1952 * TEE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHIVECTS, 1735 MEW YORK G763-1992
- AVERUER W, WASSENGTION, DC, 2006882 WARNING: Unifcansed photosopying violates 4.8, copprih laws and will subject the viciator o lagal prosaeution. .
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CONTINUATION SHEET ALA DOCUMENT G763 | N

AlA Pocument G102, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: (0004
eontaining Contactor’s signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tsbulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dofiar. PERIOD TO: 353172608
{se Columm 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line Hers may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B < D £ F ] H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS FOTAL BALANCE | ppramiage
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED { FROM PREVIOUS P ] oy | % TO  bp yARIABLE)
NO. VALUE FINISH . )
. {DrE) DORE) {DFE-F)
DOBS | Area2C - Tape Cetlings / Soffits - Labor $43,807.00 $0.00! $10.878.75 $6.00 $10.076.75| 25000]  $32,936.25 $0.00
00570 Area 2C - Taps Ceilings / Soffis - Material $2.430.00 $0.00 $720.00 $0.00 $720.00|  30.000 $1,751. wm $0.00
00074 Area 2 - Tape Walls - Laber $3,454 00 $0.00 $2500.50] [ 894710 50.00 S255050  FSTEBISE” 9853, $6.00
00072 Ageq 2C - Fape Walls - Aaterial $376.00 $0.00 $370:08| 3 (4.0 $0.00 SEIEHKY 100600 m.w% $0.00 $0.00
. {00073 Area 2D - Frame Ceifings / Soffits - Material $1,841.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00) $0.00 0 $1.841.00 $6.00
074 102 2D - Frame Ceilings / Soffts- Labor $10,058.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50! $0.00 Bl $10,058.00 $0.00
Area 213 - Hang Celings / Soffite- Labor $8,364.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $3,364.00 $0.00
75 Area 20 - Hang Ceilings 7 Soffts- Matarial $1,122.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ¢ $1,123.00 $0.00
DT Araa 20 - Tape Colilngs / Soffits - Labor $4.665.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ¢ $4.555.00 $0.00
no0e2 Arsa 20 - Tape Caifings / Scifits - Material $361.60 50.00 $0.00 $0.06 $0.00 5 $361.00 $0.00
soas00000]  st01231%0]  S1geanETE $0.06)  $26%3A785) 28.17%| _§6RLEE245 seear
158, (56O 254 88120 L&A1 25, T

ﬁhgmonﬁmﬂﬂs%sn?g‘%nmﬁgﬁmowmw%sﬂmu;maz %uiwamm»ﬁaoﬁﬁgom%gﬁﬁﬁdﬁséﬁ mwaw.»mmw
WL JvorENY, TEASHINGTOX, D.C. 200065202 * + WARKING: Unfigensed photocopying viclates LS. copyeight laws snd witl sublact #he viclator to lega! prosecution. .
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 Onstucions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

Public Bldg Commission OF Chicagt PROJECT: Westinghouse m.mmw Schaal

TE:BB  BRBZ/BT/E8

TO {O¥ERY AFPLICATIONND: 10 {stribution ta:
3223 West Franklin Bowlevard OWNER
Chicags, Hlingis PERIODTO: Q3/31/08 ARCHITECT |
CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY:  Alr Design Systeras, Inc. ViA Geurge Sollitt Construction Company  (SCCPROJECTNG: COTH45
12011 West P15t Streat 790 ¥orh Ceitral Avenne

Willow Springs, Minels 56480

Wond Dais, Minols 60191

CONTRACT FOR: Ventilation Work CONTRACT DATE:  Apail 6, 2007 o
[aN]
. : o
/ Applicalion iz made for Payment as shown below. I connscion with the o
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT o Gonnuaton Snet A Docuron G i stotnas 2
CHANCE CRDER SUARY 1. ORGINAL CONTRACTSUM.............. $ 3,421,190.08 =
oo 2. RNstchangabyChengeOrders .. ... .......... ... H 0.00
f%ﬁé&%@aﬁgg ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 3 CONTRACTSUMTODATE@ine 142 ... ooerreeerieeee. § 3,421, 158.G0
JOTALY 4 TOTALCOMPETED & STOREDTODBATE ... ... 3 LB17256-:88
fhis Month {Column G on G763) T wwpro
Nembar Date Anproved 5 RBETAMNAGE <
& 10 %ofCompistedwork § —30%79800 11 2%
{Colurmn B+ £ on G703)
b % of Siprad Metasial $
{Column Fon 703 | 235 1
Tola Ratainags (LineSa+5h or ey =
TOTALS .00 4.00 Tatelin Calamelof G793} ... $ 4B, 72068 M,._M_
Nelchenge by Change Orders 0.00 5 TOTALEARNEDLESSRETAMNAGE . ... 1,595 270  1Z&zstee I
Tha undersigned Contrastor cerifies thatto he best of the Conacior's knowdedge, Line 4 less Line 5 Total oy
information and belief the Woik covarad by this Application for Payment has been 1. LESS mmm,\mwcw.nmwﬁﬂg.,ﬂmm mo.m 2
eoxiplated in acooidance with he Contrect Documents, that ali amatnts have bean PAYIENT {Line § fram prios Conflicate) ... . IHES 3 1,2B82,560.00 ﬁ
poid By the Contractr for Wik far which pravinus Canificates for Peymant wese 8 CURRENTPAYMENTOUE................. 32,190 ¥ ~35300H00 (3
isaund end peyments received hom the Ownes, end that corent payment shown 8, BALANCE TOFINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ... @25, 200 3 L786820:00 )
haymings now due, fLine 3ioss Line B} ‘ 5
Stete of Mhinals Caoirity ot Cook
CONTRACTOR: Subseribed and swomn to hafore me th it 31> dea ot Murch, 2608
Nolesy Puhlie
By Daie: 03/31/08 My Carwission expires;
_ AMOUNT CERTIFED ..ot $
ARCHITECTS CERTICATE FOR PAYMENT {Aach wplonaion i amesnt cerified differs frar the amount appliad for)
In accordance with the Canract Documents. based on onrsite chservations end he ARCHITECT:
diste conprising the alsove applicaiion, the Architect cedifies lo the Dwner thatto &ie
bast of e Architert's knowledge. Infoxmation and beliof the Wark bas progressed By Date: e

a5 indicated te quality of ie Woik is in aceordanes with the Contract Documents,
and tha Contractoris entiled e paymant of the AMOUNT CERTIFED.

cthe Cwnar o7 Conlmadtor under this Cantrart

This cale 15 not negonabie. s payable anb/ 1o e Convacior &
nemed hovain, ksuance, payment endacceplance ofpayment are withou prejudics to any fights

gggaﬁ.ﬁﬁg%gﬁggﬂm&ﬁmﬁ -ﬁggrﬁﬂ!@ﬁ
THEAVERICAN INSTIE F ABCHIELTS, 1755 HD YEREAVENUE. ) WASHINBTEN, fL.C 20008
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08467 - WESTINGHOUSE HIGH wGIQOh AIR DESIGH SYSTEMS, NC.

CONTINUATION SHEET
A Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

AJA DOCUMENT G703 {insiuctions on reverse side}) PAGE 2 OF 8 PAGES

APPLICATION NUMBER: 10

Contractors siyned Cerfification Is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 03/13/08
intabulations below, amouants are stated o the nearast doliar. PERICDTO: 33172008
Uze Column  on Confracts whare variable relainage for ne items may apply. GSOCPROJECT ND: C07045
A B C 5] } E F G H 1
EM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE : PRESENTLY  COMPLETED | {GA TOFRNISH
APPLICATION ETORED | AND STORED {C-G)
{Dre] NOT M TODATE
DORE)} {D+E+F)
1 Mohilizafion 3180000 231.800.00 400 600 3180008 100% 0.00 3,780.00
2 Brafing/ Submifials 127.006.00 111.000.00 .00 8.60 111,0800.00 &87% 16,600.00 1110000
w Eq £ ki A st ’ 41,85 255000 00
uipment A50.00 12,550, 2530000 X 37.850.00 80% . AUD0.0G 878500
5 Material From Paid Stock 75.500.00 £0,500.00 F605:80 3458 oo 6300600 90%DC  7.560.00 £200.00
6 Fabrication 85.000.00 T8.500.00 4580.00 :1e] 81.000.00 85% 4.000.00 8.100.00
7 Roughn 18550600 158.500.00 S5060:00 ﬁm 000 JE750000+ 809 - 12.000.80 16,756.60
8 Trim 29,600.00 0.00 600 000 000 0% 20.6580.00 0.60
g Budlding *A" 2nd Floor
10 Equipment 20,60000 6.000.00 12.000.00 00D 18,000.00 Q0% . 200800 1.800.00
17 Matesial Fram Paid Stock 28.600.00 80.2300.00 Hoooo0 2,000 000 B430006-  90%CY 370000 3.430.00
12 Fabricalfon 42.000.00 3780000 240080 Q.09 40506000 85% 200060 406000
13 Aough-ln G2,800.60 5530080 1SE0000- 1> ..mw < 8480 A3803.00 0% 5 w\ S.000.80 8.380.00
14 Trim 10,300.06 g.co {300 00 0.00 0% 10.:300.06 800
i Building "B 1st Floor
16 Equipment 28,600.00 310000 23.500.00 005 28,600.00 80% 308000 2.660.00
17 Matesal From Paid Stack 54.000.00 7.02000 20.080.00 0.00 2210000 £50% 268,800.00 271000
18 Fabrcation 6148000 0.00 18,460.00 0.60 18.480.00 30% 43.080.00 1.843.00
18 Rough-in 133.850.00 17.500.00 835000 000 26.850.60 20% 107.000.00 Z885.00
20 Tim 15.006.00 0.00 0,00 640 2.60 0% 15.000.00 3100
2 Bullding “B* Znd Floor
22 Equipment 28.600.00 3.100.00 2350000 0.00 26,800.00 80% 3.060.00 2.860.00
28 Matarial Fram Paid Stock 24.000.00 Q.00 13.500.00 Q.06 13.500.00 28% £D.500.00 1.350.00
24 Fabrication 81,4800D 000 12.480.00 0100 12,480,060 20% 49.400,00 1.248.00
25 Rough-in 133.850.00 4o 13.850.80 0.060 13.850.00 % 128.000.00 138500
28 Trim 14,060.60 000 000 6.060 .00 0% 14,064.00 000
27 Building "C* 1st Floor
28 Equipmant _ 53,500.08 10.800.09 37,100.00 Q.c0 48.000.00 80% . 550000 480000
28 Matesdal From Paid Stock 88.500.00 87.600.00 4530.80 & 2.00 51.500.60 8B5% 5.000.00 8,150.00
80 Fabsication 114.000.00 103,600.00 5.050.00 .00 108.000.80 895% - 600000 10.860.08
31 Rough-in 240,900.00 200,400,008 -45.500.00— 000 -4560006 Q0% 25.000.60 2155000
32 Teim 26,700.00 800 0.0 £.00 0.00 0% 26.700.00 0.00
o4 Building °C* Znd Flaor
34 Equipment £3.500.00 1050000 37.500.00 c.on 48.000.00 80% 5.500.00 4,800.60
35 Madesial From Paid Stock 85,500,680 8650600 5000-66- w.m 040 91.500.00 88%  5.00000 8150400
36 Fabriication 112.086.00 80,086.00 .00 040 g90.080.00 80% 22060.00 00800
37 Fough-in 240900.00 191.90000 800 000 151.800.00 2% 4208000 18.190.00.
88 Tam 26.700.00 846 &.00 0.00 0.60 0% 26,760.00 000
33 Building D" 1st Floor : .
49 Equipment 34.000.00 0.00 30.500.00 0.00 3050000  90% 3500.00 3.050.00
41 Material From Paid Stack 8200006 0.69 000 0.00 000 0% 82,000.00 000
42 Fabrication 70,700.00 £4.00 0.00 0.0 a.ae 0% 70,70.60 000
43 Rougheln 153,800.00 0.0 000 8.00 (.00 0% 153.800.60 060
44 Thim 17,060.00 .06 . 000 0.0 0,06 0% 17,000.00 _aon
SUBTOTALS: | 275608000 ) 1401,050.00 | 353.040.00 | 000 1754080001 64%; 1.602,00000 175.400.00

€88 BOBZ/9Z/t4
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0847-07 ~WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT 6703

AIR DESIGH SYSTEMS, INC.

{instructions on reverse side) PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES

AlA Dozument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, eontaining

Contrmctor's signed Cerlification is attached,
In tabulations belows, ameunis are stated 1 the nearest daillar,

Use Colums: | on Contracts where variable tetainage for line fems may apply.

APPLICATION NUMBER: 10

APPLIGATION DATE:  03/19/08
PERIODTQ: 3312008

GECCPROECT ND: 007045

A 8 o) G H _
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO, VALUE  |FROM PREV COMPLETED | (&/C) | TOFINGEH
AND STORED {ae)
TO DATE
(D+E+F)

45 Building "D 2nd Flcor
46 Equipment 24,000.00 0.00 0,00 .00 0% 3400000 0.00
47 Material Fram Paid Stock 62,000.60 0.00 6.00 0.00 0% 8200600 0.00
48 Fabrication 70.700.60 0.00 000 £.00 0%  70700.00 0.00
49 Rough-in 353,800.00 000 0.00 0.00 6% 153.300.00 0.00
mméa 17.800.00 0.00 0.0 .00 0% 1700000 0.00
52 Insulafion 291,500.00 2385000 0.00 8320000 2% 22830060 6.320.00
53 Air Test & Batance $6.000.00 0.60 0,00 0.0 0%  96.000.60 0.00
54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
55 0.0 0.60 0.60 0.60 5% 0.00 0.80
56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % .00 6.00
&7 0.£G 0.00 0.00 0.6o 0% 008 0.00
58 6.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.06
59 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 Q.00
80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.02 .00
81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.60 .00
82 0.90 0.80 4.00 0.00 % 0.60 4.00
83 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 8,00
64 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.60 0% 0.00 £.00
€5 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.69 0% 0.00 0.00
65 6.00 0,00 0.60 0.60 0% 0.00 0.08
67 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.08 0.50
g8 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
69 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
70 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0% .00 0.00
4] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% .00 008
72 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0% 8.00 0.06
78 .00 £.00 0.00 6.00 0% 060 0.08
74 0.00 2.00 0.09 0.00 0% £.00 0.00
75 (.60 000 0.80 R.eo 0% 0.00 0,00
78 D.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% .00 0.00
77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 6.00 0.00
78 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.60
80 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0% .00 Q.60
81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.0
82 0.00 .00 .00 0.08 0% 0.60 0.00
83 .00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0% 0060 0.00
&4 0.00 a.o0 6.00 .00 0% 0.00 0.00
85 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 2,00 2.00
86 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 6% DO €.06
87 _ 0po €.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.08 0.00
SUBTOTALS: 665,160.00 22.850.00 060 6320000 10%]  €01.500.00 8.320.00

GRAND TOJALS 3421,19000 7 1.425000.00 000 | 187789000 | 53%! 1,B05,00000 | 1R377000 |
(AT E4 (OUEEE 1 7752S5

1E:868 8B8Z/07/58
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PAGE ONE OF 6 PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
TO OWNER PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 10(APPROVED) Distribufion fo;
Geomge Sofitt Construction Ooawwnm ‘ Westinghouse High Schoo! APPLICATION DATE: 3/20/08 OWINER
750 N. Contral Ave, 3223 W, Franklin Bhed. PERIOD TO: 331/68 ARCHITECT
Wond Dala, 1L 60194 Chicago, IL CONTRACTOR
1PS Job # 1352-P1382A10

FROM CONTRACTOR: ViA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 04/08/07

INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC. DeStefans and Pariners, Lid. (SCC PROJECT NO: CO7045

444 East Stale Parkway, Suite##123

Schaumburg, finols  86173-4538
CONTRACT FOR: HVAC Piping Work
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Apglicafion is made for Paymant, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

The undersigned Contractor certifios that tc the bast of the Contractor's knewiedge, infor-

mation and balief the Work covered by this Application for payment has been comp
in accordance with the Contract Dosuments, that ail amounts have been pald by

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is altachad. &
Contractor for Work for which pravious Ceriificates for Payment were issued and pay- Wm £ §
ments received from the Owner, end thal current payment shown herein is now du £2 ‘_

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $  35B481000 CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL FIPING SYSTEMS. iNC. b m W “

2.Net change by Change Orders .$ 0.00 N 3]

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lin® £42) cwuuvervecmssesesrssesssrssarn $__ 3,89481000 g BDELE S

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ....ccosmsmmsns s sarnnes $ 208810300 By Date;_ 372006 __§ Zurlall §

{Column G on G703} Frederick 5. Oyer, Vice Predant oreds

5. RETAINAGE: State of. ILLINOIS £528¢

a_10.0_% of Completed Work 208.810.00 County off COOK . w }
{Colummn D + E on G703} Subsoribed and sworn 1o before me this __ 20th  day of __ March__, o “"
b._00_% of Stored Material 0.00 8% ¢
{Column F on G703} %m\\ \A\D\N 4
Tot=d Retainage (Line 5a+5b or Notary Public: % C m >
“Fotd! in Column | of G703} - . $ 208,810.00 My Commission explres.
€. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.. $ 187929300 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATEAOR PAYMENT
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) in accordance with the conlract Documents, based on en-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICAYES FOR PAYMENT comprising the above application, the Architect cerfifies to the Owner that {o the best of the
{Line 6 from prior Cartificate) ... . e $ 157290800  Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.. - i3 306,387.00 | quality of tha Work is in sccordance with the contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE Is entitted to payment of the AMOUNT CERTFIED.
{Line 3 less Line 6) 2 115517.00
AMOUNT CERTIFIED Lottt s mts e 3

6EZ:v@ BEEZ-aT-ddd

SHMMEWNBHDS - Sdl

{Atlach expienation if armount certified differs from ihe amound applied for. Inifial)

ADDITIONS DEDUCITIONS | all figures on this Application and on ihe Coninuation Sheet that are changed fo
conform to the amount certified.)
£.00 ARCHITECT:
G.00 {.00 By: Date:
8.60 0.00 This Certificate is not negotizble. The AMQUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
.00 tractor named herein. issuance, payment and avceptance of payment ars without
prefudice to any rights of the Oweter or Conlractor under this Contract.

{in the event of a confiict the exact pre printed [anguage of AlA G702-1952 shall govern this document)

6661 615 43

BR800 d



GONTINUATION SHEET

Pt e ey ey oS T g By T T

AtA Document G702, APFLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
conlaining Contractor’s signed Certification ie attached,

iz {zbutations below, Bmmnts are stated 1o (he nearst dolfar,

Use Cofumn § on Contracis whare variable refainage for Ine Hems may apply.

FAGE 2 OF 6 PAGES

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School

3223°W, Frankiin Bivd.
Chicage, L

APBLICATION NC: 10(APPROVED)
APPLICATION DATE: 3/20/08
PERIOD TO: 3131408

GBCC PROJECT NO:  CO7045

IPS Job # 1302-P1352A10
G

A <] [ 1 ) 1 E F H [
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS | THISFERICD STORED AND STORED % TO FINIBH {IF VARIABLE)
APPLCATION NOT N TODATE {GiC) -G RATE)
{D4E} DOR B (DHEHF}
1 BRI TALS 40,006.00 3750000 3750000 63.8% 250000 3,750.00
2 SHOP DRAWINGS 43,000.00 38.700.00 38,700.00 ] 90.0% 4,200.00 3,870.00
3 TION 40.000.00 40,000.00 AD.060.00§ 100.0% 134/ 4.000.00
4 55,6800.00 25,020.00 25.026.00F 45.0% 36,580.00 2.562.60
]
5 MECHANICAL INSULATION
7 RS FLOOR- AREA™A
8 Matarat 18,360.08 48,360.00 18,350.00} 100.0% 0.00 1836.00
8 tabor 27.540.00 20,855.00 20,655.00] 75.0% §,5685.00 2.685.50
18 FIRST FLODR-AREA "B®
11 Material 10,580.00 c.00 0.0% 40,800,800 0.00
12 Lehor 1B, 2p0.00 0.00 8.0%l 18.200.00 VL]
13 FIRST FLOOR- AREA 'C"
14 hMaterial 16,200.00 3,100.60 B8,100.001{ 500% 8.100.00 ath.o0
15 Labor 24.300.00 12,150.00 12,180,080 | 50.0% 12,150.00 1,215.00
1B FIRST FLOOR- AREA D"
17 Bialorial 848000 .00 0.0%: 5,480.00 (.00
18 Labor 8,720.00 0¢.00 0.0% 8.720.0D 000
19 SECOND FLOOR- AREA A"
2 Matersl 8.640.00 5,184.00 345603 8,640.00 | 100.0% .00 BE4-00
21 12,960.00 845060 3,240.00 372000 5.0% 2,240,040 87200
2 ND FLOOR- RREA "B"
23 5.400.00 000 0.0% 5.400.00 200
4 6.100.00 0001 0.0% B,100.00 0.00
25 |SECONDFLOOR- AREA'CS
8 12,8960.00 646000 5AR0DO] S0.O% 848000 648,03
27 15,440.0D 8.723.00 8,72000| 50.0% .720.00 972.0D
28 SECOND FLOUR- AREA D
29 8.480.00 0.00 0.0% 8,480.00 .00
35 8,720.00 ool 00% 8,720.00 D40
k2 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-2187 B-200
JOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3891.800.60 228 340,00 §.805.00 .60 23504500t BD.O% 156,855.00 23,504.50
Tins thes &verd of & conBict he exact pre printed laaguage of AR G703-1002 shalk govemn Ihis tincument} GT03-19582

p139Za1ixs- 1

S
g5 Pl 8REE-AT~ddY

SNEWNAYHOS — Sdl

6567 679 APQ
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CONTINUATION SHEET

{n Iatadations balow, amounts are siated o the reasast dofiar,

PAGE 3 OF 6 PAGES

AlA Documenl G702, APFLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
containing Contrastor’s signed Cerlification is altechead.

PROJECT: Westinghouse iHigh School

3223'W, Franklin Bted.

ABPLICATION ND. 10(APPROVED)
APPLICATION DATE; 3/20/08
PERIOD TO: 373108

Use Columa | e Comvacts whiere variabls relainaga for ine items may apply. Chicage, IL GSCO PROJECTNO: G040
1P Job #1352 1382
A B < I D i E F G H 1

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TATAL RETAINAGE

e SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAINAGE

NO. DESCRIPTION OF WWORK. VALUE FROMFPREVIOUS | THIS PERIGD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH {iF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOTIN TO DATE (GRS Lol e)] RATE}

L) DORE) (DHE+F)

1 Taterial 14,048.00 8.00 0.0% 14,040.00 0.00
2 Labor 1.060.00 o400 3.0% 21,060.06 .00
3 MECHANICAL RODM: A-300
4 Matoarial 1,080.00 a.00 0.0% 1.080.08 2.00
3 162006 400 0.0% 1.623.00 .00
8 HANICAL ROOM: B-300 .

7 Matarial 1,680.00 000!  0.0% 1,080.00 p.oo
3 Labor 1,620.80 080 00% 1,620.00 6.00
8 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220

16 Material 1.880.00 G008 0.0% 1,080.00 G.00
1 Lebor 1.620.68 6.60 4.0% 1,620.00 .00
12 |MECHANICAL ROOM: G231

B Matedsl 1,080.08 60| 00% 1,080.00 080
14 T 1,620.00 0.co 0.0% 1.620.00 .00
1% MECHARICAL ROOM:. C-330

16 Materlal 1,080.00 IR 4 3.0% 1.088.60 .60
17 Labor 1.5620.00 .00 0.0% 162000 o.0e
18 |MECHANICAL ROOM: D-208 )

18 Material 218000 0.00 0.0% 238600 0.0
20 jiaber 3,240.00 000§ 0.0% 3,246.00 .00
21 IMECHANICAL ROOM: £-310

22 i 1,080.00 000 0.0% 1,080.00 0.04
wu Labor 1620400 pOD |  0O% 1.520.00 €00

4

25 |HYDROMIC TEST & BALANCE 47,00D.00 000} 0.0% 17.000.0¢ 0.00
28
M CHEMICAL TREATHENT 6,500.00 0.00 0.0% 6,500.00 2.00
8 BRILLING 10.060.00 3,000.00 3.60000] 35.0% 7.000.00 36000
o H
1}
TOTAL OR 5UB FOTAL : __4B82,100.0D 231,348.00 6.596.00 0.90 SAB.045 00| 40.4% 244.055.00. 23,804.50
{in the even! of 3 confiict the axact pre printed languags of AIA G703-1802 shall govem this documant GT03-1932

pl1382a18.d5-2

BS:100 SEAC-BT—~ded

HNAWEHIS - Sdl

GEET 615 A¥PB
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA Document G, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICAYE FOR PAYMENT,

contsining Contracios's signay Certification s aftached.

In tabgiations below, amousds avi stated to the nearest dotlar,

PAGE 4 OF 6§ PAGES

PROJECT: Waslinghouse High School

3223 W, Franklin Bhed.

APPLICATION NO: (GAPPROVED)
APPLICATION DATE: 3R20/88
PERIOD TO: 33106

Use Column | on Contracls where varieble retainage for ne Hems wmay apply. Chicapo, IL GSCC PROJECT ND: CO7045
1PS Job #1382-P 1392
A B [ i o i E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
FTES: SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE REVAINAGE
NO. DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALLEE FROMPREVIDUS| THIS PERIOCD STORED AND STORED % TO BNISH {IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION WOT N TO DATE (GICy -Gy RATE)
[oll=) DCRE) {DHE+F)
EQUIPNENT
H CHIEERS 205,174.00 206, 174.08 206, 174.00] 100.0% 0.00 2851740

2 ir Handling Unft, Tag: AHU-1 3877200 34.932.00 3403300 95.0% 1,839.00 348330
3 Handling Unét, Tag: AHUDL2 17.547.80 17,050.00 17050001 95.0% 8p7.00 §,705.00
4 Handling Unlt, Tag: AHILEA 14,160.00 13.452.80 1345200 #5.0% 708.00 1,345.20
§ Hantfling Unll, Tayy: AHLLSB 24 403.0¢ 23,183.00 23483.00) B5.0% 1,220.08 231835
8 r Handling Unll, Tag: AHU-6 24,582.00 23,353.00 23253001 95.0% 1,225.80 2,33530
7 ir Handiing Unlt, Tagr AHU-T 22.288.00 2117400 21,97400} 95.0% 1,114.080 211140
B Alr Handling Unli, Yag: AHU-BA 24 511.00 23,288.00 23286001 95.0% 1,225.00 2.328.60
] Afr Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-BB 24511.00 23,285.00 23,200.00F 95.0% 1,225.00 2.328.60
b1} i Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-3 4,883.00 9,465.00 §465.501 95.0% 498.40 846,50
11 ir Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-10 12, 765.00 12,127.00 42,127.00% 950% 53800 1 212,70
12 Hagting Coils 1.824 60 1.924.0D 152400 | 180.0% 0.00 182.40
13

4 JAJR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHUD-3 435.000.00 .00 0.0%, 45.4880.00 0.00
% AJR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHUI-4 -134,060.00 134,000.60 134,000.00] WO6% .00 13,450.00
1% AC UNITS! CONDENSERS B82,580.00 G.00 G.0% 52,508.00 2400
17 s 160.000.00 000 0.4 160,000.00 .00
1B JPUMPST HEAT EXCHY HYDRONIC SPECIALTY $5080.00 £5,000.00 55,600.00 | 105.0% 800 550000
19 LINIT HEATERS §.500.0D 9,000.80 2.056.00 | 105.6% 500 B00.80
2B CABINET UNIY HEATERS 26 500,00 2.00 6.6% 28,500.60 080
21 FN TLUBE RADIATION 7.208.00 0.0 0.8%, 7.200.66 0.88
22 JELECTRIC UNT HEATERS 3500.60 §.80 0.0% 3,500.60 0.0
23 FANEL RADIATORS 115,700.00 1% 13 0.0% 115, 700,60 o.08
24 RADIANT CEILING PANELS 7.500.08 0.60 0.0% 7.000.00 .00
25 VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 41.600.00 0.0 0.0%] 41,600.08 0.00
p- )

27

28 |PIPING- EQUIPMENT INSTALLATIONS

28 INSTALL- AR HANDLING UNITS 14,800.00 1.480.00 1.480.00 | 10.0% 13,320.00 148.00
3 INSTALL- A.C UNITS! CONDENSERS 7.700.00 000 £.0% 7.760.00 B.0b
3

TOTAL OR BUB YOTAL 1.681.800.00 .wm.m_mmw.aa 208,005,010 500 §36,832.00] 55.7% 744 66300 93 803.20
{in the event of 8 conBict the exact pre prinded tanguage of AIA G703-19D2 shall govem thts documend) GT03-1862

p1352ai0xis. 3
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SOMTINUATION SHEET

AlA Documant G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR FAYMENT,
conisining Conlract’s signed Cenlificaion Is attached.

PAGE § OF 6 PAGES

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School

APPLICATION NO: 10(APPROVED)
APPLICATION DATE: 12008

In tabolations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. 3223 W, Franklin Blvd. PERIOD TO: 383108
Use Colymn | on Conlracts where variable relainage for fine ltems may apply. Chicage, iL GECC PROJECT NO: COT7045
_ IPSJob #1302-F 1382
A B C i D ! [ F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS YOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAINAGE
NGO, DESCRIPTIDN OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS] THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FiruisH {IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION NOT I TORATE {8IC} [{e8y] RATE}
(DeE} 0 ORE) {D+E#F)
1 JINSTALL- CHILLERS 4,800.00 4,800.08 480008} 100.0% 0.00 480.00
2 JINSTALL- HEAT EXCHANGER 1,200.00 oo0| 0.0% 1,200.00 0.00
3 |[INSTALL-FUMPS 4,400.00 a00! 0.0% 4.400.00 000
4 [NSTALL-HYDRONIC SPECIALTIES $0,400.00 0801 0.0% 10,400.00 £.80
£ JINSTALL- BQLERS 5.400.00 000§ 00% 5,400.00 0.09
&  {INSTALL -PANEL RADIATORS 31,700.00 0|  00% 31,700.60 0.0
7 {INSTALL-FIN TUBE RADIATION 9,600.00 | po0{  0.0% 9.600.00 0.00
8  [INSYALL- CABINET UMIT HEATERS £,800.00 000 00% 4.500.00 000
& JINSTALL-UNIT HEATERS 7,600.00 600|  0.0% 7,600.00 0.00
10 |INSTAEL- ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS 70060 oool 0.0% 700.00 0.0
11 |[PIPING- HVAC INSTALLATION
12 [FIRST FLOOR- AREA "A" .
13 [haterial 154,500.00 138,075.00 430,075.50F 20.0% 15,425.00 13,9067 .50
14 {iabor 212,245.00 1E9,851.00 169,851.00] 60.0%) 42,354.00 16,985.10
1§  |[FIRST FLODR- AREA "B~
16 jMsierial 85,000.00 33,250.00 3325000 35.0% 51,750.00 3,325.20
17  Habor 128,500.00 38,895.00 . 38805.00) 30.0% 90,605.00 3,389.50
48 {FIRSY FLODR- AREA T
19 IMoterial 137,500.00 123,755.00 12375500 S0.0% 13,745.00 12,375.51
2 jlabor 184,565.00 147 5.0 147,500.001 B0.0% 36.575.00 14,765.00
21 |FRST FLODR- AREA D"
22 |MSatatiaf £1,000.00 o000 ©o% 81,000.80 0.6%
3 74,350.00 o00] 0.0% 74,350.00 .00
24 [SECOND FLODR- AREA A"
25  {Matmial 75,800.00 G2.410.00 3.500.00 8530000} B85.0% 11,750.00 6.630.00
26 {Labor +01,930.00 86,285.00 5,200.00 81,555.00) 8D.0% 2037500 8,155.50
7 COND FLOOR- AREA "B
28 i 52 500,08 7,875.00 31,500.00 36375001 75.0% §3,125.00 493750
25 fiabor £5,150.00 6.545.00 22,800.00 ZO5H0] 45.0%) 35,835.60 2,931.50
30 ISECOND FLODR- AREA 'GP
3t |Materal 442 50000 £4,000.00 8400000 | 750% 28,000.00 8,400.00
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3.225.540.00)  1,018,298.00 2&1.495,00 D401 1,B04,703.00] BHB.79A  1,340,747.00 186,479.50
{in tho ovent of a confiict the exact pre printed language of AR G703-1982 shalf govem this document) 7031992

pt382a10xis-4
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CONTINGATION SHEET

AR Document G2, APPLIGATIDN AND CERTFICATE FOR PAVRENT,
containing Contractor's signed Cestification is altached.
in tabulafions below, amounis are slated o the nearest doliar,

PAGE & OF 6 PABES

FROJECT: Westinghouse High School
3223 W, Frankiin Bivd,

APPLIGATION ND: 10{APPROVED)
APPLICATION DATE: 372008
PERIOD TO: 3/3UD8

Use Cotann | on Contracts where variabie relainags for line flams may apply. Chicagoe. i1 GSCC PROJECT NO:  CB70345
iPS Job # 1392-P1382A10
A B C i ¥ i E F 2] H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM SCHEDULED - - FRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
ND. BESCRIETION OF WORK VALUE EROM PREVIOUS] THIS PERIOD STORED AND STURED % TO FNISH {IF VARIABLE}
APPUCATION REOTIN TO DATE (=) 6 RATE}
{D+E) D CRE} {DHESF)
1 Labor 14780000 98,160.00 98,180,001 £5.0% 51,740.00 9,615.00
Z SECOND FLOOR- AREA “DF
3 fWatesial 51,600.00 3850000 3050000 56.0% 30,500.00 3,058.00
4 Labor 83,550.00 20,885.00 2088500 25.0% §2,665.00 2,086,850
H MECHARICAL ROOM:A-21% B-200
8 Material 120.500.00 24,103.60 2440000 200% 86,400.00 241000
7 Labor 163,850.0n BA8S00 8185.00f S50% 155,465 00 818.58
B RSECHANICAL ROOM: A-302
9 Patdal * 41,500.00 4,725.00 1,72500F 15.0% 8.775.00 17250
0 iy 12,4008,00 1,240.00 1,28000F 10.0% 11,160.00 124.00
11 MECHANICAL RODOM: B-300 )
12 IMaberial 1150000 0.00 0.0% 11,560.60 800
19 fabor 12.4040.00 0.00 0.0% §2,400.06 8.0
14 MEGHANICAL RODM: C-220 .
15  {Matesist 11,508.00 1.725.00 1725801 15.0% 8,775.00 17220
18 jlabor 12.400.00 1.240.00 1240507 10.0% 11,160.00 123.80
17 MECHANICAL RODM: C-231
18  {Matesial 11,500.00 0.08; 00% 11,506.00 R
18 fiahor 12,450.00 000} 0.0% 12,400.00 0.00
2% MECHANICAL ROOM: C-a00
2 (Matedsl 14,500.00 0.00 D.0% 11,508.00 n.og
32 jlebor 12, 40000 D.00 0.0% 12,400.58 8.00
23 NICAL ROOM: D-208
24 jMaterat 16,770.00 2,550.00 7.550.00] 45.0% 9,220.00 765.00
25  {jlabor 32.500.00 0.001 00% 32.500.00 000
6 MECHANICAL ROOM: D-300
Z7  jMatsdal 14,500.00 0.8 0.a% 11,500.00 0.00
28 jtabor 12.400.00 000y 00% 12,400.00 0.00
28
30
3t
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3.,904,810.00]  1.747,673.00 34043000 0.00f =ZDBEID3.0D) &2.3%|  1,80670G7.0D 208 518,00
{in the event of a confiict tha exact pre panded language of AlA G703-1992 shall gove this dastanent G703-1592

pi30Zat0ais - §
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APR-18-2808 ©4:29 IPS ~ SCHALIMBLURG 847 519 1939  P.B2/88

INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC.

MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
444 EAST STATE PARKWAY » SUITE 123 » SCHAUMBURG, ILUNOIS 60173:4536
847-519-1900 » FAX 847-519-1999 231 15

INVOGICE
D_ATE: March 31, 2008

SOLD TO: George Sollitt Construction Company
790 N. Central Ave,
Wood Dale, 1L 60181

CUSTOMER # 97659
INVOICE # 23115
Jgg # - IPS Job # 1392-P1302410

Re: Westinghouse High School
3223 W. Frankiin Bivd.

TERMS:  Net Fifteen Days Chicago, IL
FEIN: 36-3040045 '
CONTRACT WORK; APPLICATION NO: 10(APPROVED)

PERIOD TO: 3731408

Previcus =~ This Request Job To Date

Base Contract Amount 3,894,810.00
Issued Changes ' -
Total Authorized Contract Work In Progress 3,994 810.00

Less: Balance To Be Approved 1.906.707.00
Amount Complete 1,747,673.00 340,430.00 2,088,103.00
Less: Retention  10.0% 174,767.00 34.043.00 208,810.00
Amount Eamed 1.572.806.00 306.387.00 1,879,293.00
Less: Previous Net Requests 1.572,806.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE. en306,387.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES)
TO OWNER: SollittOakley 1.V. PROJECT: Westinghouse APPLICATION NO: 12 Distribution to:
708 Nerih Centra) Ave 3223 W. Frarkiin Blvd
Wood Dale, IL 60151 Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 31-Mar-08 [ X owNER
FROM CONTRACTORR: VIA ARCHITECT: | X JARCHITECT
Oakley Construction Co. Inc. DeStefano & Pariners [nozgﬂwow
7815 8. Claremont Ave. PROJECTNOS:  1446R 1
Chicago, Miinois §0520
COMERSCT FOR: Renovation CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Apphication is made for payment, a5 shown below, in connection with the Cantract. .
Continuation Sheet, ATA Docnment G703, Is atiached.

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

1. ORIINAL CONTRACT SLIM TS . 51036342200
2. Nel change by Change Ocders A
3. CONTRACTSUMTODATE (Line 122 |D, 36\ (105 &l%
4, TOTAL COMFLETED & STORED 10 : s s ave
DATE  (Column G ¢a G703} 1 S03,26>

5. RETAINAGE: {Original Cantract Only)
4___ %of Completed Work s ~I1SD 32 sug0e
{Colvna D -+ E on G703)
b 0 %ofStored Masesial s 6.90
(Columa F en G703) ,
TFotal Retainage (Lioes Sa+ Shor 7 V‘D«WN&W
Fotal in Cotumn { 0EG703) $ FI526"
& TOTAL EARNEDLESSRETAMNAGE  (, -{S2, Q206 s~ 5T
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) e .

- PRI FUTR T IS TR SIS 1 Sy LT
u Mb-\r-c L ANES P AN AT BRI A3 a3 L,

PAYMENT {Line § Bomprior Certificate) Li§16S 8 £,704,17¢
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE I A AR
S, BALANCETO FINISHE, BSCLUDING RETARNAGE 3 SELEYE

{Lino 3 less Line 6) - «N.nbnvmkq 1.9
 CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY DEDUCTIONS
‘ol changes spproved :
in previoos months by Owaar

Toral snppoved thiz Month £#1}

TOTALS

ADDITIONS

§ DL CHANUES BY Ui Ustder 1 30.00 § 30.60 §

Tie undersigned Contractor ecriifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this AppLicalion for Payment has been
corpleted in aceordence with the Conteact Documents, that all amounts have hean paid by
the Contrastor for Werk for which previous Cestificates for Payment were issuad and
paymedis veceived fom the Owaer, and that curtent payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Oskley Construction Co,, Inc.

By Date:

Anthony S. Kwaleng, Vice Preident
State of Iflinois

County of Cook
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th day of March, 2008
Notare Public: Shehratts fenraFiud

My Commizsion expires:

e

In aecordance with the Comtract Docuiments, based on an-site observations and the daia
comptising the application, the Architect certifies 1o the Oweer that to the best of the
Architeci’s inpwiedge. ftrmnasion 200 belie! the Work has progressed as Indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Conzact Documents, and the Contracior
is enditled 1o paymsns of fhe AMOUINT CRRTIRIN

. AMOUNT CERTIFIED........... 3 45,174

: {Anacl; explaration {f amowut certified differs fom the ameunt applied. Inftiol off figures on this

Application o onthe Contiunntion Sheet that are changed 1o conform with = nmpuns certiffed )
ARCHITELY:

By Drie:

Thiz Centificate {s not negotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIEIED is payable coly 1o the
Centesctor namaed herein. Jssuance, payment and accepianee of payment aze withomt

prejudice to any rights of the Gwner or Contractor under this Contact.

ARADOTURENT SN2 - APPECETIMAND LERTIFICATION FOR FAYMENT - 1932 EDIIOH - Sl « Blsas

THE ADERICAN S{STHUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1285 NEW YORICAVE., HW., WASHIRGTON, DO 2008-5202

B8vT  BEBT/LZ/EB

PETZPERELL

LSNODAT YO

BY/ce  3ovd



CONTINUATION SHEET

A4 DOCUMENT (3703
AIA Docoment G702, AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, cantalning APFPLICATION NO: 12
Contracted’s signed contification Is anached, APPLICATION DATE: 21 -Mar-08
Ta tabulations beloty, amouns 21z stated to the nearest doflar. i Westinghouse 1.5, | PERIOD TO:  31-Mar-08
Use Column ! en Contrants where variable setainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NO- 1446R
A 8 C D _ _-E £ G H 1
Y DESCRIPTHON OF WORK CONTRALY 3 MATERIALS TOTAL % “BALINCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE " FROM PREVIOUS | THEISFERIGD ] BRESENTLY | COMDIETED G0 TOFRNISH
APPLICATHON STORED AND STORED (C-G} 4
©+E QOTRY TODATE o A
- DORE) TR &O\?rﬁmb me.m
af Conditions - g?&wmﬁs Q@m $8E250100 $441,254.00 %HJ.W& 3075400 H %5,9 el B 34.51%)  SeorAesos SETD]
_.am..omwmnwnﬁ_mn $60,167.00 $60,187.00 3 0.00 $60,107.00 100.00% $0.00 36,611
s « Oaldey Conat $93,366.00 $93,868.00 $0.00 $93,860.00 190.00% 20.00 $9,386
.Qﬁu_ Cleanup- Cakiey Const. £34,250.00 £5,850.00 43,000.00 38,850.00 25.84% $25,460.00 $885
s, Frames, Handware- Material $467,000.00 $90333.00] Y5O  semese] 4 0 T434> spaamer]  2020% 959539808 95477
Carpentry-Oaldéy Const £116,745.00 $15,000.00 - $0.00 315,800.00 1233%)  $104.749.00 $1,500
[Seractal Steel- K&K Iron Works $6,540,531.60 26,180,924.00 $0.00 36,120,924.00 $4.50%  $339,667.00 $618,002
IPand - Phoenix Poals £520,200.00 3422,500.00 £3,000.00 $425,500.00 7336%]  $154,500.06 $42,55G
Woed Lubamtory Casewark-Chardes Schomo $286,000.00 $6.00 $6.00 $0.40 0.00%]  $286,000.00 §0
Resilient Flooring/Cospeting- TBL $247,675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 B80%] 324767500 $0
Cuaroil Semisy B G, G000 SO0 B Sy LU 33L6,X00 U0 0
‘oed Scrvice Bquipment- Apex Marketing $418,850.80 30,00 $0.00 £0.06 D00%!  $4i8,850.00 30
Dawn Companies tfo 122 STSITOY $138,750.60 $0.00 $139,250.06 B4.35% $8,277.00 313,925
Lot - Mets! Letters $18,127.00 30,00 50.00 30,80 0.00% 518,137.00 $0.00
indow Treatments-Butlding Onifittess $48,006.00 $0.00 $0460 2000 0.00% §42.800.08 $0.00
¥
Ve 443
101 -1,5%7 - = 1
-
GRAND TOTALS $1 B37.00 74480 oA 0 TASTITL 2% 2850133 ;
E 078 548 ¢ L ASOTTT 4 —STi5H26
i 1 i | i | i i i i i
AIABCCUENT G703 - CONYINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1562 ELITION - M4 - 83892 37631002

THRE ARERICIN RSUTUTE OF ARDHITECTS, 135 REW VORICAVERUE, N3, WASHINGTEN, 0.0, 200065232

88:p1 BOBZ/LG/ER

PEIZPEPELL

RO TY

ISNGOAT O

BB/ce Hovd



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Al DOCUMENT G202

T0: Onkisy Constuiciion PROSEET: Wastinghouso High Sekool APPLICATION DATE: 21112008
7B B, Clasymont Avence APFLICAHON NUMBER: &

Chicago, (L 30820 BERIOD TO: 27002008

B2 PT BOBZ/LZ/ER

FRO  Piowmik Pools L4, . ARCHITECT:
73 Tower Road
Schorataung, 1. 60973
CONTRACT FUR: Ruwhn Poot —
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYNENT .
Applicalion is needo for paymen, as abowe helow, In tonnectan willy e Conteset The undersignod Gonactor ceniea that i e best of the Conlracinr's kncarodge,
Conlissation Shaeh, A1A Pocurart G703, §s aliachad InfogrmaBien snd brakef the Work tovernd by s Appficalion fer Fayment bas basn complated
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.
2. Net Changs by Chango Oniars
3. CONYRACT SUR TO DATE [Line 1 + 2.
4 TOTAL COMPLEIED & STORED Y0 BATE,
{Codimn H en 3 7058
& RETAINAGE:
a, BofCemplated Wark.....\veeeeen. —
{Cotumn il an-G7IS)

PETEVEPELL

4y Tt | ow 1en

|

Total Ratsisags {is S4a+ Ser
Folal &y Celumm K of GF03). -
5. HOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE... . 3

SS0.000.00  ta 2ccomdancaviin the Conbact Documents, thal <} smetnts have boan piid iy the
{ine diens i & Tota)

- Gonlractorfar Wik for
iha 3
DAY vﬂr.l o
¥ et ..‘
‘ opthut
7 1 FR CRSANMIE MERTEDATLE SOG BVST

- -
R T v reasis e > SIS AEMUUNT GERIE ...

. DATACh explmatian i emeunt cosid ST fam i o appled ki)
B, CURREMT PAYMENT DUE. 3 200,08 w ARCHITELT:

2, BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAMNAGE 5 15765000
{tee 3 sy Une)

LSNODAITHYD

By Date:

AN Sy nrmm ey i Sopmusurave.n DD i i RO
foisl changes spproved o Thiz Cutificala is 5ot rogotialn, The AMOUNT CERTIEED s payable only te the

manthe by Oy 2 01 Coniraciornamed hesoln, tsanance, pavmend Bed accestance of pEWANT 299 WHhard

¥iri! ool Sl Ak m PIBNIECT 10 3y Sagiils f bes Cvwmier o Gomksaciod ohsds ins Coraract.
TOTALS ) ]

Hat Ghange by Chanes Order [+

BRA/GE  Favd



?Ow-ﬁzmhdoz SHEET A4 DGCUMENT G703

Heeunant G700, APPLICATION CERTIFICATE POR PAYMENT. containing APPLICATION DATE: 2042008
¥'5 sigused Cantiifcation la atfachad, APPLICATION NUMBER: 8
In talufaliens below, amonnis are stwlers 10 e nearest delisr, PERION FO: 2/20)2008
Cahitrm Kon Contracta where vatirbis retainnge for tine ems may APppiy.

BB/ L0 /EB

BaPT

Praject: Wastinghouse High Schoot
A 8 . o >, { E F [ H t 4
. DESCRINTION QF WORK 1 SesEpuun HORK CORPLITED MATERIALE JOoTAL % _BALANCE RETABIAGE
RN . VALUE EROM PREVIGUS THIZ PERIOD FRESENILY COMFLETED G TOFNISH FIRRIARTE
[l APPLIBAMON STRED B 5TGRED ie-al RAYE)
IHOT M TODATE
DORE JBieer)
1 3 $ 28060001s 2BAM ] § - $_-26000001 100.00%] § - § 2800.00
2 : Stone-Final Grade 3 3B/ubdots ssanneat s - § ssencon|  wooenl g - 3 3,500.00
3 5 1850000 }% 18.500.001{ % - $__ 18500400 1000555 ¢ - g 1,850,900
4 jPoal to miechanica! Piping S 195000013 1950000 § - 5 f8 50660 160.90%] 3 - 13 1,556 D01
5 IStee) Reinfon ;__457300.00 {3 450000018 - S 45000.00 | _ 100.00%] § S 4,500.00
[] wed & Cunite Conerata $ 1600000013 1800000018 - 3 160.000.00 08005 § - 3 16,006, 00
7 |Pelvery of Equipment $ 1200000{3 140000008 - § 11400000 S02R% 5 286000014 11,400,060
3 1Gulter Install - Declc Pran $ 245000013 15000518 - 3 460000 435%| 3 330000661 3 15000
8 {Finish P il il S 4750000 1 - 18 2.500.50 5. 356080 632%! 3 44500001 § 200.50
- 3a0000i 3 - -] - £ - 000%I S 31800003
$ BIDD00] 8 - 15 - L - o.00%! 5 870006 -
Statup & Balance Tumnaver 3 50060002 - 18 - 3 - Op0%IS S000Q0 s
raining & D&M Manuals §_ 35000003 - 15 - 3 - o.00%8 $ 3500001 % -
15 ] .
15
i
17
13
15 J
$ SBOOUDONIS  422506A0 13 3,608.00 0}3 42550000 733015 - HA450000 )8 47,550,00

PETEPEPELL

LENODAT RO

BE/98  399d



Phoenix Fools, LTD. Invoice

1173 Tower Road
Scheumbirg, IL. 60173 : Date nvoioe 1121
2/572008 e
Bit To
Onlde y Coagtruction
7815 5. Clarernont ‘p
Chisego, IL 60620 FES 27 2008
P.0. No. Terms
ftem Description Eist Amt | Prior Amt| Prior % Qty Rate Curr% | Total% | Amount
1§ Fnis... ' 3,000.00 3,000.00
Sales Tax (0.0%) £0.00
Total $3,000.00
PaymentsiCredits $0,00
Balahce Due $3,000.00
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AIA DOCUMNET B702

{nstuctions on FeVErse side} PAGE ONE OoF 2

‘ PAGES
: * Wastingbiouss 175 APPLICATION KO - 7  Distthulian i
[} et
._M nwmnunc. il PERIGD TO: 32008 OWNER
o 7615 South Claremen PROJECT NOg - CONST. #GR.
® Chicagn, 11 gpson . CONTRACTOR
1 FROM § ViA: Oozmﬁmcnﬁmz MANAGER CONTRACT DATE:
g Pescisfon Megals 5 Hanfware, ine
1N 5265 N, 1241, Sheet
Bmtkge, Wy 53225
Oogwuw“ Duoyrs, mu«% Hardwars
- CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigneq Contrasior cartifies thal & ths hegy oFthe Confractor's inowiadge, inte
Agplicaton ig maie for papment. 25 shivn beloy, in-cannestion wig the Conrars, mation ang bafief, the Wark cavered by this Applicating for Faymient has been complabed
Conlimation Shegt, xSGoEg»wEm. is atinched. Traccordanca with the Cotdran gmmaﬁ. that 21l amounse have been paig by the
Canmtracior Brwark for wiich Previous Corifiones for Payment weme msued and pay
1. §g§m§ 3 A67,000.08 menls recelved from the Owingr, and that tuen! payment shown herain is Ao dua.
....i'llill!ll.l.l.rllk’ll!t
2 Net changs by Change Ordors $ nogﬁﬂox” = \“
) \.nhl y
3. CONTRACT SumM To OATE Lins 1 + 23 4 457,800.00
——— . 457.000.00

4 TOTAL COMPLEYED & BYORED 100 BaTE
{Column & O a3

5. RETAINAGE:
& __ A6 ooy Complated Wik

$ chdw\ —aTTon
{Columns D+ on G763)
b. mmamggommu L
ﬂgbﬂgmvomw
Totat Relainage (Line 5o 53 o s 4 p1§ 47750~
e SR

Teta! n Cokumn 1 a G703)
8 TOTAL EARNED 1588 ReTARAGE 5 ¥1. 0% 85,2648
22 10> ssmem

gaﬁggmﬁoﬁn
s &l300

BEES S
T—————— SRR

PMH

7. LESE PREVIDUS CERTIRICATES £ ORPAYMENT
{Line & from prioy Certificata)

6. gggﬁsmzﬁbcm

12627813643

83/18/2808 R9:42

By: DATE:
Stephen 4, Wettin

Stale ot Visconmin

County or Witaaukas

Subseribed ang SWom ta bafora
tmathls g9 day of March, 2008

341812008

G71249a7



PMH

42 12627813543

»
*
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‘CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA Documeny G703 structions on reverse Side) PAGE 2 OF 2 paces
) A Bocument G762, APPLICATION AND CERT) IFICATE For Pﬁ‘gmz._._ Containing >vv¢0>._,_02 NUMBER: 7
Contractor's signed Ceriification is attarheq APPLICATION DATE: 3/18i2008
In tabulations below, amounts g stated fo the nearest tolar, PERIOD TO: 373172008
Use Columm 1 on Contracts wherg vatiable relainage for fine tems may apply ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.»
A B C 2) I £ F ) I 7 i
TEM DESCRIPTION OF VroRk SCHEDUED WORK COMPLETED WATERIALS YOTAL m BALANGE RETAIAGE
NO. VALUE FROKS PREVIOUS THIS PREIOD FRESENTLY COMPLETED [{cT o} TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED L-
5 (NDT I TO Date
DORE) D+E+p
Hardware 193,188.00 0.00. 0.00 5 000 0% 199,188.0p o.a0¢
Hallow Metal Frames 79,784.00 75,795.00 2885:00 s FHTE4D6] 100y 0.00 —F97846]
Hollow Ketaf Doors 37.637.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  ou 37,837.00 0.06
Wood Doar 101.011.00 0.00 0.00 006 o9 101,011.00 0.00
Stainiess Steel Doorgs 34,392.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 34,382.00 000
Stainless Steel Frames 14,988 00 14,538.00 450.00 14,988.00 1009 0.00 1,498.80
- a -
467.000.00] 9032300 445,08 000l serTaeg 372758 66 $477.20
4D q0,183 62T | g8
A DOCUMENT G703 * APPLIGATION AN CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT + iy 1983 EDDIMION * AlA* g 1084
THE AMERICAN INSTITUIE oF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLE, M., WASHINGTON, 0.G. 20005 G703-1883






